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Thank you for choosing Cal Lighting. We know you have many choices with it comes to lighting and lamps. We want to 
assure you that when you purchase from Cal Lighting, you are part of the family. Our goals are simple. We want to provide our customers 
in-trend designs and quality goods that you can be proud of. We want our customers to feel welcome and important. That is why our 
customer service is one of the best in the industry.

Browsing through this catalog you will be amazed at the variety of styles and designs we carry. You will find collections such as hand 
forged wrought iron, modern, transitional, casual, juvenile, contract, functional, and mica/mission, and traditional lighting. Every lamp is 
elegantly designed and carefully crafted by our experienced craftsman.

With our over 100,000 sq. ft. warehouse facility located in Ontario, California, we have been able to expand our line tremendously with 
more selections. We have showrooms in all major markets such as Dallas, High Point, and Las Vegas. Please visit us during market dates to 
see our newest introductions.

Your continuous support means a lot to us. Enjoy the lamps and let Cal Lighting brighten every home with warmth and comfort.
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Dallas Showroom
Dallas Trade Mart
2100 Stemmons Fwy
Dallas, TX 75207

Showroom: Trade Mart, 4323

High Point Showroom
Int’l Home Furnishing Center
210 E. Commerce Ave.
High Point, NC 27260

Showroom: IHFC, D-309

Las Vegas Showroom
World Market Center
495 S. Grand Center Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89106

Building A, Showroom A-436
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FIXTU
RES

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3591-5

FX-3591-5 Marion Glass Chandelier Warm Silver Dia: 2”, H: 33/4”60W x 5 29”Candelabra + 
Medium Bases 20”
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3583-6

FX-3583-4

FX-3583-4
Spheroid Glass/Wood 
Island Fixture 60W x 4 131/2”

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

FX-3583-6
Spheroid Glass/Wood 
Island Fixture Wood/Black

Wood/Black

60W x 6 48” 31/2”

31/2”

Dia: 31/2”, H: 131/2”

Dia: 31/2”, H: 131/2”



FIXTU
RES
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3583-1P

FX-3583-3

FX-3583-5

10’’

13 1/2’’

3 1/2’’

1’’

FX-3583-1P

FX-3583-3

FX-3583-5

Spheroid Glass/Wood Pendant
(Canopy Included)

Spheroid Glass/Wood Pendant

Spheroid Glass/Wood Pendant

Wood/Black

Wood/Black

Wood/Black

60W

60W x 3

60W x 5

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

Dia: 31/2”, H: 131/2”

Dia: 31/2”, H: 131/2”

Dia: 31/2”, H: 131/2”

131/2”

131/2”

131/2”

31/2”

101/2”

15”



FI
XT

U
RE

S
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3584-4

FX-3584-4 Beacon Glass/Wood Island Fixture Wood/Black 60W x 4 Dia: 51/2”, H: 6”121/4”Medium
Base 7”

4 3/4’’

7’’

1”

12 1/4’’

1’’
3”-31/2’’



FIXTU
RES
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3584-3

FX-3584-5

FX-3584-1P

FX-3584-3

FX-3584-1P

FX-3584-5

Beacon Glass/Wood Pendant

Beacon Glass/Wood Pendant
(Canopy Included)

Beacon Glass Pendant

Wood/Black

Wood/Black

Wood/Black

60W x 3

60W

60W x 5

141/2”

7”

20”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Dia: 51/2”, H: 6”

Dia: 51/2”, H: 6”

Dia: 51/2”, H: 6”

121/4”

121/4”

121/4”



FI
XT

U
RE

S

12

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3536/1P

FX-3536/3PI

FX-3536/1P

FX-3536/3PI

Mission Wood/Metal Single 
Mini Pendant

Mission Wood/Metal 
Island Fixture

Wood

Wood

60W

60W x 3

11” 8”

11” 8”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

(5 1/2” x 51/2”) x (5 1/2” x 51/2”) x 7”

(5 1/2” x 51/2”) x (5 1/2” x 51/2”) x 7”

8’’ x 8’’5 1/2’’ x 5 1/2’’

49’’

33 1/2’’ x 4 3/4’’

36’’

11’’ 7’’



FIXTU
RES
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Semi Flush Mount & Flush Mount Combo Fixture

FX-3536/1C

FX-3536/5

FX-3536/1C

FX-3536/5

Mission Square Semi Flush Mount & 
Flush Mount Combo Pendant Fixture

Mission Round Wood/Metal 
Pendant Chandelier

Wood

Wood

60W x 4

60W x 5 Dia: 20”, H: 6”

16” 16”

201/2” 26”

Candelabra 
Base

(12” x 12”) x 
(12” x 12”) x 41/2”

Candelabra 
Base
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3536/4L

FX-3536/4

FX-3536/4L

FX-3536/4

Mission Round Lantern 
Wood/Metal Pendant Chandelier

Mission Wood/Metal Pendant 
Chandelier with Orgensa Shade

Wood

Wood

60W x 4 Dia: 12”, H: 10”

(8” x 8”) x (8” x 8”) x 5”60W x 4

33” 16”

23” 12”

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3536/6

FX-3536/6L

FX-3536/6

FX-3536/6L

Mission Square Wood/Metal 
Pendant Chandelier

Mission Rectangular Lantern 
Wood/Metal Pendant Chandelier

Wood

Wood

60W x 6

60W x 6

20” 24”

33” 19”

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

(18” x 18”) x (18” x 18”) 
x 41/2”

(15” x 15”) x (15” x 15”) 
x 73/4”

5’’24’’ x 24’’ 

18’’ x 18’’ 

20’’ 

4 1/2’’ 
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

5 1/4’’

28’’

26’’

FX-3533/6

FX-3533/6 6 LTG Blacksmith Metal/Resin 
Chandelier 

Blacksmith
Iron 26” 28”60W x 6 Candelabra 

Base
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3614-8

FX-3614-4

FX-3614-4P

FX-3614-8

FX-3614-4

FX-3614-4P

Chardon Metal/Wood Fixture

Chardon Metal/Wood Fixture

Chardon Metal/Wood Fixture

Iron/Wood

Iron/Wood

Iron/Wood

60W x 4 Dia: 4”, H: 8”

Dia: 4”, H: 8”

Dia: 163/4”, H: 61/4”60W x 4

60W x 8

15”

28”

20”

0 20193 16229 3

0 20193 16230 9

29 1/2”

27 1/2”

39”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3588-5

FX-3588-5
G9 Halogen Island Wood/Metal 
Chandelier with Glass Shades (3” x 3”) x (3” x 3”) x 4”Wood/

Dark Bronze
60W x 5 G9 Base 461/2” 7”

12’’ x 4 7/8’’ x 1’’

Dia.3’’

4’’

36 1/2’’

8’’

46 1/2’’
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3582-5

FX-3581-4

FX-3582-5

FX-3581-4

Antonio Metal/Wood Chandelier
with Glass Shade

Antonio Metal/Wood Lantern/
Chandelier with Glass Shade

Wood/Black

Wood/Black

60W x 5 10” x 11” x 31”

14” x 14” x 14”

Medium
Base

Candelabra 
Base60W x 4

15”

221/2”

111/2”

14”

13 3/4 x 4 3/4’’ 

1’’ 

32’’ 

15 1/2’’ 

4 3/4’’

3/4’’

22 1/2’’

20 1/2’’

14’’ x 14’’ 
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

7’’ x 43/4”

12 5/8’’

38’’ x 10”

FX-3585-3

FX-3586-4

FX-3585-3

FX-3586-4

Antonio Wood/Metal Chandelier

Antonio Wood/Metal Chandelier

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

60W x 3

60W x 4

131/2”

125/8”

121/2”

10”

18” x 4 3/4”
1’’

32’’ x 121/2”

13 1/2’’

Wood/Black

Wood/Black
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

Dia.4 3/4’’ 

Dia. 30’’ 

29 1/2’’ 

FX-3587-6

Carrizo Wood/Metal Chandelier 60W x 6 291/2” 30”FX-3587-6 Medium 
BaseWood/Black
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3604-3

FX-3604-5

FX-3604-3

FX-3604-5

Monica Metal Chandelier

Monica Metal Chandelier

Brushed Steel
/Wood

Brushed Steel
/Wood 60W x 5

60W x 3 20”

26 3/4”

0 20193 16212 5

0 20193 16213 2
24”

18 3/8”Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3619-5

FX-3619-5 Parkside Metal/Wood Chandelier Brushed Steel
/Wood 60W x 5 261/2” 26”

0 20193 16330 6

Candelabra 
Base

Dia.26’’ 

Dia. 26 1/2’’ 

Dia. 5 1/2’’ 
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3622-6

FX-3622-6 Willow Metal Mesh Shade 
Chandelier

Brushed  
Steel 60W x 6 26”58”

0 20193 16332 0

Candelabra 
Base

5’’ 

58’’ 

22’’ 

Dia. 26 1/4”

19 3/4’’ 
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3601-5

FX-3579-7

FX-3621-9

FX-3621-9 Cicero Metal/Wood 
Pendant Fixture

Brushed Steel
/Wood 60W x 9 271/2”26”

0 20193 16331 3

Candelabra 
Base

FX-3601-5 Benavides Metal Fixture Iron 40W x 5

Dia: 193/4”, H: 51/2”

23 3/8”Candelabra
Base

0 20193 16209 5

FX-3579-7 Birdcage Metal Pendant/
Chandelier with Glass Shade Antique Gold Candelabra + 

Medium Bases60W x 7 271/2” 221/2”

181/2”
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3623-6

FX-3623-6 Ellyn Glass Pendant Antique Brass
/Black 60W x 6 3” x 51/2” x 8”291/2”29”

0 20193 16339 9

Medium 
Base
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3623-1P

FX-3623-3

FX-3623-1P

FX-3623-3

Ellyn Mini Glass Pendant

Ellyn Glass Chandelier

60W

60W x 3

3” x 51/2” x 8”

3” x 51/2” x 8”

11”

241/2” 22”

8”
0 20193 16334 4

0 20193 16335 1

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Antique Brass
/Black

Antique Brass
/Black

Dia.4 3/4’’ 

24 1/2’’ 

10 3/4’’ 

8 1/2’’ 

22’’ 

Dia. 5 1/2’’ 
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3623-4P

FX-3623-4P Ellyn Glass Pendant 60W x 4 3” x 51/2” x 8”8”11”
0 20193 16337 5

Medium 
Base

Antique Brass
/Black

35 1/2’’ x 4 3/4’’
1’’

Dia. 5 1/2’’

37 1/4’’

8 1/2’’
10 3/4’’
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3623-3P

FX-3623-5P

FX-3623-3P

FX-3623-5P

Ellyn Glass Pendant

Ellyn Glass Pendant

60W 
x 3

60W 
x 5

3” x 51/2” x 8”

3” x 51/2” x 8”

121/4”

161/2”

11”

11”

0 20193 16336 8

0 20193 16338 2

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Antique Brass
/Black

Antique Brass
/Black

Dia.10’’
1’’

Dia.5 1/2’’

12 1/4’’

8 1/2’’

10 3/4’’
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

Blacksmith 60W x 4 281/2” 161/2”

221/2”

FX-3617-4

Westchester Metal Chandelier 
with Mesh/Glass Shade

Westchester Metal Chandelier 
with Mesh/Glass Shade

Blacksmith 60W x 8 42”FX-3617-8

0 20193 16327 6

0 20193 16328 3

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

FX-3617-4

FX-3617-8

Dia: 12”, H: 141/4”

Dia: 171/2”, H: 21”

Dia.12’’ 
Dia.15’’ 
16 1/4’’ 

28 1/2’’ 

16 1/2’’ 
14 1/4’’ 

5’’ 
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3625-6

FX-3625-4

Evanston Metal Mesh Chandelier Iron 60W x 6 133/4” 16”FX-3625-6

Evanston Metal Mesh Chandelier Iron 60W x 4 16” 16” 16” x 16” x 16”

40” x 16” x 133/4”

FX-3625-4
0 20193 16347 4

0 20193 16348 1

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Dia.4 3/4’’

16’’ x 16’’

53’’

16”
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

Dia: 6”, H: 12”

FX-3626-4P

0 20193 16353 5
FX-3626-4P Birdcage Metal Chandelier Black/

Antique Brass 60W x 4 38”15”Medium 
Base

35 1/2’’  x 4 3/4’’

Dia. 6 ‘’

15’’

12’’
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

Dia: 6”, H: 12”

Dia: 6”, H: 12”

FX-3626-3P

FX-3626-5P

0 20193 16351 1

0 20193 16354 2

FX-3626-3P

FX-3626-5P

Birdcage Metal Pendant

Birdcage Metal Chandelier

Black/
Antique Brass

Black/
Antique Brass

60W x 3

60W x 5

141/2”

20”

15”

15”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Dia.11 3/4’’

Dia.6’’
14 1/2’’

12’’

15’’
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3626-1P

FX-3626-4

FX-3626-9

Dia: 6”, H: 12”

Dia: 11”, H: 24”

Dia: 161/4”, H: 345/8”

FX-3626-1P

FX-3626-4

FX-3626-9

Birdcage Metal Mini Pendant

Birdcage Metal Chandelier

Birdcage Metal Chandelier

Black/
Antique Brass

Black/
Antique Brass

Black/
Antique Brass

60W

60W x 4

60W x 9

6”

11”

26”

15”

31”

42”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16350 4

0 20193 16352 8

0 20193 16355 9
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3575/1P

FX-3576/1P

FX-3578/1P

11”

12”Rope Wrapped Bubble Glass 
Pendant Fixture Glass 100W 151/2”

Rope Wrapped Bubble Glass 
Pendant Fixture Glass 100W 19”

FX-3575/1P

FX-3576/1P

FX-3578/1P

Rope Wrapped Bubble Glass 
Pendant Fixture Glass 100W 151/2” Dia: 10”, H: 121/4”

Dia: 11”, H: 14”

Dia: 12”

10”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

Dia: 4 3/8” x 5 7/8”

Dia. 4 3/4’’

Dia. 4 3/4’’

Dia. 14 1/2’’

Dia. 
5 7/8’’

28’’

Dia. 28 1/2’’

FX-3538/6

60W x 6 Medium
BaseFX-3538/6 6 Lights Cresco Metal Chandelier 

with Bubbled Glass Shade  
Textured

Steel 28” 28 1/2”
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3538/1P

FX-3538/3

FX-3538/1P

FX-3538/3

Cresco Pendant Fixture with 
Burlap Shade 

3 Lights Cresco Metal Chandelier 
with Bubbled Glass Shade  

Textured
Steel

Textured
Steel

33 7/8”

28”

20”

24” Dia: 4 3/8” x 5 7/8”60W x 3

60W x 3 Medium
Base

Medium
Base

173/4” x 20” x 11”
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3612-6 Channing Metal Chandelier Black 51/8” x 51/8” x 7”60W x 6 40”323/8”Medium 
Base

0 20193 16225 5

FX-3612-6

5”

5 1/8’’

5 1/8 ’’

6 1/2’’

40’’

32 3/4’’

20’’

15 3/8’’6 1/2’’

13 1/4’’
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3612-1P

FX-3612-3P

FX-3612-1P

FX-3612-3P

Channing Metal Pendant

Channing Metal Pendant 
Chandelier

Black

Black

60W 51/8” x 51/8” x 7”

Dia: 20”, H: 61/4”60W x 3

51/8”

261/2”

131/4”

201/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16223 1

0 20193 16224 8
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FI
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U
RE

S

FX-2577-4P

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Prato Metal Chandelier 
with Clear Glass Shade 
(Bulbs are not included)

Gun 
Metal 40W x 4 Dia. 51/2”51/2”15 3/8”FX-2577-4P Candelabra 

Base
0 20193 16535 5



41

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-2577-3P

FX-2577-5P

FX-2577-1P

Prato Metal Single Pendant 
with Clear Glass Shade 
(Bulbs are not included)

Prato Metal Chandelier 
with Clear Glass Shade 
(Bulbs are not included)

Prato Metal Chandelier 
with Clear Glass Shade 
(Bulbs are not included)

Gun 
Metal

Gun 
Metal

Gun 
Metal

40W

40W x 3

40W x 5

Dia. 51/2”

Dia. 51/2”

Dia. 51/2”

51/2”

14 3/4”

17”

15 3/8”

15 3/8”

15 3/8”

FX-2577-1P

FX-2577-3P

FX-2577-5P

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

0 20193 16532 4

0 20193 16534 8

0 20193 16536 2



42

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-2577-6

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-2577-6
Prato Metal Chandelier 
with Clear Glass Shade 
(Bulbs are not included)

Gun 
Metal 40W x 6 Dia. 51/2”32”52”Candelabra 

Base

Dia. 4 3/4’’

32’’

Dia. 6’’

48 1/2’’

52’’

0 20193 16537 9



43

FIXTU
RES

BO-2577TB

BO-2577FL

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base 16”

18”BO-2577TB

BO-2577FL

Prato Metal Table Lamp 
with Clear Glass Shade 
(Bulbs are not included)

Prato Metal Floor Lamp 
with Clear Glass Shade 
(Bulbs are not included)

Gun 
Metal

Gun 
Metal

40W x 2

40W x 3 3-Way

3-Way 28”

63”

8”

11 3/4”

Dia. 51/2”

Dia. 51/2”



44

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3611-4

FX-3605-9

FX-3605-9

FX-3611-4 Rody Metal Chandelier

Ozark Metal Chandelier

Iron

Iron

60W x 4

60W x 9

25”

24”

28”

27 1/2”

Medium 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

0 20193 16214 9

0 20193 16222 4



45

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3608-1P

FX-3603-4

FX-3607-1P

FX-3608-1P

FX-3603-4

FX-3607-1P

Sapelo Mesh Chandelier 

Diego Glass Pendant

Pablo Glass Pendant

Wire

Glass

Glass

40W x 4

40W x 3

60W

23”

16”

12”

23 3/8”

16”

12”

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16211 8

0 20193 16216 3

0 20193 16217 0
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3598-3

FX-3598-5

FX-3598-5 Olivia Lucite Pendant/Chandelier Chrome/Glass 40W x 5 191/2” 151/2”

FX-3598-3 Olivia Lucite Pendant/Chandelier Chrome/Glass Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

40W x 3 161/2” 13”



47

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3592-3

FX-3592-5

FX-3592-3

FX-3592-5

Antigo Rattan/Crystal Chandelier

Antigo Rattan/Crystal Chandelier

Rattan/Crystal Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
BaseRattan/Crystal

60W x 3

60W x 5

241/4”

32”

18”

26”
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3573/1P

FX-3577/1P

FX-3572/1P

FX-3573/1P

FX-3577/1P

FX-3572/1P

Sea Shell Pendant Fixture

Bolivar String/Metal 
Pendant Fixture

Tear Drop Glass Globe 
Pendant Fixture

Shell

Rope

Glass

100W

40W x 3

60W

131/2”

161/2”

12”

111/2”

16”

9”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Candelabra 
Base



49

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

Dia: 151/2”, H: 143/4”

FX-3600-1P

FX-3602-3

FX-3602-3

FX-3600-1P Macon Glass Pendant Fixture

Belton Metal Chandelier

Antique Glass

French Gold

100W

60W x 3

111/2”

181/2” 161/2”

121/4”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16208 8

0 20193 16210 1



0 20193 16663 5

50

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

UP-3634-1P

UP-3634-1P

Landen Kraft Paper/Cardboard 
Single Light Pendant Kraft 60W 8” 16” Dia: 16”, H: 7”Medium 

Base

Dia.5’’

7’’

Dia.16’’



51

FIXTU
RES

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3637-5

FX-3637-5

FX-3637-3

FX-3637-3

FX-3637-1P

FX-3637-1P

Dia: 20”, H: 7”

Dia: 10”, H: 10”

Dia: 291/2”, H: 8”

0 20193 16540 9

0 20193 16541 6

0 20193 16542 3

Rochefort Metal Single 
Light Pendant

Rochefort Metal 3 Light Pendant

Rochefort Metal 5 Light Pendant

Distress
Gold

Distress
Gold

Distress
Gold

60W

60W x3

60W x5

10”

7”

8”

10”

20”

291/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



52

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

BO-2601TB

FX-3574/1P

FX-3571/1P

BO-2601TB

FX-3574/1P

FX-3571/1P

Passe Mirror/Metal 
Table Lamp

Passe Mirror/Metal 
Pendant Fixture

Passe Mirror/Metal 
Pendant Fixture

Mirror/
French Gold

Mirror/
French Gold

Mirror/
French Gold

150W

40W x 3

40W x 4

30” 16” x 18” x 10”

221/2”

191/4”

111/2”

13”

18”Medium 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base



53

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3599-4

FX-3599-6

Glenwood Metal Pendant/
Chandelier

French Gold/
Antiqued Mirror

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

40W x 6 271/2” 16”FX-3599-6

FX-3599-4
Glenwood Metal Pendant/
Chandelier

French Gold/
Antiqued Mirror

40W x 4 241/2” 13”



54

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3528/6

Dia: 4 1/2” H: 6 7/8”26” 28”60W x 6
Verona Glass 6 Light 
Chandelier FixtureFX-3528/6 Mahogany Medium 

Base

Dia. 4 3/4’’

26’’

Dia. 4 1/2’’

6 7/8’’

Dia. 28’’



55

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3528/1P

FX-3528/3

FX-3528/1P Verona Glass Pendant Fixture 60W x 3 Mahogany

Mahogany

Dia: 20”, H: 6”

Dia: 4 1/2” H: 6 7/8”

25 1/2” 20”

22” 20”60W x 3 Verona Glass 3 Light 
Chandelier FixtureFX-3528/3

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Dia. 4 3/4’’

22’’ 6 7/8’’

Dia. 4 1/2’’

20’’



56

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3563/6

FX-3563/6 60W x 6Monticello Resin/Metal Chandelier 
with Burlap Rope and Glass Shade

Metal/
Wood 303/4” 30” 3” x 5” x 57/8”Medium 

Base

5 1/8’’

30 3/4’’

Dia.5’’

Dia.30’’

5 7/8’’



57

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3563/3

FX-3563/1P

FX-3563/3

FX-3563/1P 60W x 3

60W x 3

Monticello Resin/Metal Chandelier 
with Burlap Rope and Glass Shade

Monticello Resin/Metal Chandelier 
with Burlap Rope and Glass Shade

Metal/
Wood

Metal/
Wood

32” 21”

253/8” 221/2”

Dia: 173/4”, H: 53/8”

3” x 5” x 57/8”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



58

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3532/3

FX-3532/6

FX-3532/3

FX-3532/6

3 LTG Dawson Chandelier 
with Burlap Shade

6 LTG Dawson Chandelier 
with Burlap Shade

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze/Crystal

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze/Crystal

Dia: 22” x 6 1/2”

Dia: 30” x 7”

19 1/2”

30”

22”

30”

60W x 3

60W x 6

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base



59

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3535/8

FX-3535/5

FX-3535/5 5 LTG Williams Metal/Resin 
Chandelier

Rust/
Dapple Gray

Rust/
Dapple Gray

28” 29”

FX-3535/8 8 LTG Williams Metal/Resin 
Chandelier 33” 34”

60W x 5

60W x 8 Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base



60

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3593-6

FX-3593-3

FX-3593-3 Howell Metal Pendant/Chandelier 40W x 3 231/2” 131/2”

FX-3593-6 Howell Metal Pendant/Chandelier Iron/
Antique Gold

Iron/
Antique Gold

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

40W x 6 271/2” 17”



61

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3595-4

FX-3594-6

FX-3594-6 Denmark Metal Pendant/
Chandelier Dark Bronze 40W x 6 33” 161/2”

FX-3595-4 Soperton Metal Pendant/
Chandelier Dark Bronze Candelabra 

Base

Candelabra 
Base

40W x 4 223/4” 10”



62

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3548/3

FX-3548/5

FX-3548/3 EternityHand-Forged Iron Classic 3-Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 60W x 3 25” 231/2”

FX-3548/5 EternityHand-Forged Iron Classic 5-Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 60W x 5 25” 271/2” Dia: 51/8”, H: 61/8”

Dia: 51/8”, H: 61/8”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



63

FIXTU
RES

FIXTU
RES

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-2293/1PR

FX-2293/1PL

FX-2293/1C

BO-2293FL

FX-2293/1C

BO-2293FL

Chrome

Chrome

Madrid Metal Framed Drum 
Semi Flush Pendant Fixture

Madrid Metal Floor Lamp

60W x3

150W

143/4”

61”

151/2”

153/4”

Dia: 151/2”, H: 9”

Dia: 153/4”, H: 9”

FX-2293/1PR

FX-2293/1PL

Chrome

Chrome

Madrid Metal Framed Drum
Pendant Fixture

Madrid Metal Framed Single
Pendant Fixture

60W x3

60W

72”

11”

18”

6”

Dia: 171/2”, H: 10”

Dia: 6”, H: 9”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



64

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3606-4

FX-3606-6

FX-3606-4 Melrose Metal Chandelier Chrome 60W x 4 18”291/2”

371/4”

Candelabra 
Base

0 20193 16215 6

FX-3606-6 Melrose Metal Chandelier Chrome 60W x 6 24”
0 20193 16324 5

Candelabra 
Base



65

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3530/1P

FX-3530/3

FX-3512/3

FX-3530/1P Riverton Metal Pendant Fixture 60W x 3 Dia: 18”, H: 5 1/2”

Dia: 6”, H: 5 1/2”

25” 22 1/4”

24” 21”60W x 3 Riverton Metal 3 Light Chandelier 
FixtureFX-3530/3

Dark Bronze

Dark Bronze

FX-3512/3 Vintage GoldEmmett Hand Forged Iron 3 Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 60W x3 22” 18” Dia: 6”, H: 51/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



66

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3624-5P

0 20193 16346 7
FX-3624-5P Maywood Glass Pendant Chrome 60W x 5 4” x 8” x 51/2”20”9”Medium 

Base



67

FIXTU
RES

FX-3624-3P

BO-3624FL

BO-3624TB

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

0 20193 16343 6
FX-3624-3P Maywood Glass Pendant Chrome 60W x 3 4” x 8” x 51/2”16”

16”

9”

BO-3624FL

BO-3624TB

Maywood Metal Floor 
Lamp with Glass Shades

Maywood Metal Table 
Lamp with Glass Shade

Chrome

Chrome

60W x 2

60W

4” x 8” x 51/2”

4” x 8” x 51/2”

31”64”

30”

12”

8”

3-Way

On/Off

0 20193 16363 4

0 20193 16311 5

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Dia.11 3/4’’

Dia. 8’’

16 1/2’’

1’’

5 1/4’’

9’’



68

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3624-4P

FX-3624-4P Maywood Glass Pendant Chrome 60W x 4 4” x 8” x 51/2”8”9”Medium 
Base

0 20193 16344 3

39 3/8’’ x 4 3/4’’
1’’

8’’
44’’

9’’
5 1/4’’



	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

69

FIXTU
RES

FX-3624-3

FX-3624-6

Maywood Glass 
Chandelier

Maywood Glass 
Chandelier

Chrome

Chrome

60W x 3

60W x 6

4” x 8” x 51/2”

4” x 8” x 51/2”

24”

34”

231/2”

26”

FX-3624-1P Maywood Glass Mini 
Pendant Chrome 60W 4” x 8” x 51/2”8”9”

0 20193 16341 2

0 20193 16342 9

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16345 0

FX-3624-3

FX-3624-6

FX-3624-1P



70

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3610-4

FX-3610-4 Belair Glass Mini Pendant Brushed
Steel 40W x 4 Dia: 6”, H: 5”6”9 1/2”Candelabra 

Base
0 20193 16220 0

39 3/8’’ x 4 3/4’’

41 1/4’’
Dia. 6’’

9 1/2’’



71

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3610-1P

FX-3610-3

FX-3610-5

FX-3610-5

FX-3610-1P

FX-3610-3

Belair Glass Mini Pendant

Belair Glass Mini Pendant

Belair Glass Mini Pendant

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

40W

40W x 3

40W x 5

6”

14 3/8”

19”

9 1/2”

9 1/2”

9 1/2”

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

0 20193 16218 7

0 20193 16219 4

0 20193 16221 7

Dia: 6”, H: 5”

Dia: 6”, H: 5”

Dia: 6”, H: 5”

Dia.113/4’’

14 3/8’’
Dia.6’’

9 1/2’’



FX-2688-1

FX-2688-3

72

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-2688-3

FX-2688-1 Dia: 8”
0 20193 16538 6

0 20193 16539 3

Hubble Single Light Pendant

Hubble 3 Light Pendant

Chrome

Chrome

60W

60W x 3

111/2”

47”

83/8”

23”

Medium
 Base

Medium
 Base Dia: 8”



BO-2688DK

BO-2688FL

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

73

FIXTU
RES

BO-2688FL

BO-2688DK
0 20193 16502 7

0 20193 16503 4

Hubble Metal Adjustable Desk 
Lamp with Turn Base Switch

Hubble Metal Adjustable 
Floor Lamp

Chrome

Chrome

On/Off

On/Off

60W

60W

61/2”

21”

251/2”

45”~61”

83/8”

21”

Medium
 Base

Medium
 Base Dia: 8”

Dia: 8”



74

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3613-1P

FX-3613-3

FX-3613-1P

FX-3613-3

Wilshire Metal/Glass Pendant

Wilshire Metal/Glass Pendant

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

60W

60W x 3

13”

13”

0 20193 16226 2

0 20193 16227 9
81/4”

71/4”Medium
Base Dia: 43/4”, H: 41/2”

Dia: 43/4”, H: 41/2”Medium
Base

7 3/4’’ 4 1/2’’

4 3/4’’
13’’

35 3/4’’

52 1/2’’

46’’

8 1/4’’

5’’
4 1/2’’

8 5/8’’



75

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3502/5
Dia. 5 1/2’’

53’’

22 1/4’’

Dia.5’’

29’’

FX-3502/5 ChromeG9 Florence Metal Chandelier 
with Glass Shades 35W x5 G9 Base 53” 29” Dia: 5”



76

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3531/6

Dia. 28’’

Dia. 6’’

Dia. 5 1/2’’

6’’ 27’’

Dia: 6”, H: 6”27” 28”60W x 6Barrie Metal 6 Light 
Chandelier FixtureFX-3531/6 Brushed 

Steel
Medium

Base



77

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3531/1P

FX-3531/3

FX-3531/1P Barrie Metal Pendant Fixture 60W x 3 Dia: 18”, H: 6”

Dia: 6”, H: 6”

26 1/2” 19”

22” 22”60W x 3 Barrie Metal 3 Light 
Chandelier FixtureFX-3531/3

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



78

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3589-4

FX-3589-8

FX-3589-4 Meridian Metal Chandelier

Meridian Metal Chandelier

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

60W x 4

60W x 8

65”

73”

19”

28”FX-3589-8



79

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3508/5

FX-3508/3

FX-3508/5

FX-3508/3

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

Canroe Metal 5 Light Chandelier 
with Glass Shades 

Canroe Metal 3 Light Chandelier 
with Glass Shades 

60W x5

60W x3

26”

19”

26”

18”

Dia: 5”, H: 6”

Dia: 5”, H: 6”

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base



0 20193 16664 2

80

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

UP-3636-1P

UP-3636-1P Dia: 103/4”, H: 91/2”

FX-2294/1C

FX-3522/3

FX-2294/1C Chrome

Glass

Chicago Glass Flush Mount Fixture

Chimay Glass Single Pendant

60W x2

60W

9” 131/2”

103/4”91/2”

Dia: 131/2”, H: 8”

FX-3522/3
Brushed

SteelAbaco 3 Light Chandelier 60W x3 28” 32” Dia: 8”, H: 5”

Medium
 Base

Medium
 Base

Candelabra 
Base



81

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3546/1P

FX-3501/1P

FX-3501/1P FrostQuadra 2 in 1 Glass 
Pendant Fixture 60W x2 40” 15” Dia: 15”

FX-3546/1P ChromeDelray Glass Pendant Fixture 60W x 3 47” 18” 181/2” x 61/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



82

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3562/5

FX-3562/8

30 1/2”FX-3562/8 ChromeBolsena Metal Chandelier 
with Crystal Drops 60W x 8 24 1/4” 5” x 5 1/2” x 5 1/2” 

FX-3562/5 ChromeBolsena Metal Chandelier 
with Crystal Drops 60W x 5 19 1/2” 26” 5” x 5 1/2” x 5 1/2” 

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base



83

FIXTU
RES

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3580-4

FX-3517/6

FX-3580-4 Aberdeen Metal Pendant/
Chandelier with Resin Shade Black 60W x 4 26” 241/2”Medium 

Base Dia: 23”, H: 4”

Candelabra 
BaseFX-3517/6 Warm Bronze/ 

Real Wood
Cruz Forged Iron 6 Light 
Chandelier 60W x6 261/2” 28”



84

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3561/8

Candelabra 
Base

30’’

28’’

Dia. 5 1/2’’

FX-3561/8 60W x 8Black
Smith 28” 30”Morelia Hand Forged Iron Chandelier 

with Frosted Glass Shade 



85

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3561/5

FX-3561/3

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
BaseFX-3561/5

FX-3561/3

60W x 5

60W x 3

Black
Smith

Black
Smith

251/2” 28”

18” 18”

Morelia Hand Forged Iron Chandelier 
with Frosted Glass Shade 

Morelia Hand Forged Iron Chandelier 
with Frosted Glass Shade 



86

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3555/5

FX-3560/3 60W x 3Varano Hand Forged Iron 
Chandelier 

Iron
Rust 26 1/2” 22”Candelabra 

Base

FX-3555/5 BronzeDixon Chandelier with 
Mesh Linen Shade 73/4” x 81/4” x 8”60W x 5 16” 28”Medium

 Base

FX-3560/3



87

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3506/3

FX-3506/6

FX-3506/3

FX-3506/6

Gold Bronze

Gold Bronze

Dabois Hand Forged Iron 3 Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 

Dabois Hand Forged Iron 6 Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 

60W x3

60W x6

21”

29”

18”

28”

Dia: 6”, H: 51/2”

Dia: 6”, H: 51/2”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



88

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3505/6

FX-3505/3

FX-3505/6

FX-3505/3

Texture Black

Texture Black

Judson Hand Forged Iron 6 Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 

Judson Hand Forged Iron 3 Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 

60W x6

60W x3

25”

21”

26”

20”

Dia: 41/4”, H: 6”

Dia: 41/4”, H: 6”

Medium
 Base

Medium
 Base



89

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3504/6

28’’

24’’
Dia. 3 1/2’’

6’’

5’’

FX-3504/6 Texture BlackOelwein Hand Forged Iron 6 Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 60W x6 24” 28” Dia: 31/2”, H: 6”Medium

Base



90

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3513/6+3

Candelabra 
Base

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Dia. 5’’

34’’

Dia. 34’’

FX-3513/6+3 English 
Bronze

Elberton Hand Forged Iron 
9 Light Chandelier 60W x9 34” 34”



FX-3513/3

FX-3513/5

91

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

FX-3513/3

FX-3513/5 English 
Bronze

English 
Bronze

Elberton Hand Forged Iron 3 
Light Chandelier 

Elberton Hand Forged Iron 5 
Light Chandelier 

60W x3

60W x5

22”

281/2”

18”

26”



92

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

Candelabra 
Base

FX-3516/6+3

FX-3516/6+3 Industrial 
Bronze

Monclova Metal 9 Light 
Chandelier 60W x9 29” 29”



93

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3519/5

FX-3519/3

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

FX-3519/3

FX-3519/5

Forged
Bronze

Forged 
Bronze

Lucedale Hand Forged Iron 
3 Light Chandelier

Lucedale Hand Forged Iron 
5 Light Chandelier

60W x3

60W x5 24”

18” 18”

26”



94

FI
XT

U
RE

S

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3518/6

Candelabra 
Base

Dia. 28’’

Dia. 6’’

36’’

FX-3518/6 Texture Gray with 
Moroccan Bronze

Helena Forged Iron 6 Light 
Chandelier 60W x6 36” 28”



95

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3541/1P

FX-3541/3

Medium
 Base

Medium
 BaseFX-3541/1P

FX-3541/3

Rockwood Pendant Fixture 

3 LTG Rockwood Iron 
Chandelier with Glass Shade 

Dark
Bronze

Dark
Bronze

27 1/2”

29”

22”

25”

Dia: 16”

Dia: 7” x 6”60W x 3

60W x 3



96

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3551/6

Medium
 Base

Dia. 4 3/4’’

30 1/2’’

6’’

6 1/4’’

28’’

FX-3551/6 Dark BronzeWestbrook Hand-Forged Iron 6-Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 60W x 6 301/2” 28” Dia: 61/4”, H: 6”



97

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3551/1P

FX-3551/3

Medium
 Base

Medium
 Base

FX-3551/1P Dark BronzeWestbrook Pendant Fixture with 
Glass Shade 60W x 3 25” 181/2” Dia: 16”

FX-3551/3 Dark Bronze
Westbrook Hand-Forged Iron 3-Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 60W x 3 301/2” 241/4” 61/4” x 61/4” x 6”



98

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3550/5
Dia. 4 3/4’’

5 1/4’’

27’’

12’’

5 1/2’’

24’’

FX-3550/5 Organic BlackHand-Forged Iron Perry 5-Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 60W x 5 24” 27” Dia: 51/4”, H: 51/2”Candelabra 

Base

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade



99

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3550/3

FX-3552/1P

FX-3552/1P Beverly Pendant Fixture 
with Glass Shades 60W x 3 27” 20” Dia: 16”Oil Rubbed 

Bronze

FX-3550/3 Organic BlackHand-Forged Iron Perry 3-Light 
Chandelier with Glass Shades 60W x 3 20” 18” Dia: 51/4”, H: 51/2”Candelabra 

Base

Medium
Base



100

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3529/6
Dia. 4 3/4’’

25’’

Dia. 7 7/8’’

33’’

3 5/8’’

Romano 6 Light Chandelier 60W x 6 Dia: 7 7/8”, H: 3 5/8”25” 33”FX-3529/6 Rust Medium
Base



101

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3529/1P

FX-3529/3

FX-3529/1P Romano Glass Pendant Fixture 60W x 3 Dia: 17 5/8”, H: 4 5/8” 22 7/8” 22 3/8”

23” 21”60W x 3 Dia: 7 7/8”, H: 3 5/8”Romano 3 Light ChandelierFX-3529/3

Rust

Rust

Medium
 Base

Medium
 Base



102

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3564/3

FX-3564/6

FX-3564/3

FX-3564/6

60W x 3

60W x 6

Trenton Chandelier with Bubbled 
Clear Glass Shade

Trenton Chandelier with Bubbled 
Clear Glass Shade

Metal/
Wood

Metal/
Wood

23” 21”

25” 30”

43/8” x 43/8” x 97/8”

43/8” x 43/8” x 97/8”

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base



103

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-2332/3

FX-2332/3 Tiffany  3 Light Chandelier Dark 
Bronze 60W x 3 Dia: 5 3/4”, H: 5 1/2”22 1/2” 21 1/2”Medium

Base



104

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3615-1P

FX-3616-1P

FX-3618-6

FX-3615-1P

FX-3616-1P

FX-3618-6

Mica Pine Cone Pendant Fixture

Mica Deer Pendant Fixture

Antler Metal/Resin Chandelier 

Dark Bronze

Dark Bronze

Rust

60W x 3

60W x 3

60W x 6

18” x 18” x 81/2”

18” x 18” x 81/2”

18”

18”

26”

81/2”

81/2”

311/4”

0 20193 16325 2

0 20193 16326 9

0 20193 16329 0

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

Dia: 26’’ 

31 1/4’’ 

9 3/4’’ 

5 1/2’’ 



105

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3566/1P

FX-3567/1P

FX-3565/1P

FX-3565/1P

FX-3566/1P

FX-3567/1P TwigWinnett Twig Shade 
Pendant Fixture 100W x 2 18” x 18” x 9”14 1/2” 18”

18”

18”

Antique
White Mica

Antique
Amber Mica

Colima Antiqued White 
Mica Pendant Fixture

Moncolva Antiqued Amber 
Mica Pendant Fixture

100W x 2

100W x 2

18” x 18” x 81/4”

18” x 18” x 81/4”

14 1/2”

14 1/2”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



106

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

UP-1107/6-RU

UP-1108/6-DB

FX-3549/1C

FX-3569/1P

UP-1107/6-RU

UP-1108/6-DB

Pinecone Mica Metal Pendant

Elk Mica Metal Pendant

Rust

Dark Bronze

60W

60W

11”

12”

113/4”

91/2”

FX-3549/1C MicaRichmond Semi Flush Mica 
Fixture 60W x 2 17” 153/4”

9” x 9” x 10”

153/4” x 153/4” x 73/4”

Dia: 113/4”, H: 61/2”
Medium

 Base

Medium
 Base

Medium
 Base

FX-3569/1P LeatheretteWalton Leatherette 
Pendant Fixture

100W x 2 15” x 18” x 81/4”14 1/2” 18”Medium
Base



107

FIXTU
RES

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3596-1P

FX-3597-1P

FX-3596-1P Myrtle Metal Pendant Antique Brass 171/2” x 171/2” x 91/2”60W x 3 26” 18”

Fairview Metal Pendant 151/2” x 151/2” x 81/2”French Gold 60W x 3 25” 16”FX-3597-1P Medium
Base

Medium
Base



108

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-3628-1P

FX-3627-1P

FX-3629-1P

FX-3628-1P

FX-3627-1P

FX-3629-1P

Addison Burlap Drum Pendant

Addison Linen Drum Pendant

Addison Faux Silk Drum Pendant

Burlap

Off White

White

60W x 3

60W x 3

60W x 3

18” x 18” x 81/2”

18” x 18” x 81/2”

18” x 18” x 81/2”

18”

18”

18”

18”

111/2”

111/2”

111/2”

111/2”

0 20193 16356 6

0 20193 16357 3

0 20193 16358 0

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

FX-3523/1P

FX-3523/1P LaserNianda Pendant Fixture with 
Fabric Shade 60W x2 Dia: 18”, H: 81/4”Medium

 Base



109

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FIXTU
RES

FX-3524/1P

FX-3526/1P

FX-3527/1P

FX-3527/1P Clear
Nianda Pendant Fixture with 
Fabric Shade 60W x2 18”

FX-3526/1P Floral
Nianda Pendant Fixture with 
Fabric Shade 60W x2 18”

FX-3524/1P Casual WhiteNianda Pendant Fixture with 
Fabric Shade 60W x2 103/4”

103/4”

103/4”

18” Dia: 18”, H: 81/4”

Dia: 18”, H: 81/4”

Dia: 18”, H: 81/4”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



110

	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

FI
XT

U
RE

S

FX-1089/1P

BO-2471TB

FX-3543/3

FX-3543/3 Dark BronzeImperial Tiffany 3-Light Chandelier 60W x 3 243/4” 243/4” 81/2” x 61/4”

FX-1089/1P ChromeMiramar Tiffany Pendant Fixture 60W x 3 47” 18” Dia: 18” H: 7”

BO-2471TB Gun Metal
Tiffany Table Lamp with 
On/Off Rocker Switch 60W 241/2” 81/2” x 5” Dia: 8” , H: 6”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



M
O

D
ERN

111

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2638FL

BO-2638TB

BO-2638FL

BO-2638TB

Falfurrias Floor Lamp

Falfurrias Table Lamp

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Warm
Silver

Warm
Silver

16”

12”

16” x 16” x 10”

12” x 12” x 9”

150W

100W

3-Way

3-Way

On/Off

58”

27”

30”

9” x 9”

5” x 5”

BO-2601TB Passe Mirror/Metal 
Table Lamp

Mirror/
French Gold 150W 18” 16” x 18” x 10”7” Medium 

Base

BO-2601TB



M
O

D
ER

N

112

BO-2293FL

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 ShadeUPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2293FL ChromeMadrid Metal Floor Lamp 150W 61” 11”3-Way 153/4” Dia: 153/4”, H: 9”

BO-3624FL

BO-3624TB

BO-3624FL

BO-3624TB

Maywood Metal Floor 
Lamp with Glass Shades

Maywood Metal Table 
Lamp with Glass Shade

Chrome

Chrome

60W x 2

60W

4” x 8” x 51/2”

4” x 8” x 51/2”

31”

16”

64”

30”

12”

8”

3-Way

On/Off

0 20193 16363 4

0 20193 16311 5

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



M
O

D
ERN

113

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

15”

16”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

BO-2004TB

BO-2004FL
BO-2440FL

Brushed 
SteelBO-2440FL Janeiro Metal Floor Lamp 40W x 3 13” x 14” x 4”55” 135/8” 14”

Foot 
Dimmer 
Switch

BO-2004FL

BO-2004TB

Neoteric Metal Floor Lamp

Neoteric Metal Table Lamp

Chrome

Chrome

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

593/4”

291/2”

10”

7”

SH-1205
16” x 16” 101/2”

15” x 15” x 10”

Candelabra 
Base



M
O

D
ER

N

114

BO-2079TB

BO-2079FL

BO-2007TB

BO-2007FL

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2079TB

BO-2079FL Crystal

Crystal

Canora Crystal/Metal 
Floor Lamp

Canora Crystal/Metal 
Table Lamp

150W

150W

58 1/2” 17”

17”

15 1/2”

18 1/2”

29”

10”

7”

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1251
17” x 17” x 10”

151/2” x 151/2” x 10”

BO-2007TB

BO-2007FL

Chrome

Chrome

Messina Metal Table Lamp 
with Pull Chain Switch

Messina Metal Floor Lamp 
with Pull Chain Switch

60W x2 On/Off

60W x2 On/Off

28 1/2” 7”

60” 10” SH-1204
181/2” x 181/2” x 81/2”

17” x 17” x 71/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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BO-234TB-RU

BO-234FL-RU

BO-234TR-RU

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-234TB-RU

BO-234FL-RU

BO-234TR-RU

Rust

Rust

Rust

SOHO Metal Table Lamp

SOHO Floor Lamp with 
Pull Chain Switch

SOHO Metal Torchiere 
with Glass Shade

100W

60W x2

150W 3-Way

24” 14”

16”59”

70”

61/2”

11”

11”

SH-1074
61/2” x 14” x 91/4”

SH-4200-KF
6” x 16” x 11”

Dia: 13¾”, H: 51/4”13¾”

On/Off

On/Off Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



M
O

D
ER

N

116

BO-2449TB-BS

BO-2449TB-DB

BO-2449TB-RU

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2449TB-BS

BO-2449TB-DB

BO-2449TB-RU

Kinder Metal Arc 
Table Lamp 

Kinder Metal Arc 
Table Lamp 

Kinder Metal Arc 
Table Lamp 

60W

60W

60W

Brushed
Steel

On/Off

On/Off

On/OffDark
Bronze

Rust

7” x 12” x 7 1/2”

7” x 12” x 7 1/2”

7” x 12” x 7 1/2”

23”

23”

23” 7 1/2”

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

17 3/4”

17 3/4”

17 3/4”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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BO-2449FL-BS

BO-2449FL-DBBO-2449FL-RU

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2449FL-BS

BO-2449FL-DB

BO-2449FL-RU

Kinder Metal Arc 
Floor Lamp 

Kinder Metal Arc 
Floor Lamp 

Kinder Metal Arc 
Floor Lamp 

100W

100W

100W

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze

Rust

8” x 14” x 9 1/2”

8” x 14” x 9 1/2”

8” x 14” x 9 1/2”

59”

59”

59”

11”

11”

11”On/Off

On/Off

On/Off 17 1/2”

17 1/2”

17 1/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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BO-2450TB-BS

BO-2450TB-DBBO-2450TB-RU

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2450TB-RU

BO-2450TB-BS

BO-2450TB-DB

 Calais Metal Table Lamp 

 Calais Metal Table Lamp 

 Calais Metal Table Lamp 

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze

Rust 17” x 17” x 8”

17” x 17” x 8”

17” x 17” x 8”

24”

24”

24”

9”

9”

9”

Pull Chain
On/Off

Pull Chain
On/Off

Pull Chain
On/Off

17”

17”

17”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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BO-2450FL-BS

BO-2450FL-DB

BO-2450FL-RU

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2450FL-BS

BO-2450FL-DB

BO-2450FL-RU

 Calais Metal Floor Lamp 

 Calais Metal Floor Lamp 

 Calais Metal Floor Lamp 

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

Brushed
Steel

Pull Chain
On/Off

Pull Chain
On/Off

Pull Chain
On/Off

Dark
Bronze

Rust

17” x 17” x 9”

17” x 17” x 9”

17” x 17” x 9”

59”

59”

59”

11”

11”

11”

17”

17”

17”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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BO-2055

BO-8313-WH

BO-2054-BS

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2054-BS

BO-2055

BO-8313-WH

Metal Torchiere with 
Reading Lamp

Metal Torchiere Lamp 
with Glass Shade

Three Light Incandescent 
Tree Lamp

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

White

100W
+60W

150W

60W x3 On/Off

3-Way

3-Way 701/4”

131/2”70”

64”

11” 22”

15”

10”

10”

Dia: 153/4”, H: 51/4” 
Dia: 41/2”, H: 51/2” 

Dia:131/2”, H: 5” 

Dia: 31/2”, H: 6”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



M
O

D
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BO-2100FL

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2100FL
Santa Monica Arc Floor 
Lamp with Marble Base 
and On/Off Foot Switch

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

150W On/Off

On/Off

95” 14” SH-1272
16” x 16” x 8”53”

9”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

BO-2296FL

BO-2296FL Olivia Lantern Floor Lamp 100W x 2 52” 9” x 9” (8” x 8”) x (8” x 8”)
x 381/2”



M
O

D
ER

N
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BO-2033BO-2029

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2033

BO-2029

Arc Floor Lamp with Marble 
Base and On/Off Foot Switch

Metal Arc Floor Lamp with 
Vacuum PVC Plated Shade 
On/Off Foot Switch

Brushed Steel/
Wood

White Marble

Brushed Steel/
Wood

150W

150W

On/Off

On/Off

88”

821/2” ~ 92”

14”

14”

SH-1237
17” x 17” x 10”

SH-1233
16” x 16” x 9”40”

50”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



M
O
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2030-1L-BS BO-2030-3L-BS
BO-2030-5L-BS

BO-2030-1L-BS

BO-2030-5L-BS

BO-2030-3L-BS

Arc Floor Lamp 
with Metal Shade

Arc Floor Lamp 
with Metal Shade

Arc Floor Lamp 
with Metal Shade

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

SH-1235-BS
Dia: 81/2”, H: 7”

SH-1236/5-BS
Dia: 61/2”, H: 53/4”

SH-1234/3-BS
Dia: 61/2”, H: 53/4”

100W

40W x 5

60W x 3

72” - 83”

85”

89”

14”

14”

14”

On/Off

3-Way

3-Way

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

42”

42”

42”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2030-5L-RU

BO-2030-3L-RUBO-2030-1L-RU

BO-2030-5L-RU

BO-2030-3L-RU

BO-2030-1L-RU Rust SH-1235-RU
Dia: 81/2”, H: 7”100W 72” - 83” 14”On/Off

Arc Floor Lamp with 
Metal Shade

Arc Floor Lamp with 
Metal Shade

Arc Floor Lamp with 
Metal Shade

Rust SH-1236/5-RU
Dia: 61/2”, H: 53/4”40W x 5 85” 14”3-Way

Rust SH-1234/3-RU
Dia: 61/2”, H: 53/4”60W x 3 89” 14”3-Way Medium 

Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base 42”

42”

42”



M
O

D
ERN

125

BO-2030-5L-DB
BO-2030-3L-DB

BO-2030-1L-DB

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2030-1L-DB

BO-2030-5L-DB

BO-2030-3L-DB

Arc Floor Lamp 
with Metal Shade

Arc Floor Lamp 
with Metal Shade

Arc Floor Lamp 
with Metal Shade

Dark
Bronze

Dark
Bronze

Dark
Bronze

SH-1235-DB
Dia: 81/2”, H: 7”

SH-1236/5-DB
Dia: 61/2”, H: 53/4”

SH-1234/3-DB
Dia: 61/2”, H: 53/4”

100W

40W x 5

60W x 3

72” - 83”

85”

89”

14”

14”

14”

On/Off

3-Way

3-Way Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base 42”

42”

42”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2692FL

BO-2693FL

Metal Floor Lamp with 
LED Reading Lamp
(Lumen: 450LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

Halle Metal Floor Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade

Chrome

Chrome

100W +
LED 6W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

63”

63”

18”

17”

11”

11”

15” x 18” x 9”

17” x 17” x 10”

BO-2693FLBO-2692FL

Medium 
Base +
GU10

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16507 2

0 20193 16508 9
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BO-2297FL

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2297FL Ivan Hoe Balance 
Arm Metal Floor Lamp 

Brushed
Steel 150W 3-Way 69” 58”11” Dia: 13”, H: 73/4”Medium 

Base

58’’

69’’

48 1/2”

Dia. 11”

53’’

Dia. 13’’7 3/4’’



LE
D

Dia: 12”
Dia: 41/2”

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket 	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2617TR

BO-2617TR BO-2697TR

BO-2697TR

LED Torchiere with LED Reading 
Lamp with Full Range Dimmer
(Lumen: 3000LM+380LM,
Kelvin: 3000K)

LED Metal/Glass Torchiere  
with LED Reading Lamp 
(Lumen: 450LM, Kelvin: 3000K) 

Brushed 
Steel

Chrome

38W 
+ 5W

38W 
+ 6W

151/2”

16”

11”

113/4”

72”

71”

Dimmer & 
On/Off

3-Way

Built 
In

LED
+

GU10

128

LED
Lamp

Dia: 16”, H: 3”
Dia: 2”, H: 53/8”

0 20193 16512 6



LED
Lamp

LED

129

Bulb Included

Bulb Included

Bulb Included

BO-129-BS

BO-129-DB

BO-129-RU

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

0 20193 16271 2

0 20193 16272 9

0 20193 16273 6

BO-129-BS

BO-129-DB

BO-129-RU

LED 3000K Gooseneck Clamp 
on Lamp (Lumen: 450LM)

LED 3000K Gooseneck Clamp 
on Lamp (Lumen: 450LM)

LED 3000K Gooseneck Clamp 
on Lamp (Lumen: 450LM)

Dia: 2 1/2”, H: 3 1/4”4 1/2” x 2 1/2”

4 1/2” x 2 1/2”

4 1/2” x 2 1/2”

Dia: 2 1/2”, H: 3 1/4”

Dia: 2 1/2”, H: 3 1/4”

Brushed 
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

Rust

LED 6W

LED 6W

LED 6W

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

30”

30”

30”

311/2”

311/2”

311/2”

GU10

GU10

GU10



BO-2603CL-DB

BO-2603CL-BS

BO-2603CL-RU

LED
Lamp

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LED
LE

D

130

BO-2603CL-DB

BO-2603CL-BS

BO-2603CL-RU

LED 3000K Gooseneck 
Clamp-On Desk Lamp
(Lumen: 150LM)

LED 3000K Gooseneck 
Clamp-On Desk Lamp
(Lumen: 150LM)

LED 3000K Gooseneck 
Clamp-On Desk Lamp
(Lumen: 150LM)

Dark 
Bronze

Brushed 
Steel

Rust

LED 5W

LED 5W

LED 5W

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

Dia: 1 5/8”, H: 2 1/4”4 1/2” x 2 1/2”

4 1/2” x 2 1/2”

4 1/2” x 2 1/2”

Dia: 1 5/8”, H: 2 1/4”

Dia: 1 5/8”, H: 2 1/4”

13”

13”

13”

131/2”

131/2”

131/2”

Build-In

Build-In

Build-In



LED
Lamp

BO-2605CL-RU

BO-2605CL-BS

BO-2605CL-DB

LED

LED

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

131

BO-2605CL-RU

BO-2605CL-BS

BO-2605CL-DB

LED 3000K Gooseneck 
Clamp-On Desk Lamp
(Lumen: 330LM)

LED 3000K Gooseneck 
Clamp-On Desk Lamp
(Lumen: 330LM)

LED 3000K Gooseneck 
Clamp-On Desk Lamp
(Lumen: 330LM)

Dark 
Bronze

Brushed 
Steel

Rust LED 6W

LED 6W

LED 6W

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

Dia: 1 5/8”, H: 2 1/4”3 1/8” x 4”

3 1/8” x 4”

3 1/8” x 4”

Dia: 1 5/8”, H: 2 1/4”

Dia: 1 5/8”, H: 2 1/4”

13”

13”

13”

13”

13”

13”

Build-In

Build-In

Build-In



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	  Shades

LE
D

132

BO-2604TB-BK

BO-2604TB-BK
3000K LED Gooseneck Desk Lamp 
with Touch Sensor Base Switch
(Lumen: 480LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

Black LED 8W 7” x 21/4”

37/8”x 23/8”

Dia: 6”

On/Off
Touch 
Sensor

16”

16”

16”

12”7” x 4”

LED
Lamp

BO-2323DK-BS

BO-2323DK-BS Brushed 
Steel/Mirror

3000K LED Desk Lamp 
with Touch Dimmer
(Lumen: 320LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

LED 5W

LED 7W

27”

20”

8” x 51/2”

8” x 51/2”

Dimmer

0 20193 16506 5

Build-In

Build-In

Build-In

BO-2690DK

BO-2690DK Chrome
3000K LED Adjustable Metal 
Desk Lamp with Rocker Switch
(Lumen: 450LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

On/Off



LED
Lamp

LED

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

133

BO-2667DK

BO-2667FL

BO-2585TB

BO-2666DK

BO-2585TB
LED Piano Desk Lamp 
with Adjustable Arm
500LM Lumen, 3000K Kelvin

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

LED 7W Build-in

Build-in

Build-in

Build-in

On/Off 171/2” 71/4” x 71/4” 

0 20193 16283 5
BO-2666DK Metal LED Desk Lamp

500LM Lumen, 3000K Kelvin
Dark 

Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

LED 7W On/Off 61/2” x 61/2”

12” x 21/2” x 21/2”

34” 8”

BO-2667DK

BO-2667FL

Tiffany Metal LED Desk Lamp
500LM Lumen, 3000K Kelvin

Tiffany Metal LED Floor Lamp
500LM Lumen, 3000K Kelvin

LED 7W

LED 7W

On/Off

On/Off

Dia: 7”, H: 5”

Dia: 7”, H: 5”

251/2”

601/2”

8”

11”

12”

17”

23”

27”

0 20193 16284 2

0 20193 16285 9



LED
Lamp

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LE
D
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BO-2618DK

BO-2618FL

BO-2618DK

BO-2618FL

LED Pharmacy Desk Lamp 
with Adjustable Height
(Lumen: 500LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

LED Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Height
(Lumen: 500LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

On/Off

On/Off

161/2”~ 23”

45” ~ 60”

51/2” x 9” 8” x 3”

8” x 3”71/2” x 11”

163/8”

183/8”

LED 7W

LED 7W

Built 
In

Built 
In



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LED

BO-2695FL

BO-2695FL

LED
Lamp

0 20193 16511 9

BO-2616FL

BO-2616FL

LED Swivel Floor Lamp 
with Metal Shade
(Lumen: 450LM x3, Kelvin: 3000K)

LED Metal Floor Tree Lamp
(Lumen: 500LMx2, Kelvin: 3000K)

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze/
Wood

3-way

3-Way

72”

62”

11”

Dia: 4 1/2”, H: 5”

8 1/4”x 3 1/8”

10”

24”

10”

LED 7W
x3

LED
7W x2

Built 
In

Built 
In

135



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LE
D

LED
Lamp

BO-2694FL-DB

BO-2694FL-DB

BO-2694FL-BS

BO-2694FL-BS

0 20193 16510 2

0 20193 16509 6

136

LED Adjustable Metal 
Floor Lamp (Lumen: 
450LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

LED Adjustable Metal 
Floor Lamp (Lumen: 
450LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

Dark 
Bronze

Brushed
Steel

On/Off

On/Off

62”

62”

11” x 7”

11” x 7”

37”

37”

LED 7W

LED 7W

Built 
In

Built 
In

8 1/4”x 3 1/8”

8 1/4”x 3 1/8”



LED

LED
Lamp

BO-2273DK

BO-2273FL

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2273DK

BO-2273FL

Brushed 
Steel/Mirror

Brushed 
Steel/Mirror

400-Lumens LED Desk Lamp 
with Touch Dimmer
(Kelvin: 3000K)

650-Lumens LED Floor Lamp 
with On-Off Rocker Switch
(Kelvin: 3000K)

LED 6W

LED
7W x 2

161/2”

571/2”

71/2”

11”

Dimmer

On-Off

Build-in

Build-in

231/2”

45”

137



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LE
D

138

BO-2437FL

BO-2235DK

BO-2235DK Base 
Front View

BO-2235DK Base 
Back View

BO-2235DK LED 
Head Lamp

 LED 5WBrushed 
SteelBO-2437FL 110-120 Lumen, 3000K LED 

Floor Lamp with Balance Arm Dia: 4”62” 9”On/Off

BO-2235DK White
260-Lumens LED Desk 
Lamp with Speakers
(Kelvin: 3000K)

LED 5W 16” 61/2”On/Off 4” x 4” x 1/2”

LED
Lamp

Build-in

Build-in

13”

14”



DB

RU

BO-119-AB
Finish: Antique Bronze

BO-119-RU
Finish: Rust

Wire Cover is included in the price.

BO-119-BS
Finish: Brushed Steel

BO-119-DB
Finish: Dark Bronze

BS

AB

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LED

139

BO-119-BS

BO-119-RU

BO-119-DB

BO-119-AB

Brushed 
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

Rust

450-Lumens LED Gooseneck 
Spotlight (Kelvin: 4000K)

450-Lumens LED Gooseneck 
Spotlight (Kelvin: 4000K)

450-Lumens LED Gooseneck 
Spotlight (Kelvin: 4000K)

450-Lumens LED Gooseneck 
Spotlight (Kelvin: 4000K)

LED 6W GU10

GU10

GU10

GU10

LED 6W

LED 6W

LED 6W

30” 25”

30”

30”

30”

31/2” x 5”

31/2” x 5”

31/2” x 5”

31/2” x 5”

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

25”

25”

25”

LED
Lamp

Dia: 2 1/2"

Dia: 2 1/2"

Dia: 2 1/2"

Dia: 2 1/2"



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

140

BO-2685TB

BO-2686TB
BO-2446TB

BO-2446TB Glass Table Lamp with 
Vacuum Plating Finish 150W 3-WaySmoked SH-1435

14” x 16” x 11”29” 61/2”

0 20193 16306 1

0 20193 16307 8

BO-2685TB

BO-2686TB

Mexia Glass Table Lamp

Perryton Glass Table Lamp

Glass

Glass

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

14” x 16” x 11”

15” x 17” x 11”

341/2”

281/2”

5”

63/4”

16”

16”

17”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

141

BO-2565TB

BO-2566TB

BO-2455TB

3-Way

3-Way

BO-2565TB

BO-2566TB Ocean 
Blue

Frosted 
WhiteGrotto Glass Table Lamp

Catania Glass Table Lamp

150W

150W

29” 41/2”

6”301/2”

15” x 15” x 9 1/2”

16” x 16” x 10”

BO-2455TB Glass Table Lamp 150W 3-WayBubbled
Glass 11” x 15” x 111/2”27” 71/2”

16”

15”

15”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

151/2”

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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BO-2464TB

BO-2460TB

BO-2436TB-BL

BO-2460TB White/
Pastel Green

Clewiston Glass 
Table Lamp 150W 3-Way

3-Way

291/2”

281/2”

6” 151/2” x 151/2” x 10”

BO-2464TB Aqua 
Blue

Eustis Glass 
Table Lamp 150W 7” 17” x 17” x 10”

BO-2436TB-BL Hand Blown Glass Table 
Lamp with Crystal Base 150WBlue 3-Way 15” x 15” x 91/2”281/2” 51/4”

17”

15”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

143

BO-2457TB

BO-2453TB-BL

BO-2457TB Edison Glass 
Table Lamp 150W 3-WayGlass 14” x 17” x 10 1/2”28” 7”

BO-2453TB-BL Glass Table Lamp 150W 3-WayBlue 16” x 16” x 10”31” 6” 16”

17”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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BO-2470TB

BO-2468TB

BO-2561TB

BO-2468TB Ornamental 
Sable

Apopka Resin/Crystal 
Table Lamp 150W 3-Way

3-Way

30” 14” x 16” x 10”

BO-2470TB Antique 
Gold

Pierson Resin/Crystal 
Table Lamp 150W 30” 6” x 6”

6” x 6”

(12” x 12”) x 
(15” x 15” ) x 101/2”

3-WayBO-2561TB Saddle 
Brown

Resin Coastal Table Lamp 
with Crystal Base 150W 271/2” 83/4” x 41/2” (10” x 16”) x (10” x 16”) 

x 10”

16”

15”

16”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

145

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2262TB

BO-2263TB

BO-2263TB
Ocean 
Blue

Christi Blue Glass 
Table Lamp 150W 241/4” 131/2” x 7 3/4”

131/2” x 7 3/4”

3-Way (11” x 18”) x (11” x 18”) 
x 10” 

(11” x 18”) x (11” x 18”) 
x 10” BO-2262TB Bubbled 

Clear
Christi Clear Glass 
Table Lamp 150W 241/4”3-Way 18”

18”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2256TB-DB
BO-2256TB-BS

BO-2256TB-RU

BO-2256TB-DB Dark
Bronze

Medium
Base100W 24” 6” 10” x 10” x 10”10”

BO-2256TB-BS

BO-2256TB-RU

Brushed 
Steel

Rust

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Tapron Metal 
Accent Lamp 

Tapron Metal 
Accent Lamp 

Tapron Metal 
Accent Lamp 

100W

100W

24”

24”

6”

6”

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

10” x 10” x 10”

10” x 10” x 10”

10”

10”

0 20193 10965 6

0 20193 16168 5

0 20193 16169 2



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

147

BO-2654TB

BO-2655TB
BO-2640TB

BO-2654TB

BO-2655TB

BO-2640TB Cuero Metal Table Lamp

Mosquero Metal 
Table Lamp

Ahumada Metal 
Table Lamp

Antique
Gold

Antique
Brass

Locksmith

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

150W

150W

150W

27 1/2”

33 3/4”

31 1/2”

6”

6”

6”

17”

16”

16”

15” x 17” x 10 1/2”

13” x 16” x 11”

14” x 16” x 12”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16183 8

0 20193 16201 9

0 20193 16202 6



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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BO-2635TB

BO-2637TB BO-2286TB

BO-2635TB

BO-2637TB Romano Table Lamp

Bradenton Glass 
Table Lamp

Antique
Mirror

Antique
Mirror

3-Way

3-Way

150W

150W

31”

31”

6 3/4”

7 1/2”

17”

17”

15”

15” x 17” x 11”

15” x 17” x 10 1/2”

0 20193 16179 1

0 20193 16177 7

BO-2286TB SH-1403
15” x 15” x 9”Aged GlassCapreol Glass Table Lamp 150W 28” 61/4”3-Way

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL
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BO-2636TB

BO-2619TB

BO-2621TB

BO-2636TB Beckley Ceramic 
Table Lamp Ivory 150W 16” 14” x 16” x 10”Medium 

Base
0 20193 16178 4

3-Way 28 3/8” 6 3/8”

BO-2621TB

BO-2619TB

Glass/Crystal Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Mesh Wire/Glass Table Lamp
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Distressed
Mirror

Chrome

3-Way

3-Way

301/2”

291/2”

73/4”

7”

17”

17”

15” x 17” x 11”

17” x 17” x 10”

150W

150W Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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BO-2462TB

BO-2466TB

BO-2488TB

BO-2462TB Antique 
Mirror

Antique 
Mirror

Augustine Glass Table Lamp 150W 3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

261/2” 91/4” 15” x 17” x 10 1/2”

BO-2466TB Mendham Glass Table Lamp 150W 261/2” 51/2” 14” x 16” x 10”

BO-2488TB MirrorMalibu Glass Table Lamp 150W 26” 8” SH-1440 
12” x 15” x 10 1/2”15”

17”

16”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

151

BO-2620TB

BO-2627TB

BO-2570TB

Medium 
Base BO-2620TB Contour Resin Table Lamp 

with Hardback Fabric Shade
Metallic 

Silver 3-Way 31” 61/2” 17” 15” x 17” x 11”150W

BO-2627TB Furrow Resin Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Metallic 
Gold

3-Way 27” 61/2” 17”

16”

15” x 17” x 11”150W Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 3-WayBO-2570TB Wood

Bergamo Wooden 
Table Lamp 150W 281/2” 51/2” 16” x 16” x 10”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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BO-2623TB

BO-2287TB

Egg Shaped Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Antique
Gold 3-Way 28” 5” 16” 14” x 16” x 101/2”150WBO-2623TB Medium 

Base 

Medium 
Base 261/2”BO-2287TB ChromeMerrill Glass Table Lamp 150W 6”3-Way 15” x 15” x 101/4”

BO-2624TB

Blob Metal/Glass Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade Iron/Glass 3-Way 26” 6” 17”

15”

15” x 17” x 11”150WBO-2624TB Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

18”Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

17”

16”

Medium 
Base 

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

153

BO-2463TB
BO-2568TB

BO-2458TB

3-WayBO-2568TB ClearPuebla Glass Table Lamp 
with Captured Glass 150W 6”30” 16” x 18” x 12”

BO-2458TB Palestine Glass Table Lamp 150W 3-WayIron Wire 13” x 17” x 11”31” 8”

3-WayBO-2463TB RopeJupiter Glass Table Lamp 
with Mesh Wires 150W 271/2” 73/4” 16” x 16” x 10”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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BO-2301TB

BO-2173BF

BO-2301TB
SH-1412

14” x 16” x 91/2”IronMedora Iron Table Lamp 150W 29” 73/4” x 73/4”3-Way

BO-2173BF IridescenceMatera Metal Buffet Lamp 60W 301/4” 71/2” x 5” 10 1/2”On/Off
(71/2” x 71/2”) x 

(71/2” x 71/2”) x 15”

BO-2656TB

BO-2656TB Laguana Metal Accent Lamp Black 150W 14”

16”

14” x 14” x 10”
0 20193 16203 3

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

3-Way 33” 6” x 6”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

18”

16”

19”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

155

BO-2268TB

BO-2143TBBO-955

273/4”BO-955 SH-1031
15” x 16” x 9”SilveryStacked Table Lamp 150W 7”3-Way

BO-2268TB ArgentPrinceton Resin Table Lamp 150W 301/2” 8” x 6”3-Way
(12” x 19”) x (12” x 19”) 

x 11”

BO-2143TB CopperyBiella Resin Table Lamp 150W 29” 71/2”3-Way (18” x 11”) x (18” x 11”) 
x 101/2”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE
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TY

LE
 / 

CA
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AL
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BO-2066TB

BO-2092TBBO-923

BO-923 SH-1222
13” x 16” x 11”CocoaCut Glass Monroe 

Table Lamp 150W 311/2” 7”3-Way

BO-2066TB NebulaClarion Resin Table Lamp 100W 31” 93/4” x 6”On/Off
SH-1242

(171/2” x 10”) x 
(181/2” x 12”) x 9”

BO-2092TB BronzePalatka Resin Table Lamp 150W 30” 71/2”3-Way
SH-1269

16” x 18” x 101/2”

16”Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

18 1/2”

18”

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

157

BO-2168TB

BO-2087TB

BO-2569TB

BO-2168TB IridescenceVirovitica Resin Accent Lamp 25W x 2 201/2” 9” x 5”On/Off 9” x 7”

BO-2087TB (18” x 10”) x (18” x 10”) 
x 10”TaupeRomano Mirror/Resin 

Table Lamp 150W 27” 103/4” x 5”3-Way

3-WayBO-2569TB RopeReynosa Rope Wrapped 
Table Lamp 150W 27” 8” 15” x 17” x 11”

15”Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

18”

17”

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2683TB

BO-2684TB

BO-2182TB

BO-2182TB Dark 
BronzePasso Metal/Iron Table Lamp 150W 291/2” 81/2”3-Way SH-1361

16” x 16” x 10”

0 20193 16304 7

0 20193 16305 4

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
BaseBO-2683TB Tower Metal Table Lamp Iron 150W 3-Way (14” x 14”) x (15” x 15”) x11”8” x 8”311/2” 15”

BO-2684TB Bonham Metal Table Lamp
with Burlap Shade Iron 150W 3-Way 15” x 161/2” x 101/2”25” 51/2” 161/2”

16”

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

158



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

159

BO-2300FL

BO-2300TB

BO-2039FL

BO-2039TB

BO-2300FL

BO-2300TB

Argent

Argent

Enderlin Resin Floor Lamp

Enderlin Resin Table Lamp

150W

150W

63”

331/2”

12”

7”

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1411
151/2” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1410
141/2” x 18” x 11”

BO-2039TB

BO-2039FL Bamboo

Bamboo

Resin Bamboo Floor Lamp

Resin Bamboo Table Lamp

150W

150W

64”

28”

10”

7”

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1240
14” x 16” x 11”

SH-1239
12” x 14” x 10”

18”Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

18”

14”

16”

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2671FL

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

160

Madison Adjustable Floor 
Lamp with Burlap Shade

Dark 
Bronze 150W 3-Way SH-1479

10” x 17” x 121/2”56” - 65” 11” 17”
0 20193 16290 3

Medium 
BaseBO-2671FL



BO-2671TB

BO-2671SWFL

BO-2671SWTB

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

161

BO-2671TB Madison Adjustable Table 
Lamp with Burlap Shade

Dark 
Bronze 150W 3-Way 81/2” x 15” x 11”25” - 30” 7”

0 20193 16291 0

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16500 3

0 20193 16501 0

BO-2671SWFL

BO-2671SWTB

Madison Adjustable Metal Swing 
Arm Floor Lamp with Burlap Shade

Madison Adjustable Metal Swing 
Arm Table Lamp with Burlap Shade

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

150W

100W

3-Way

On/Off

SH-1481
10” x 16” x 11”

8” x 14” x 10”

59”~69”

28”~33” 7”

11”

18”

23”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

15”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2214TB

BO-2214FL Rust

Rust

Hana Iron Floor Lamp

Hana Iron Table Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

621/2” 

271/2” 

101/2”

71/4”

3-Way

3-Way

41/2” x 41/2” x 61/2”

41/2” x 41/2” x 61/2”

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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Medium 
Base

15”Medium 
Base

BO-2214FL

121/4”

BO-2214TB



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

163

BO-2472FL

BO-2472TB

BO-2575TB-DB BO-2575FL-DB

3-Way

3-Way

BO-2472FL Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Glendale Mica Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Heights 150W 56” - 65” 11” SH-1437 

10” x 17” x 121/2”

BO-2472TB Glendale Mica Desk/Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Heights 150W 25” - 29” 7” 81/2” x 15” x 11”

On/Off

On/Off

BO-2575TB-DB

BO-2575FL-DB

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

Cadiz Metal Table Lamp 
with Mica Shade

Cadiz Metal Floor Lamp 
with Mica Shade

60W

60W

23”

59”

71/2”

11”

7”x 12” x 71/2”

8” x 14” x 91/2”

17”Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

15”

181/2”

161/2”

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL
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BO-2615FL

BO-2615TB

BO-2290TB

BO-2290TB 16” x 16” x 91/2”IronTularosa Hand-Forged 
Iron Table Lamp 150W 28” 7” x 7”3-Way

BO-2615FL

BO-2615TB

Metal Mica Floor Lamp with 
Pull Chain Switches

Metal Mica Table Lamp with 
Pull Chain Switches

Dark
Bronze

Dark
Bronze

On/Off

On/Off

59”

24”

10”

71/2”

17”

17”

16”

17” x 17” x 8”

17” x 17” x 8”

60W x 2

60W x 2

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

165

BO-2473TB

BO-2473FL

BO-2473FL IronSprings Iron Floor Lamp 60W x 2 On/Off

On/Off

62” 12” SH-1438 
17” x 17” x 101/2”

BO-2473TB IronSprings Iron Table Lamp 60W x 2 24” 7” 15” x 15” x 8”15”

17”Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

BO-3563TB

3-WayBO-3563TB BurlapMonticello Resin Table Lamp 
with Burlap Rope 150W 31” 7” 141/2” x 161/2” x 10”161/2”Medium 

Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
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AL
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BO-2641TB
BO-2626TB

BO-2622TB

BO-2641TB
Sapelo Metal Mesh 
Table Lamp Wire 3-Way150W 271/2” 7 3/8” 17” 15” x 17” x 10 1/2”

41/2” x 91/2”

0 20193 16184 5

Ovate Metal Table Lamp with
Hardback Linen Shade

Tripod Metal Table Lamp with
Hardback Fabric Shade

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Iron

Iron

On/Off

3-Way 311/2”

291/2”

11”

18”

17”

(10” x 18”) x 
(10” x 18”) x 11”

17” x 17” x 10”

100W

150WBO-2626TB

BO-2622TB



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

167

15”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base + LED

Medium 
Base 

16”

15”

BO-2572TB

BO-263TBBO-2348TB

BO-2348TB Taylor Table Lamp with 
1W LED Night Light Iron

150W 
+ 1W 3-Way 12” x 15” x 11”30” 7”

3-WayBO-2572TB Dark 
BronzeTripod Iron Table Lamp 150W 30” - 39” 101/2” 14” x 16” x 10”

BO-263TB
SH-1104

(7” x 7”) x (15” x 15”) 
x 121/2”

BlackMetal/Iron Table Lamp 150W 29” 6” x 6”3-Way



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE
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TY

LE
 / 

CA
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AL
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BO-231FL

BO-231TB

BO-231TR

BO-231TR

BO-231TB

BO-231FL SH-1071
6” x 19” x 12”

SH-1070
6” x 16” x 11”

Rust

Rust

Twisted Cage Floor Lamp

Twisted Cage Table Lamp

150W

150W

583/4” 

27” 

11”

7”

3-Way

3-Way

RustTwisted Cage Torchiere 
with Glass Shade 150W 72” 11”3-Way Dia: 153/4”153/4”

19”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

16”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

169

16”

BO-2095FL

BO-383-RU

BO-384-RU

BO-383-RU SH-4200-KF
6” x 16” x 11”Wrought Iron Table Lamp 150W 30” 9”3-Way

BO-384-RU SH-4300-KF
6” x 19” x 12”Wrought Iron Floor Lamp 150W 60” 13”3-WayRust

Rust

BO-2095FL CherryWrought Iron Floor Lamp 
with Wood Tray 150W 611/2” 17”3-Way SH-1270

8” x 16” x 12”

19”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

16”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE
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LE
 / 

CA
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AL
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BO-399-BK

BO-398-BK

BO-769

BO-768

BO-398-BK SH-4300-KF
6” x 19” x 12”Wrought Iron Table Lamp 150W 33” 91/2”3-Way

BO-399-BK SH-4300-KF
6” x 19” x 12”Black

Black

Wrought Iron Floor Lamp 150W 591/2” 12”3-Way

BO-769 SH-7201
7” x 17” x 12”

Hand Forged Iron 
Floor Lamp 150W 62” 11”3-WayBlack

BO-768 SH-7201
7” x 17” x 12”

Hand Forged Iron 
Table Lamp 150W 33” 71/2”3-WayBlack

19”

17”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

19”

17”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

171

BO-903FL

BO-904TB-OW BO-904FL-OW

BO-903TB

BO-903FL

BO-904TB-OW

BO-904FL-OW

BO-903TB

SH-1025
5” x 16” x 101/2”

SH-1026-OW
5” x 16” x 101/2”

SH-1024-OW
5” x 12” x 9”

SH-1025
5” x 16” x 101/2”

Black

Black

Black/Rust

Black/Rust

Penny Foot Iron Floor Lamp 
with Pull-Chain Switch

Candlestick Floor Lamp 
with Pull-Chain Switch

Candlestick Table Lamp 
with Pull-Chain Switch

Penny Foot Iron Table Lamp 
with Pull-Chain Switch

100W

100W

75W

75W

57”

57”

271/2”

32”

12”

10”

6”

10”

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

16”

12”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

16”

16”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE
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LE
 / 

CA
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BO-2703TB

BO-2703TB

BO-2703FL

BO-2703FL

BO-2704TB

BO-2704TB

18”

19”

6” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1480
6” x 191/2” x 12”

7” x 19” x 13”

Rust

Rust

Matte Black

Ekalaka Wrought Iron Table 
Lamp with Burlap Shade

Ekalaka Wrought Iron Floor 
Lamp with Burlap Shade

Blacksmith Wrought Iron Table 
Lamp with Burlap Shade

150W

150W

150W

301/2”

61”

32” 111/2”

191/2”

12”

15”

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16513 3

0 20193 16514 0

0 20193 16515 7



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-213-BK

BO-213-BS
BO-213-DB

BO-213-RU

BO-213-WH
BO-213-BK

BO-213-BS
BO-213-DB

BO-213-RU

BO-213-WH

10”

10”

10”

10”

10”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Dia: 13”, H: 5”

Dia: 13”, H: 5”

Dia: 13”, H: 5”

Dia: 13”, H: 5”

Dia: 13”, H: 5”

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

173

BO-213-BK

BO-213-BS

BO-213-DB

BO-213-RU

BO-213-WH

Black

Brushed 
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

Rust

White

Metal Torchiere with 
Glass Shade 

Metal Torchiere with 
Glass Shade 

Metal Torchiere with 
Glass Shade 

Metal Torchiere with 
Glass Shade 

Metal Torchiere with 
Glass Shade 

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

70”

70”

70”

70”

70”

13”

13”

13”

13”

13”

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way



BO-2706TB/2

BO-2706TB/2

BO-2707TB/2

BO-2707TB/2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

174

Bradford Resin Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Derby Metal/Glass Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Pewter

Chrome

3-Way

3-Way

28”

281/2”

7”

6” x 6”

15”

15”

13” x 15” x 101/2”

13” x 15” x 10”

150W

150W

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16516 4

0 20193 16517 1



BO-2708TB/2

BO-2709TB/2

BO-2710TB/2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

175

Watford Resin Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Harrow Resin Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Walham Resin Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Wood

Dark
Wood

Antique
Ivory 

Crackle

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

281/2”

33”

31”

6” x 6”

61/2”

6”

15”

15”

15”

12” x 15” x 10”

13” x 15” x 101/2”

13” x 15” x 101/2”

150W

150W

150W

BO-2708TB/2

BO-2709TB/2

BO-2710TB/2

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16518 8

0 20193 16520 1

0 20193 16519 5



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

176

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

BO-2630TB-2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

BO-2678TB-2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

BO-2680TB-2

BO-2678TB-2

BO-2680TB-2

Sacaton Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Bosque Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Charcoal

Charcoal

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

13” x 161/2” x 11”

13” x 161/2” x 11”

281/2”

281/2” 8”

73/4” 161/2”

161/2”

0 20193 16299 6

0 20193 16301 6

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

BO-2630TB-2
Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Charcoal 3-Way 30” 71/4” 16” 14” x 16” x 11”150W Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

177

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

BO-2679TB-2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs2

BO-2682TB-2

BO-2681TB-2

BO-2681TB-2

BO-2682TB-2

Estrella Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Saguaro Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Antique 
Gold

Crackle
Ocean Blue

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

14” x 16” x 11”

13” x 17” x 11”

28”

28”

81/2”

61/2” 17”

16”
0 20193 16302 3

0 20193 16303 0

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16300 9
BO-2679TB-2 Higley Ceramic Table Lamp

(Sold and Priced in Pairs) Gold 150W 3-Way 161/2” x 161/2” x 101/2”281/2” 161/2”7” Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

178

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2
2

BO-2249TB/2

BO-2253TB/2-BS

BO-2253TB/2-DB

Brushed 
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

Twisted Iron Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Twisted Iron Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

100W

100W

27” 

27” 

6”

6”

On/Off

On/Off

71/2” x 14” x 10”

71/2” x 14” x 10”BO-2253TB/2-DB

BO-2253TB/2-BS

BO-2249TB/2 ChromeJenning Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs) 150W 29” 7” x 7” 3-Way 15” x 16” x 11”

14”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

14”

16”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs2

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

179

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

BO-2632TB-2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

BO-2628TB-2

BO-2632TB-2
Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Brown 3-Way 29” 73/4” 18” 18” x 18” x 101/2”150W Medium 
Base 

BO-2628TB-2
Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Sky Blue 3-Way 31” 71/2” 17” 14” x 17” x 11”150W Medium 
Base 

BO-2250BF/2

BO-2250BF/2 PatinaResin Buffet Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs) 60W 28” 11”51/2”On/Off (5 1/2” x 5 1/2”) x 

(11” x 11”) x 9”
Medium 

Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

180

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

BO-2582TB/2-MB

BO-2582TB/2-MN

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs2

BO-2634TB-2

3-Way

3-Way

BO-2582TB/2-MB

BO-2582TB/2-MN

Metallic 
Blue

Nickel

Brava Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Brava Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

150W

150W

281/2”

281/2”

8” x 5”

8” x 5”

(9” x 17”) x (9” x 17”) 
x 10”

(9” x 17”) x (9” x 17”) 
x 10”

BO-2634TB-2
Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Aqua 
Blue 3-Way 283/4” 91/2” 171/2”

17”

17”

141/2” x 171/2” x 111/2”150W Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

181

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs2

BO-2590TB/2

BO-2591TB/2

BO-2592TB/2

Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

150WAqua Blue/
Pearl

3-Way 261/4” 7” x 5”BO-2590TB/2

Stormy 
Grey

Milky 
White

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

27”

27”

8” x 21/2”

61/2” 171/2”BO-2592TB/2

BO-2591TB/2

17”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

17”

(91/2” x 17”) x 
(91/2” x 17”) x 10”

(9” x 17”) x 
(9” x 17”) x 10”

171/2” x 17 1/2” x 10”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

61/2”

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

182

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

2

BO-2593TB/2

BO-2589TB/2

BO-2639BF-2

BO-2639BF-2
Oil Rubbed

Bronze/
Antique Brass

60W On/Off 32” 6”

5”

10”

16”

17”

8” x 10” x 8 1/2”

131/2” x 17” x 11”

14” x 16” x 10”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Huron Metal Buffet Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)0 20193 16182 1

BO-2593TB/2

BO-2589TB/2
Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

150W

150WWoad 
Green

Terra 
Cotta

3-Way

3-Way

241/4”

27”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

183

BO-2651TB/2

BO-2650TB/2

BO-2649TB/2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

BO-2650TB/2

BO-2649TB/2

BO-2651TB/2 Slate
Blue

Slate
Blue

Slate
Blue

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

150W

150W

150W

20”

27 1/4”

28 1/2”

4 3/4”

7 1/4” x 5 1/4” 

6 1/2” x 5 3/4” 

15”

17 1/2”

17 1/2”

13 x 15” x 9 1/2”

(11 1/4” x 17 1/2”) x 
(11 1/4” x 17 1/2”) x 10 1/4” 

(11 1/4” x 17 1/2”) x 
(11 1/4” x 17 1/2”) x 11” 

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Mineola Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Minden Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Minette Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

0 20193 16194 4

0 20193 16193 7

0 20193 16192 0



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

184

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

BO-2629TB-2

BO-2631TB-2

BO-2633TB-2

BO-2629TB-2

BO-2631TB-2

Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Gun 
Metal

Navy 
Blue

3-Way

3-Way

27”

27”

8” x 51/4”

71/2” 151/2”

(17” x 9”) x 
(17” x 9”) x 10”

141/2” x 151/2” x 10”

150W

150W

BO-2633TB-2
Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Stone 3-Way 31” 91/2” 171/2”

17”

141/2” x 171/2” x 111/2”150W

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

185

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

2

BO-2581TB/2-BE
BO-2581TB/2-BL

BO-2581TB/2-YW

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

BO-2581TB/2-BE

BO-2581TB/2-BL

BO-2581TB/2-YW

Beige

Aqua

Pastel 
Yellow

Minorca Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Minorca Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Minorca Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

150W

150W

150W

27”

27”

27”

8” x 5”

8” x 5”

8” x 5”

(9” x 17”) x (9” x 17”) 
x 10”

(9” x 17”) x (9” x 17”) 
x 10”

(9” x 17”) x (9” x 17”) 
x 10”

17”

17”

17”
Medium 

Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

186

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

2

BO-2583TB/2-SI

BO-2583TB/2-SB

BO-2583TB/2-BL

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

BO-2583TB/2-SI

BO-2583TB/2-SB

BO-2583TB/2-BL

Mocha

Earth

Slate Blue

Murcia Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Murcia Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Murcia Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

150W

150W

150W

271/4”

271/4”

271/4”

51/2”

51/2”

51/2”

14” x 16” x 10”

14” x 16” x 10”

14” x 16” x 10”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

16”

16”

16”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

187

3-Way

3-Way

BO-2584TB/2-AG

BO-2584TB/2-WG

Apple 
Green

Warm 
Grey

Almeria Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Almeria Ceramic Table Lamp
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

150W

150W

29”

29”

61/2”

61/2”

13” x 16” x 11”

13” x 16” x 11”

Medium 
Base 

Medium 
Base 

16”

16”

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

BO-2584TB/2-AG

BO-2584TB/2-WG



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LI
FE

 S
TY

LE
 / 

CA
SU

AL

188

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

2

BO-2653TB/2-GNBO-2653TB/2-BL

BO-2653TB/2-WH

BO-2653TB/2-GN

BO-2653TB/2-BL

BO-2653TB/2-WH

Navy
Blue

Slate
Blue

White

150W

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

27 3/4”

27 3/4”

27 3/4”

5 1/2”

5 1/2”

5 1/2”

15 1/2”

15 1/2”

15 1/2”

12 1/2” x 15 1/2” x 10 1/2”

12 1/2” x 15 1/2” x 10 1/2”

12 1/2” x 15 1/2” x 10 1/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Eunice Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Eunice Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Eunice Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

0 20193 16198 2

0 20193 16200 2

0 20193 16199 9



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LIFE STYLE / CASU
AL

189

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

2
BO-2652TB/2-OR

BO-2652TB/2-YL
BO-2652TB/2-BL

BO-2652TB/2-OR

BO-2652TB/2-YL

BO-2652TB/2-BL

Pastel
Yellow

Aqua
Blue

Soft
Pink

150W

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

27”

27”

27”

6”

6”

6”

15”

15”

15”

14” x 15” x 10”

14” x 15” x 10”

14” x 15” x 10”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Saranac Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Saranac Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

Saranac Ceramic Table Lamp 
(Sold and Priced in Pairs)

0 20193 16197 5

0 20193 16196 8

0 20193 16195 1



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

TI
FF

AN
Y

190

BO-2645TB

BO-2645TB Tiffany Table Lamp Dark 
Bronze 60W x 2 28” 8” x 8” 21” 4 1/2” x 21” x 12”Medium 

Base
Pull 

Chain0 20193 16188 3



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

TIFFAN
Y

191

BO-2642TB

BO-2643TB

BO-2643TB Tiffany Table Lamp Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

60W x 2 Pull 
Chain

Pull 
Chain

24” 7” 18” 4” x 18” x 12”Medium 
Base

0 20193 16186 9

BO-2642TB Tiffany Table Lamp 60W x 2 16”

17”

4” x 16” x 11”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

24” 7”
0 20193 16185 2

BO-2387TB

BO-2387TB Tiffany Table Lamp
Antique 

Brass 60W x2 On/Off Dia: 17”, H: 8 5/8”221/2” 71/4”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

TI
FF

AN
Y

192

BO-2672TB

BO-2673TB

BO-2670TB

0 20193 16289 7

0 20193 16292 7

0 20193 16293 4

BO-2670TB

BO-2672TB

BO-2673TB

Tiffany Table Lamp with 
1W LED Night Light

Tiffany Table Lamp

Tiffany Table Lamp

Bronze

Matte 
Black

Matte 
Black

60W x 2 
+ 1W

60W x 2

60W x 2

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

31/2” x 16” x 11”

(3” x 3”) x (16” x 16”) x 12”

3” x 18” x 9”241/2”

24”

25”

81/2”

61/2” x 61/2”

7”

18”

16”

16”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

TIFFAN
Y

193

BO-2647TB

BO-2648TB

BO-2647TB

BO-2648TB

Tiffany Table Lamp

Tiffany Table Lamp

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

60W x 2
+ 7W

60W x 2

25”

23”

7” x 7”

7 1/2”

16”

17”

(3 1/2” x 3 1/2”) x (16” x 16”) 
x 11 1/2”

4” x 17” x 12”

Pull Chain
+ On/Off

Pull 
Chain

0 20193 16190 6

0 20193 16191 3

Medium Base +
Candelabra Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

TI
FF

AN
Y

194

BO-2675TB

BO-2675FL

BO-2676FL

BO-2676TB

0 20193 16295 8

0 20193 16296 5

0 20193 16297 2

0 20193 16298 9

BO-2675TB

BO-2675FL

BO-2676FL

BO-2676TB

Tiffany Table Lamp

Tiffany Floor Lamp

Tiffany Floor Lamp

Tiffany Table Lamp

Matte 
Black

Matte 
Black

Matte 
Black

Matte 
Black

100W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W x 2

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

41/2” x 18” x 111/2”

41/2” x 18” x 101/2”

31/2” x 16” x 101/2”

31/2” x 16” x 10”

601/2”

60”

26”

26” 7”

7”

11”

11”

16”

18”

18”

16”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

TIFFAN
Y

195

BO-2096TB

BO-2674TB

0 20193 16294 1
BO-2674TB Tiffany Table Lamp Matte 

Black 60W x 2 On/Off

On/Off

(111/2” x 16”) x 
(111/2” x 16”) x 8”

(4” x 4”) x 
(15 x 15”) x 81/2”

23” 7” 16”Medium 
Base

Medium 
BaseBO-2096TB TiffanyMission Tiffany Table Lamp 60W x 2 23” 7” x 7” 15”

BO-2379AC

BO-2378AC

BO-2379AC Tiffany Accent Lamp Antique 
Brass

Antique 
Brass

40W On/Off Dia: 7”, H: 5 1/4”131/2” 4”

BO-2378AC Tiffany Accent Lamp 40W On/Off Dia: 7”, H: 5 1/4”14” 4” Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base 7”

7”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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BO-2355TB

BO-2312TB

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

16”

16”

7”

BO-2355TB Tiffany Table Lamp Antique 
Bronze 60W x2 Dia: 16”, H: 9”

Dia: 16”, H: 8”

26” 71/2” x 71/2”

BO-2312TB Dark 
BronzeTiffany Table Lamp 60W x 2 231/4” 8”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

BO-2384AC

BO-2384AC 13”Tiffany Accent Lamp Antique 
Brass 40W Dia: 63/4”, H: 51/2”31/2”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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BO-2372FL
BO-2380AC

BO-2372TB

BO-2372FL

BO-2380AC

BO-2372TB

Tiffany Accent Lamp

Tiffany Table Lamp

40W

60W x2

Dia: 8 1/4”, H: 5 1/2”

Dia: 16 1/2”, H: 8 1/2”

14”

23” 81/4”

4”

Tiffany Floor Lamp Antique 
Brass

Antique 
Brass

Antique 
Brass

60W x2 On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

Dia: 18 1/2”, H: 9 3/4”60” 117/8” 181/2”

161/2”

81/4”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Candelabra 
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade
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BO-2382AC

BO-2385AC

BO-2376TB

Antique 
Brass

Antique 
Brass

Antique 
Brass

BO-2385AC 131/2” 61/4”

71/2”

17”

Tiffany Accent Lamp 40W On/Off Dia: 63/4”, H: 53/4”4”

BO-2382AC 131/2”Tiffany Accent Lamp 40W On/Off Dia: 71/2”, H: 51/2”

Dia: 17”, H: 9”

4”

BO-2376TB Tiffany Table Lamp 60W x2 On/Off 23” 8” Medium 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2317TR

BO-2471TB

BO-2320TB

BO-2320TB IronTiffany Table Lamp 60W 26” 13”

15”

23”

71/2” x 5”On/Off

BO-2471TB Tiffany Table Lamp with 
On/Off Rocker Switch Gun Metal 60W On/Off 241/2” 81/2” x 5”

BO-2317TR Tiffany/Mica Torchiere Oil Rubbed
Bronze 150W 3-Way Dia: 15”, H: 6 1/2”

Dia: 8 1/2”, H: 6 1/2”

Dia: 7”, H: 7”

72” 111/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2036-1L

BO-2036-1L

BO-2036-5L

BO-2036-5L

SH-1238/1
14” x 14” x 7”

SH-1238/5
7” x 7” x 5”

RustMica Single Arm Heavy 
Duty Arc Floor Lamp

Metal Mica Heavy Duty 
Arc Floor Lamp

100W 74” ~ 83” 133/4” 48”

133/4” 48”

On/Off

60W x 5 85”3-WayRust

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16492 1

0 20193 16495 2
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-432-RU

BO-433-RU

BO-433-RU SH-4300-KF
6” x 19” x 12”

SH-1238/3
7” x 7” x 5”

RustMission Style Floor Lamp 60W x 2

60W x 3

59”

91”

9” x 9”

14”

On/Off

On/Off

BO-432-RU SH-4300-KF
6” x 19” x 12”Mission Style Table Lamp 60W x 2 31” 71/2” x 71/2”On/OffRust

19”

19”

43”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

BO-2036-3L

BO-2036-3L RustMetal Mica Arc Floor Lamp
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-466

BO-462BO-476

BO-466 Dia: 15”, H: 63/4”Table Lamp with 7W Night 
Light and Mica Shade

40W x 2 
+ 7W 20” 71/2”Rust

BO-462 43/4” x 111/2” x 71/4”RustSwing Arm Table Lamp 
with Mica Shade 60W 18” 71/2” 171/2”

BO-476 (4” x 4”) x (15” x 15”) 
x 81/2”

Matte 
Black

Metal Table Lamp 
with Mica Shade 60W x 2 241/2” 61/2” x 61/2”On/Off

3-Way

On/Off

15”

15”

Medium 
Base

Medium + 
Candelabra 

Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-464

BO-2187TB

BO-463

BO-464 Dia: 143/4”, H: 63/4”Table Lamp with Mica Shade 40W x 2 17” 5 1/2”On/Off

BO-2187TB Viejo Mica Table Lamp 60W x 2 271/2” 7”On/Off 14” x 14” x 9”

Rust

Rust

BO-463 Dia: 181/2”, H: 81/4”RustTable Lamp with Mica Shade 40W x 2 26” 51/2”On/Off 181/2”

143/4”

14”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-217-RU

BO-468

BO-469

BO-217-RU Rust

Rust

Rust

Arc Floor Lamp with 
Mica Shade 150W 68” 11”3-Way SH-9312

Dia: 181/2”

BO-468 Pharmacy Floor Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole & Swivel Head 60W 48”- 63” 10”On/Off

BO-469 Dia: 141/2”

71/2” x 61/4” x 31/2”

Torchiere with Mica Shade 150W 71” 11”3-Way 141/2”

28”

18”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2657TB
BO-2662TB

BO-2664TB

BO-2657TB

BO-2662TB

BO-2664TB

Fly Fishing Fisherman Resin Table 
Lamp with Hand Painted Shade

Trout Resin Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade

Fishing Trophy Resin Table Lamp 
with Roped Hand Painted Shade

Cast 
Bronze

Cast 
Bronze

Cast 
Bronze

150W

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

(18” x 12”) x (18” x 12”) 
x 101/2”

(18” x 12”) x (18” x 12”) 
x 101/2”

(18” x 12”) x (18” x 12”) 
x 101/2”

53/4” x 103/4”

83/4” x 53/4”

91/2” x 61/2”

301/2”

311/2”

31”

18”

18”

18”

0 20193 16274 3

0 20193 16279 8

0 20193 16281 1

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2594TB

BO-2595TB

BO-520

BO-2594TB Resin Bear Table Lamp 
with Painted Shade

Cast 
Bronze 100W On/Off 26” 91/4”x 71/4”

BO-2595TB Resin Bear Table Lamp with 
Soft-back Fabric Shade

Antique 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

100W On/Off

On/Off

27” 10 3/4”x 7”

BO-520 SH-7151
6” x 15” x 11”Resin Bears Table Lamp 100W 29” 9”

15”

15”

18”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

12” x 15” x 10 1/2”

(10” x 16”) x 
(12” x 18”) x 91/2”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-878
BO-507

BO-2663TB

BO-2663TB Bear Cobbs Resin Table
Lamp with Twig Shade

Cast 
Bronze 150W 3-Way 7” x 17” x 111/2”91/2” x 7”291/2” 17”Medium 

Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16280 4

SH-7103
(51/4” x 51/4”) x 

(101/2” x 101/2”) x 91/2”
BO-878 Antique 

Bronze
Bear Resin Accent Lamp 
with Wicker Shade 60W 22” 81/2” 101/2”On/Off

163/4”BO-507 SH-8018
6” x 163/4” x 111/2”

Antique 
Bronze

Bear and Bee Resin Table 
Lamp with Twig Shade 150W 29” 8”3-Way
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2148TB

BO-2598TBBO-2597TB

BO-2597TB

BO-2598TB

Resin Deer Table Lamp 
with Twig Shade

Resin Deer Table Lamp with 
Soft-back Fabric Shade

Cast 
Bronze

Cast 
Bronze

100W

100W

On/Off

On/Off

271/2” 18”

17”29”

123/4” x 63/4”

81/2” x 5”

16 1/2”BO-2148TB BrownishElk Resin Table Lamp 
with Twig Shade 150W 28” 11”3-Way (161/2” x 10”) x 

(161/2” x 10”) x 11”

(91/2” x 15”) x 
(11” x 18”) x 10”

(8” x 15”) x 
(10” x 17”) x 101/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-610

BO-879

BO-599

BO-610
SH-8022

(6” x 101/2”) x (11” x 161/2”) 
x 101/2”

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

Deer Table Lamp 100W 28” 11” x 71/2”On/Off

BO-879 SH-7107
(5” x 8”) x (81/4” x 131/2”) x 91/2”

Resin Elk Accent Lamp 60W 23” 71/2”On/Off

BO-599 SH-7151
6” x 15” x 11”Deer Accent/Table Lamp 100W 29” 71/2”On/Off 15”

13 1/2”

16 1/2”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2661TB

BO-2660TB

BO-2665TB

BO-2660TB Hunter Resin Table Lamp 
with Hand Painted Shade

Cast 
Bronze

Cast 
Bronze

Cast 
Bronze

150W 3-Way (18” x 12”) x (18” x 12”) 
x 101/2”121/2” x 7”301/2” 18”

BO-2665TB Hunter Resin Table Lamp 
with Hand Painted Shade 150W 3-Way (6” x 105/8”) x 

(11” x 163/4”) x 10”10” x 7”29” 163/4”

0 20193 16277 4

0 20193 16282 8

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

0 20193 16278 1
BO-2661TB Golden Retriever Resin Table Lamp 

with Soft-back Fabric Shade 150W 3-Way (9” x 15”) x (12” x 18”) 
x 11”121/2” x 7”29” 18”Medium 

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2658TB

BO-2599TB

BO-2659TB

0 20193 16275 0

0 20193 16276 7
BO-2659TB Deer Resin Table Lamp with 

Hand Painted Leatherette Shade
Cast 

Bronze 150W 3-Way (18” x 12”) x 
(18” x 12”) x 10”15” x 63/4”291/2” 18”Medium 

Base

BO-2658TB Eagle Resin Table Lamp 
with Hand Painted Shade

Cast 
Bronze 150W 3-Way 15” x 18” x 11”

11” x 15” x 10”

7” x 6”311/2” 18”

15”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
BaseBO-2599TB Resin Owl Table Lamp with 

Hardback Fabric Shade
Antique 
Bronze 100W On/Off 251/2” 7”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2560TB

BO-2014

BO-2068TB

3-WayBO-2560TB Dark 
Bronze

Resin Water Pump 
Table Lamp 150W 29” 71/4” x 71/4” (14” x 151/2”) x 

(14” x 151/2”) x 10”

19” x 20” x 11”BO-2014 Tan
Terra Cotta Resin 
Table Lamp 150W 321/2” 73/4”3-Way

BO-2068TB BoneResin Buckhorn 
Table Lamp 100W 30” 63/4”On/Off SH-1244

61/2” x 141/2” x 12”141/2”

151/2”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

20”Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-517

BO-2596TB

BO-2712TB

BO-2712TB

BO-2596TB Resin Stallion Table Lamp 
with Twig Shade

Cowboy Metal Table Lamp

Cast 
Bronze

Dark
Bronze

100W

150W

On/Off

3-Way

On/Off

273/4”

26”

93/4” x 53/4”

6” x 9” 12” x 15” x 10”

BO-517
SH-8022

(6” x 101/2”) x 
(11” x 161/2”) x 101/2”

Resin Mare and Sibling 
Table Lamp 100W 261/2” 111/2” x 8”Antique 

Bronze

15”

161/2”Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

18”Medium 
Base

(91/2” x 15”) x 
(11” x 18”) x 10”

0 20193 16521 8
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-961TR

BO-961TB

BO-961FL

BO-961TR Dia: 16”WillowPinecone Torchiere with 
Glass Shade 150W 72” 16”11”3-Way

BO-961TB SH-1036
7” x 18” x 12”

SH-1036
7” x 18” x 12”

WillowPinecone Table Lamp 150W 32” 18”

18”

73/8” 3-Way

BO-961FL WillowPinecone Floor Lamp 150W 60” 10”3-Way

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-667TB

BO-667FL

BO-261

BO-261 SH-1101
81/4” x 171/4” x 11”EvergreenPinecone Table Lamp 150W 28” 8”3-Way 171/4”

BO-667TB

BO-667FL

SH-4202
6” x 181/2” x 12”

SH-4202
6” x 181/2” x 12”

Rust

RustDeer Iron Floor Lamp

Deer Iron Table Lamp

150W

150W

631/2”

32”

10” x 10”

8” x 8”

3-Way

3-Way 181/2”

181/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Tropical Fish Resin Table 
Lamp with Hardback 
Fabric Shade

Sand/
Seaweed 

Green

Medium 
Base3-Way 271/2” 61/4” x 61/4” 18” SH-1455

(8” x 12”) x (12” x 18”) x 10”150WBO-2608TB
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Pompano Resin Table 
Lamp with Hardback 
Fabric Shade

Lauderdale Resin Table 
Lamp with Hardback 
Fabric Shade

Distressed
Rope

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Sand 3-Way

3-Way 30”

29”

7” x 6”

7” x 6”

18”

17”

18”

150W

150W

BO-2611TB

BO-2612TB

SH-1450
(8” x 12”) x 

(12” x 18”) x 10”

SH-1451
(8” x 12”) x 

(12” x 18”) x 10”

BO-935 SH-1007
10” x 17” x 11”LigneousRowing Boat Table Lamp 150W 301/2” 71/4”3-Way

BO-2611TB

BO-935
BO-2612TB
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Seashell Resin Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Shell 3-Way 25” 51/4” x 51/4” 157/8”

17”

153/4”

SH-1453 
10” x 157/8” x 10”150WBO-2614TB

BO-2614TB

BO-2483TB

BO-2476TB

3-Way 5” x 5”BO-2483TB Rookwood
AmberCoral Resin Table Lamp 150W 251/2” 10” x 153/4” x 10”

3-Way 7” x 5”BO-2476TB Sand StoneCoastal Coral Resin 
Table Lamp 150W 29” (8” x 13”) x (17” x 11”) 

x 10”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2609TB

BO-2607TB

BO-2613TB

Egred Resin Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Pelican Resin Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Stork Resin Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Aged
Wood

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
BaseTropical

Tropical

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way 281/2”

281/2”

30”

7”

8”

9”

17”

18”

18”

SH-1452
12” x 18” x 10”

SH-1456
12” x 17” x 10”

SH-1454 
12” x 18” x 10”150W

150W

150W

BO-2609TB

BO-2613TB

BO-2607TB
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2487TB

BO-2610TB

BO-2485TB

Seaweed Resin Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Seaweed 
Green 3-Way 29” 7” x 7” 17”

16”

16”

SH-1449
12” x 17” x 10”150WBO-2610TB

3-Way 81/2” x 61/2”BO-2487TB
Pearl 

White/ClayEgred Resin Table Lamp 150W
(81/2” x 131/2”) x 

(11” x 16”) x 11”301/2”

3-WayBO-2485TB SunderMermaid Resin Table Lamp 150W 301/2” 71/4”
SH-1439 

101/2” x 16” x 11”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

TA-777ML

TA-777XL

TA-777MS

TA-777XM

TA-777XS

BO-777TB

TA-777ML

TA-777XL

TA-777MS

TA-777XM

TA-777XS

Roseville Ceramic Vase

Roseville Ceramic Vase

Roseville Ceramic Vase

Roseville Ceramic Vase

Roseville Ceramic Flowerpot

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

30”

223/4”

181/2”

171/4”

51/2”

71/2” x 41/4”

9” x 51/2”

71/2” x 41/4”

113/4” x 53/4”

91/2” x 41/2”

BO-777TB SH-7229
111/2” x 17” x 11”MahoganyRoseville Ceramic Table Lamp 150W 313/4” 71/2” 17”3-Way Medium 

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2052-RU

BO-2052-DB

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Dark 
Bronze

Dia:16”, H: 5”

Dia:16”, H: 5”

Dia: 63/4”, H: 5”

Dia: 63/4”, H: 5”

BO-2052-DB Metal Torchiere with 
Reading Lamp

Metal Torchiere with 
Reading Lamp

100W 
+ 60W

100W 
+ 60W

701/4” 20”111/2”

BO-2052-RU Rust 3-Way

3-Way

701/4” 20”111/2”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-254BF

On/OffBO-254BF SH-1094
4” x 11” x 81/2”Resin Buffet Lamp 40W 30” 11” 4” x 4”Dark 

Bronze

BO-731TB

BO-731TB SH-7048
7” x 17” x 12”

Antique 
Walnut/

Ivory

Resin Table Lamp 
with Silk Shade 150W 32” 17”7”3-Way

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

BO-991GT

BO-991GT Angelo Metal Floor Lamp 
with Glass Tray 150W 60” 11”3-Way

SH-7138
Bell Silk Shade
7” x 19” x 12”

Dark 
Bronze

Medium 
Base 19”



TR
AD

IT
IO

N
AL

224

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-862 BO-861

BO-862 Dia: 141/2”Bronze/GoldWrought Iron/Resin Torchiere 150W 701/2” 141/2”11”3-Way

BO-860 SH-7029
7” x 19” x 12”

SH-7029
7” x 19” x 12”

Bronze/GoldWrought Iron/Resin Table Lamp 150W 303/4” 7”3-Way

BO-861 Bronze/GoldWrought Iron/Resin Floor Lamp 150W 63” 11”3-Way 19”

19”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

BO-860
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2586SWTB

BO-2586SWFL

BO-2586SWTB

BO-2586SWFL Winchester Two Tone 
Swing Arm Floor Lamp 

Winchester Two Tone 
Swing Arm Table Lamp 

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze/AB

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze/AB 100W 12” x 16” x 10”

10” x 14” x 10”100W

On/Off

On/Off

60” 20”

28” 18”

111/4”

7”

BO-2586-6WY

BO-2586-6WY Winchester Metal Floor 
Lamp with Faux Silk Shade

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze/AB

150W+
60W x 3 6-Way 60” 111/4”

Medium +
Candelabra 

Base
15” x 18” x 11”18”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-587TB

TA-587PF

TA-587/3C

SH-3210
71/2” x 19” x 13”

Antique 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

BO-587TB Table Lamp with Reverse 
Painted Glass Font 150W 32” 19”8” x 6”3-Way

Dia: 91/2”Picture FrameTA-587PF

Traditional Resin Candle 
Holders with Reverse Painted 
Glass (Candles Included)

(L) H: 16”
(M) H: 111/2”
(S) H: 91/2”

(L) B: 5” x 7”
(M) B: 5” x 61/4”
(S) B: 43/4” x 53/4”

TA-587/3C

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2299TB

BO-2299SWFL

BO-2299SWFL SH-1405
9” x 16” x 101/2”

Aberdeen Swing-Arm 
Metal/Resin Floor Lamp 150W 621/2” 101/2” x 101/2”3-Way

BO-2299TB SH-1405
9” x 16” x 101/2”

Antique 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

Aberdeen Swing-Arm 
Metal/Resin Table Lamp 150W 291/2” 21”

21”

63/4” x 63/4”3-Way Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2443-6WY

BO-2443SWFL

BO-2443-6WY Madison Metal Floor 
Lamp with Burlap Shade 

6-WayOil Rubbed 
Bronze

SH-1433
14” x 18” 11”

62” 18”101/2” x 101/2”  

101/2” x 101/2”  BO-2443SWFL Madison Swing Arm Metal 
Floor Lamp with Burlap Shade 150W

150W + 
40W x 3

3-WayOil Rubbed 
Bronze 12” x 16” x 10 1/2”61” 21”Medium 

Base

Medium + 
Candelabra 

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2443FL

BO-2443SWTB

BO-2443TB

BO-2443FL
Madison Club Floor Lamp 
with Burlap Shade And 
Pull Chain Switch 

60W x 2

60W x 2

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze 121/2”  x 17” x 101/2”61” 17”10 1/2” x 10 1/2”

7” x 7”

7” x 7”

BO-2443SWTB Madison Swing Arm Table 
Lamp with Burlap Shade 150W 3-Way

On/Off

On/Off

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze 9” x 14” x 10”31” 19”

BO-2443TB
Madison Table Lamp 
with Burlap Shade and 
Pull Chain Switch

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze 12” x 16” x 10”31” 16”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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BO-2687FL

BO-2687DK

0 20193 16308 5
281/2”

31/2”

BO-2687DK

BO-2687FL

Angelton Balance Arm Metal 
Desk Lamp with 1 USB Port 
& 1 Outlet

Angelton Balance Arm 
Metal Floor Lamp

Brushed 
Steel/Wood

Brushed 
Steel/Wood

60W

60W

On/Off

On/Off

71/2” x 31/2” x 31/2”

71/2” x 31/2” x 31/2”

63/4” x 63/4”

10” x 10”

251/2”

60”
0 20193 16309 2

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2165TB-DB

BO-2165TB-BS

BO-2669DK

0 20193 16288 0

Chrome/
WoodBO-2669DK Perry Metal/Wood Desk Lamp 60W On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

6” x 51/2”231/2” 17”

23”

23”

8”

BO-2165TB-BS

BO-2165TB-DB

Brushed 
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

Udbina Metal Desk Lamp with 
Adjustable Arms and Swivel Head

Udbina Metal Desk Lamp with 
Adjustable Arms and Swivel Head

60W

60W

27”

27”

7”

7”

Dia: 51/2”, H: 41/4”

Dia: 51/2”, H: 41/4”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2668DK

BO-2668FL

BO-2587TB

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

BO-2668DK

BO-2668FL

Silverton Metal Desk Lamp
with Clear Glass Shade
(Edison Bulb Included)

Silverton Metal Floor Lamp
with Clear Glass Shade
(Edison Bulb Included)

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

60W

60W

On/Off

On/Off

6” x 6” x 7”

6” x 6” x 7”

7” x 7” x 8”

25”

591/2”

7” x 7” 131/4”

131/4”

111/2”

101/2” x 101/2”
0 20193 16286 6

0 20193 16287 3

BO-2587TB Mica Table Lamp 60W On/Off 291/2” 71/2”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2602TB

BO-2578FL

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

BO-2602TB Dawson Metal Desk Lamp 
with Antiqued Glass Shade 

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

60W On/Off 241/2” 28”

38”On/OffBO-2578FL Pescara Metal Floor Lamp with
Adjustable Arms and Shade 60W x 2 60” 11” Dia: 7”

Dia: 61/2”, H: 51/2”7” x 7”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2328TB-CH

BO-2328TB-DB

BO-2606FL-ORB

BO-2606FL-BS

BO-2328TB-CH

BO-2328TB-DB

Apogee Metal Desk Lamp

Apogee Metal Desk Lamp

Chrome

Dark
Bronze

60W

60W

On/Off

On/Off

Dia: 6”

Dia: 6”

Dia: 83/4”

Dia: 83/4”

25”

25”

18”

18”

25”

25”

7”

7”

BO-2606FL-ORB

BO-2606FL-BS Brewton Metal Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Arm

Brewton Metal Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Arm

Brushed 
Steel

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

60W

60W

On/Off
Socket Switch

On/Off
Socket Switch

641/2”

641/2”

10”

10”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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BO-117FL-2L-BS

BO-117FL-2L-DB

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-117FL-2L-BS

BO-117FL-2L-DB

8” x 4”
0 20193 16488 4

0 20193 16489 1

Dual Light Pharmacy Floor 
Lamp with Metal Shade

Dual Light Pharmacy Floor 
Lamp with Metal Shade

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze

100W x 2

100W x 2

On/Off

On/Off

62”

62”

111/2”

111/2”

251/2”

251/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base 8” x 4”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

0 20193 16490 7

0 20193 16491 4
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BO-2032FL-2L-BS

BO-2032FL-2L-BS

BO-2032FL-2L-DB

BO-2032FL-2L-DB

Brushed
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

3-Way

3-Way

Dual Light Pharmacy Floor 
Lamp with Metal Shade

Dual Light Pharmacy Floor 
Lamp with Metal Shade

60W x2

60W x2

60”

60”

111/2”

111/2”

371/2”

371/2”

Dia: 51/4”

Dia: 51/4”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

0 20193 16504 1

0 20193 16505 8
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BO-2689FL-CH

BO-2689FL-CH

BO-2689FL-DB

BO-2689FL-DB

Chrome

Dark
Bronze

On/Off Dia: 12”

Dia: 12”On/Off

Eugen Metal Adjustable Floor 
Lamp with Metal Shade

Eugen Metal Adjustable Floor 
Lamp with Metal Shade

100W

100W

62”

62”

11”

11”

34”

34”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

0 20193 16522 5

0 20193 16523 2
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BO-2713DK

BO-2713DK

BO-2713FL

BO-2713FL

Dia: 7”, H: 4 3/4”

Dia: 7”, H: 4 3/4”
Antiqued 

Pewter

Antiqued 
Pewter On/Off

On/Off

Merton Metal Adjustable Tripod 
Desk/Table Lamp with Metal Shade

Merton Metal Adjustable Tripod 
Floor Lamp with Metal Shade

60W

60W

29”

69”

11”

24”

17”

33”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

0 20193 16524 9

0 20193 16525 6
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BO-2714DK

BO-2714DK

BO-2714FL

BO-2714FL

Dia: 6”

Dia: 6”

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

On/Off

On/Off

Hudson Metal Adjustable Tripod 
Desk Lamp with Metal Shade

Hudson Metal Adjustable Tripod 
Floor Lamp with Metal Shade

60W

60W

24” ~ 32” 18 3/4”

20 1/2”58” ~ 70”

8”

11”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-117TB-BS

BO-117TB-AB

BO-117TB-RU

BO-117TB-DB

BO-117TB-BS

BO-117TB-AB

BO-117TB-RU

BO-117TB-DB

Brushed 
Steel

Antique 
Bronze

Rust

Dark 
Bronze

22” - 26”

22” - 26”

22” - 26”

22” - 26”

Pharmacy Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

60W

60W

60W

60W

7”

7”

7”

7”

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

8” x 4”

8” x 4”

8” x 4”

8” x 4”

171/2”

171/2”

171/2”

171/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-117FL-AB

BO-117FL-RU

BO-117FL-DB

BO-117FL-BS

Brushed 
Steel

Antique 
Bronze

Rust

Dark 
Bronze

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

BO-117FL-AB

BO-117FL-RU

BO-117FL-DB

BO-117FL-BS

100W

100W

100W

100W

42” - 57”

42” - 57”

42” - 57”

42” - 57”

10”

10”

10”

10”

8” x 4”

8” x 4”

8” x 4”

8” x 4”

251/2”

251/2”

251/2”

251/2”

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2588FL-AS

BO-2588FL-AS

BO-2588TB-AS

BO-2588TB-AS Portico Desk/Table Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Portico Desk/Table Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Antique
Steel

Antique
Steel

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

60W

60W

On/Off

On/Off

22” - 28”

46”~60”

8” 20 1/2”

24 1/2”111/2”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”
0 20193 16498 3

0 20193 16499 0
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2441FL-BS

BO-2441FL-ORB

BO-2441FL-RU

BO-2441FL-BS

BO-2441FL-ORB

Croby Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Croby Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

60W

60W

Brushed 
Steel On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

Dia: 6”

Dia: 6”

Dia: 6”

42”~58”

42”~58”

10” 16”

16”

16”

10”

BO-2441FL-RU Croby Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole 60WRust 42”~58” 10”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2588TB-RU

BO-2588FL-RU

BO-2588FL-ORB

BO-2588TB-ORB

0 20193 16173 9

0 20193 15603 2

0 20193 16176 0

0 20193 15602 5

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

BO-2588FL-RU

BO-2588TB-RU

BO-2588TB-ORB

BO-2588FL-ORB

Portico Desk/Table Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Portico Floor Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Portico Floor Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Portico Desk/Table Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

Rust

Rust

60W

60W

60W

60W

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

22” - 28”

46” - 60”

46” - 60”

22” - 28”

8”

11 1/2”

11 1/2”

8”

24 1/4”

24 1/4”

20 1/2”

20 1/2”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2588FL-BS

BO-2588TB-BS

BO-2588FL-AB

BO-2588TB-AB

Portico Desk/Table Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Portico Floor Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Portico Floor Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Portico Desk/Table Lamp with 
Adjustable Pole and Head

Antique
Brass

Antique
Brass

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

0 20193 16174 6

0 20193 16172 2

0 20193 16171 5

0 20193 16175 3

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

60W

60W

60W

60W

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

22” - 28”

46” - 60”

46” - 60”

22” - 28”

8”

11 1/2”

11 1/2”

8”

24 1/4”

24 1/4”

20 1/2”

20 1/2”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”

3” x 7 1/2” x 4 3/8”

BO-2588FL-BS

BO-2588FL-AB

BO-2588TB-BS

BO-2588TB-AB
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2032TB-RU

BO-2032TB-DB

BO-2032TB-BS

BO-2032TB-AB

BO-2032TB-BS

BO-2032TB-RU

BO-2032TB-AB

BO-2032TB-DB

Pharmacy Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Table Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

60W

60W

60W

60W

191/2” - 25”

191/2” - 25”

191/2” - 25”

191/2” - 25”

7”

7”

7”

7”

Dia: 51/4”

Dia: 51/4”

Dia: 51/4”

Dia: 51/4”

Brushed 
Steel

Antique 
Bronze

Rust

Dark 
Bronze

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

15”

15”

15”

15”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2032FL-DB

BO-2032FL-RU
BO-2032FL-BS

BO-2032FL-AB

Brushed 
Steel

Antique 
Bronze

Rust

Dark 
Bronze

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

BO-2032FL-BS

BO-2032FL-RU

BO-2032FL-AB

BO-2032FL-DB

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

60W

60W

60W

60W

46” - 62”

46” - 62”

46” - 62”

46” - 62”

11”

11”

11”

11”

Dia: 51/4”

Dia: 51/4”

Dia: 51/4”

Dia: 51/4”Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

20”

20”

20”

20”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

0 20193 16526 3

0 20193 16527 0

BO-2715DK

BO-2715DK

BO-2715FL

BO-2715FL

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

Oil Rubbed
Bronze On/Off

On/Off

Monticello Metal Swing Arm Table/
Desk Lamp with Burlap Shade

Monticello Metal Swing Arm 
Floor Lamp with Burlap Shade

100W 11” x 131/2” x 10”

11” x 131/2” x 10”100W

32”

65”

8”

11”

21”

26”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



TASK &
 FU

N
CTIO

N
AL

249

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

14”

17”

17”

BO-2077FL-DB

BO-2077GT-DB

BO-2077-6WY-DB

BO-2077FL-DB

BO-2077GT-DB

BO-2077-6WY-DB

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

Andros Metal 
Floor Lamp

Andros Metal 
Floor Lamp

Andros Metal Floor 
Lamp with Glass Tray

150W +  
40W x 3

150W

150W

62”

60” 10”

10”

10”

60”

6-Way

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1369
13” x 17” x 11”

SH-1368
10” x 14” x 10”

SH-1369
13” x 17” x 11”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2077FL-BS

BO-2077GT-BS

BO-2077-6WY-BS

BO-2077FL-BS

BO-2077GT-BS

BO-2077-6WY-BS Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

Andros Metal 
Floor Lamp

Andros Metal 
Floor Lamp

Andros Metal Floor 
Lamp with Glass Tray

150W +  
40W x 3

150W

150W

62”

60”

60”

6-Way

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1249
13” x 17” x 11”

SH-1249
13” x 17” x 11”

SH-1248
10” x 14” x 10”

17”

17”

14”

10”

10”

10”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2077SWFL-BS

BO-2077TB-BS

BO-2077SWFL-DB

BO-2077TB-DB

BO-2077SWFL-BS

BO-2077TB-BS Andros Metal Swing 
Arm Table Lamp

Andros Metal Swing 
Arm Floor Lamp

150W

150W

28”

60”

71/2”3-Way

3-Way

SH-1247
9” x 13” x 91/2”

SH-1248
10” x 14” x 10”

Brushed 
Steel

Brushed 
Steel

BO-2077SWFL-DB

BO-2077TB-DB

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

Andros Metal Swing 
Arm Table Lamp

Andros Metal Swing 
Arm Floor Lamp

150W

150W

28”

60”

71/2”3-Way

3-Way

SH-1367
9” x 13” x 91/2”

SH-1368
10” x 14” x 10”

18”

18”

20”

20”

10”

10”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2574FL-RU

BO-2574FL-DB

BO-2574FL-AB

BO-2574FL-BS

BO-2574FL-RU

BO-2574FL-DB

BO-2574FL-AB

BO-2574FL-BS

Rust

Dark 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

Brushed 
Steel

Henderson Metal 
Floor Lamp

Henderson Metal 
Floor Lamp

Henderson Metal 
Floor Lamp

Henderson Metal 
Floor Lamp

150W

150W

150W

150W

60”

60”

60”

60”

11”

11”

11”

11”

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

17” x 17” x 91/2”

17” x 17” x 91/2”

17” x 17” x 91/2”

17” x 17” x 91/2”

23”

23”

23”

23”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2573FL-RU

BO-2573FL-AB

BO-2573FL-BS

BO-2573FL-DB

BO-2573FL-RU

BO-2573FL-AB

BO-2573FL-BS

BO-2573FL-DB

Rust

Antique 
Bronze

Brushed 
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

Covington Metal Down 
Bridge Floor Lamp

Covington Metal Down 
Bridge Floor Lamp

Covington Metal Down 
Bridge Floor Lamp

Covington Metal Down 
Bridge Floor Lamp

60W

60W

60W

60W

60”

60”

60”

60”

11”

11”

11”

11”

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

8” x 12” x 81/2”

8” x 12” x 81/2”

8” x 12” x 81/2”

8” x 12” x 81/2”

21”

21”

21”

21”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2444FL-BS

BO-2444FL-DB

BO-2444FL-RU

BO-2444FL-BS

BO-2444FL-DB

BO-2444FL-RU

Gail Metal Lamp 
with Goose Neck

Gail Metal Lamp 
with Goose Neck

Gail Metal Lamp 
with Goose Neck

40W x 2 3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

40W x 2

40W x 2

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze

Rust

6” x 8” x 7”

6” x 8” x 7”

6” x 8” x 7”

65”

65”

65”

12”

12”

12”

38”

38”

38”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2391FL-DB

BO-2391FL-RU

BO-2391TR-DB

BO-2391TR-RU

71”

71”

Metal Torchiere Lamp with 60W
Gooseneck Reading Lamp

Metal Torchiere Lamp with 60W
Gooseneck Reading Lamp

3-Way

3-Way

Dia: 15 3/4”, H: 6”
Dia: 6”, H: 5”

Dia: 15 3/4”, H: 6”
Dia: 6”, H: 5”

12”

12”Rust

BO-2391TR-DB

BO-2391TR-RU

BO-2391FL-DB

BO-2391FL-RU

62”

62”

Metal Floor Lamp with 60W
Gooseneck Reading Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp with 60W
Gooseneck Reading Lamp

Dark 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

Rust

100W 
+ 60W

100W 
+ 60W

100W 
+ 60W

100W 
+ 60W

3-Way

3-Way

12” x 16” x 10 1/2”
4” x 5 1/2” x 5” 

12” x 16” x 10 1/2”
4” x 5 1/2” x 5” 

11”

11” 21”

21”

21”

21”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2205TB-RU

BO-2205TB-AB

BO-2205TB-DB

BO-2205TB-DB

BO-2205TB-AB

BO-2205TB-RU

Dark 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

Rust

Wilmington Down 
Bridge Table Lamp

Wilmington Down 
Bridge Table Lamp

Wilmington Down 
Bridge Table Lamp

100W

100W

100W

21”~28”

21”~28”

21”~28”

71/2”

71/2”

71/2”

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

10” x 12” x 71/2”

10” x 12” x 71/2”

10” x 12” x 71/2”

21”

21”

21”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2205FL-AB

BO-2205FL-RU

BO-2205FL-DB

BO-2205FL-DB

BO-2205FL-AB

BO-2205FL-RU

Dark 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

Rust

Wilmington Down 
Bridge Floor Lamp

Wilmington Down 
Bridge Floor Lamp

Wilmington Down 
Bridge Floor Lamp

100W

100W

100W

52” - 63”

52” - 63”

52” - 63”

11”

11”

11”

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

SH-1366
12” x 14” x 91/2”

SH-1443
12” x 14” x 91/2”

SH-1444
12” x 14” x 91/2”

28”

28”

28”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2350TB-BS

BO-2350TB-DB

BO-2350TB-RU

BO-2350TB-BS

BO-2350TB-RU

BO-2350TB-DB

28 1/2”

28 1/2”

28 1/2”

Dana Swing Arm 
Table Lamp

Dana Swing Arm 
Table Lamp

Dana Swing Arm 
Table Lamp

150W

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1425
8 1/2” x 14 1/2” x 10”

SH-1425
8 1/2” x 14 1/2” x 10”

SH-1425
8 1/2” x 14 1/2” x 10”

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

7 1/2”

Brushed 
Steel

Rust

Dark 
Bronze 19”

19”

19”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2350FL-BS

BO-2350FL-DB

BO-2350FL-RU

BO-2350FL-BS

BO-2350FL-DB

BO-2350FL-RU

60”

60”

60”Dana Swing Arm 
Floor Lamp

Dana Swing Arm 
Floor Lamp

Dana Swing Arm 
Floor Lamp 150W

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1426
9” x 15” x 10”

SH-1426
9” x 15” x 10”

SH-1426
9” x 15” x 10”

11”

11”

11”

Brushed 
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

Rust

20”

20”

20”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-218-DB

BO-218-RU

BO-218-AB

BO-218-BS

BO-218-BS

BO-218-DB

BO-218-RU

BO-218-AB

Brushed 
Steel

Dark 
Bronze

Rust

Antique 
Bronze

Mini Arc Floor Lamp

Mini Arc Floor Lamp

Mini Arc Floor Lamp

Mini Arc Floor Lamp

150W

150W

150W

150W

66”

66”

66”

66”

11”

11”

11”

11”

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1002 
6” x 19” x 12”

SH-1003 
6” x 19” x 12”

SH-4300-KF 
6” x 19” x 12”

SH-1003 
6” x 19” x 12”

28”

28”

28”

28”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-216-BS

BO-216-RU

BO-216-DB

BO-216-AB

BO-216-BS

BO-216-RU

BO-216-DB

BO-216-AB

Brushed 
Steel

Rust

Dark 
Bronze

Antique 
Bronze

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

Pharmacy Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Pole

150W

150W

150W

150W 561/2” x 671/2”

561/2” x 671/2”

561/2” x 671/2”

561/2” x 671/2”

10”

10”

10”

10”

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

SH-1002
6” x 19” x 12”

SH-4300-KF
6” x 19” x 12”

SH-1003
6” x 19” x 12”

SH-1003
6” x 19” x 12”

22”

22”

22”

22”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-342-AB

BO-342-BS

BO-342-RU

BO-342-DB

BO-342-AB

BO-342-BS

BO-342-RU

BO-342-DB

SH-2003-OW
6” x 16” x 10”

SH-2002-OW
6” x 16” x 10”

SH-4200-KF
6” x 16” x 11”

SH-2003-OW
6” x 16” x 10”

Antique 
Bronze

Brushed 
Steel

Rust

Dark 
Bronze

Swing Arm Table Lamp 
with Mushroom Shade

Swing Arm Table Lamp 
with Mushroom Shade

Swing Arm Table Lamp 
with Mushroom Shade

Swing Arm Table Lamp 
with Mushroom Shade

150W

150W

150W

150W

291/2”

291/2”

291/2”

291/2”

71/2”

71/2”

71/2”

71/2”

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

22”

22”

22”

22”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-314-RU

BO-314-AB

BO-314-DB

BO-314-BS

BO-314-RU

BO-314-AB

BO-314-DB

BO-314-BS

SH-4200-KF
6” x 16” x 11”

SH-2003-OW
6” x 16” x 10”

SH-2003-OW
6” x 16” x 10”

SH-2002-OW
6” x 16” x 10”

Rust

Antique 
Bronze

Dark 
Bronze

Brushed 
Steel

Transitional Swing Arm 
Floor Lamp

Transitional Swing Arm 
Floor Lamp

Transitional Swing Arm 
Floor Lamp

Transitional Swing Arm 
Floor Lamp

150W

150W

150W

150W

59”

59”

59”

59”

10”

10”

10”

10”

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way 23”

23”

23”

23”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



TA
SK

 &
 F

U
N

CT
IO

N
AL

264

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-315-AB

BO-315-RU

BO-315-DB

BO-315-AB

BO-315-RU

BO-315-DB

SH-3203-OW
12” x 18” x 11”

SH-3203-OW
12” x 18” x 11”

SH-3203-OW
12” x 18” x 11”

Antique 
Bronze

Rust

Dark 
Bronze

Transitional Floor Lamp 
with 10 lbs. Weighted Base

Transitional Floor Lamp 
with 10 lbs. Weighted Base

Transitional Floor Lamp 
with 10 lbs. Weighted Base

150W + 
60Wx3

150W + 
60Wx3

150W + 
60Wx3

59”

59”

59”

10”

10”

10”

6-Way

6-Way

6-Way

18”

18”

18”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



BO-581-6WY

BO-581TB

BO-581SWFL

BO-581FL
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-581-6WY SH-7138
7” x 19” x 12”Rotary Floor Lamp 150W + 

40W x 3 62” 103/4”6-Way

BO-581TB

BO-581SWFL SH-7137
61/2” x 16” x 11”

SH-7137
61/2” x 16” x 11”

Antique 
Rust

Antique 
Rust

Antique 
Rust

Antique 
Rust

Swing Arm Floor Lamp

Swing Arm Table Lamp

150W

150W

62”

30”

103/4” 231/2”

20”

19”

19”

7”

3-Way

3-Way

BO-581FL Floor Lamp with Pull 
Chain Switches 60W x 2 62” 103/4”On/Off SH-7138

7” x 19” x 12”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium +
Candelabra 

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-635-DB

BO-635-RU

BO-635-BS

BO-635-DB

BO-635-BS

BO-635-RU

Dark 
Bronze

Brushed 
Steel

Rust

Wall Mount (Double Arm)
Swing Arm Lamp

Wall Mount (Double Arm)
Swing Arm Lamp

Wall Mount (Double Arm)
Swing Arm Lamp

60W

60W

60W

14”

14”

14”

4” x 41/2”

4” x 41/2”

4” x 41/2”

SH-1022
4” x 12” x 8”

SH-1022
4” x 12” x 8”

SH-1022
4” x 12” x 8”

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

271/2”

271/2”

271/2”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

WL-2474-ORB

WL-2474-BS

WL-2474-RU

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

WL-2474-ORB

WL-2474-RU

WL-2474-BS

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Rust

Brushed 
Steel

Pompano Wall Lamp 
with Adjustable Heights

Pompano Wall Lamp 
with Adjustable Heights

Pompano Wall Lamp 
with Adjustable Heights

40W

40W

40W

331/2”

331/2”

331/2”

3” x 11”

3” x 11”

3” x 11”

6” x 8” x 7”

6” x 8” x 7”

6” x 8” x 7”

25”

25”

25”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

3

Uni-Pack 3
2PCS Table Lamps
1PC Floor Lamp

BO-2302/3

BO-2302/3 Wood
3 PCS Uni-Pack:
1 PC Floor Lamp
2 PCS Table Lamp

150W
60” 

281/2” 

10” 14”

13”6”
3-Way

Medium
Base

11” x 14” x 11”

10” x 13” x 10”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

16”

17”
Medium

Base

Uni-Pack

2PCS Table Lamps
1PC Floor Lamp

BO-2333/3

3

3 PCS Uni-Pack:
1 PC Floor Lamp
2 PCS Table Lamp

BO-2333/3 150W
Rubbed 
Matte 
Steel

3-Way
9” x 16” x 12”H: 30 1/2” B: 6 1/2”

10” x 17” x 12 1/2”H: 65” B: 11”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Uni-Pack 3
2PCS Table Lamps
1PC Floor Lamp

BO-2048/3

BO-2048/3 Brushed 
Steel

3 PCS Uni-Pack:
1 PC Floor Lamp
2 PCS Table Lamp

150W 61” 
29”

10” 
7”3-Way 10” x 14” x 10”14”Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Uni-Pack3
2PCS Table Lamps
1PC Floor Lamp

BO-2049/3

BO-2049/3 Dark 
Bronze

3 PCS Uni-Pack:
1 PC Floor Lamp
2 PCS Table Lamp

150W 60 1/2” 
29 1/2”

10” 
6”3-Way 7” x 14” x 101/2”14”Medium

Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

KI
D

S

272

BO-5667

BO-5667

BO-5666

BO-5666

Bulldozer Lamp with 
7W Night Light

Fire Truck Lamp with 
7W Night Light

60W + 7W

60W + 7W

21” 12”

21” 12”

101/2” x 7”

101/2” x 7”

BO-5685

BO-5685

Boom Crane Truck Lamp 
with 7W Night Light 60W + 7W 21” 12”10” x 61/2”3-Way 5” x 12” x 9”

3-Way

3-Way

6” x 12” x 81/2”

6” x 12” x 81/2”

Medium +
Candelabra 

Base

Medium +
Candelabra 

Base

Medium +
Candelabra 

Base



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

KID
S

273

12”

12”BO-5665

BO-5665

Cement Lamp with 
7W Night Light 60W + 7W 21” 101/2” x 7”3-Way 6” x 12” x 81/2”

BO-5653

BO-5681

BO-5653 Sailboat Lamp 60W 21” 5” x 73/4”On/Off 5” x 91/2” x 91/2”91/2”

BO-5681 Skateboard Lamp 60W 21” 8” x 8”On/Off 5” x 12” x 9”

Medium +
Candelabra 

Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



BO-5683 BO-5673

BO-374

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

KI
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BO-5683 Baseball Lamp On/Off60W 21” 7” 5” x 12” x 9”

BO-5673

BO-374

Golf Lamp

Baseball Lamp

60W

60W

20”

15”

9” x 41/2”

7 1/2”

6” x 12” x 81/2”On/Off

4” x 9” x 61/2”On/Off

12”

9”

12”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



BO-5616

BO-5700

BO-5702

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-5616

BO-5700

BO-5702

Tyrannosaurus 
Dinosaur Lamp

Lion Family Lamp

Polar Bear Family Lamp

60W On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

60W

60W

15”

21”

21”

7” 31/2”x 101/2”x 63/4”

9”

11” x 81/4”

31/4” x 13” x 8”

31/4” x 13” x 8”

KID
S

275

13”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

101/2”

13”



BO-372

BO-373

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-372

BO-373

Airplane Lamp

Choo-Choo Train Lamp

60W

60W

15”

21”

53/4”

73/4” x 5”

4” x 9” x 61/2”

4” x 9” x 61/2”

On/Off

On/Off

BO-5671

BO-5671

Bomber Phone Lamp with 
7W Night Light 60W + 7W 20” 101/4” x 7”3-Way 6” x 12” x 81/2”

KI
D

S
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12”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

9”

9”

Medium +
Candelabra 

Base



BO-5633

BO-5631 BO-5678

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

KID
S

277

BO-5631 Treasure Island Lamp 60W 141/4” 61/2”

On/Off

On/Off 4” x 81/2” x 61/2”

BO-5678 Green Butterfly Lamp 60W 191/2” 131/2”61/4”On/Off 53/4” x 131/2” x 9”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

81/2”

81/2”BO-5633 Carnival Lamp 60W 141/2” 51/2” 4” x 81/2” x 61/2”



BO-5689

BO-5692

BO-5688

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-5689

BO-5692

BO-5688

Maid Lamp

Dove Lamp

Apron Lamp

60W

60W

60W

21”

21”

21”

4”

43/4”

4”On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

5” x 12” x 9”

5” x 12” x 9”

5” x 12” x 9”

KI
D

S

278

12”

12”

12”

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base



BO-5690

BO-5660

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

KID
S

279

BO-5690 Doll Skirt Lamp 60W 21” 51/2”On/Off

On/Off

5” x 12” x 9”

BO-5660 Purse Lamp with Mirror
Purse can be opened for storage

60W 21” 5” 6” x 121/2” x 91/2”121/2”

12”Medium
Base

Medium
Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Ht.	 Base

BO-821FPT

BO-821FPT Antique SilverBeads and Leaf Serving Plate 18” 15”

WA-941WP

El Captain Wall Art Bistro 24” 24”WA-941WP

TA-519ST

TA-519ST

TA-947/3C

TA-947/3C

Antique Bronze

Argent

Eagle Figurine

Hammered Metal Candle Holders 
(Candles Included)

83/4”

(L) 173/4”
(M) 153/4”

(S) 13”

(L) 4” x 2”
(M) 4” x 2”
(S) 4” x 2”

31/2” x 3”

0 20193 03744 7

TA-679PF

TA-679PF Aged BronzeWild Duck Picture Frame 101/2” 61/2”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Ht.	 Base

BO-821SC Antique Silver
Beads and Leaf Candle Holder 
(Candle Included) 131/4” 51/2”

TA-600LC Dark BronzeGolden Retriever Candle Holder 6” 13” x 41/2”

Traditional Resin Candle Holders 
with Reverse Painted Glass 
(Candles Included)

(L) 16”
(M) 111/2”
(S) 91/2”

(L) 5” x 7”
(M) 5” x 61/4”
(S) 43/4” x 53/4”

TA-587/3C Antique Bronze

Antique BronzeBass Candle Holder 101/2” 53/4” x 41/2” TA-605LC

BO-821SC

TA-600LC

TA-605LC

TA-587/3C
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BO-882LC
BO-882SC

TA-103S

TA-103L

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Ht.	 Base

TA-103S

TA-103L

Merced Ceramic Vase (Small)

Merced Ceramic Vase (Large)

Reddish

Reddish

14”

153/4”

43/4”

41/4”

BO-882SC

BO-882LC Mahogany

Mahogany

Bamboo Candle Holder 
(Candle Included)

Bamboo Candle Holder 
(Candle Included)

113/4”

81/4”

5”

5”

TA-2125LC

TA-2125LC Chrome/
Metallic BronzeCecina Metal Candle Holder 19” 9” x 5”

TA-587PF

Dia: 91/2”Picture FrameTA-587PF Antique Bronze
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Ht.	 Base

TA-777ML

TA-777XL

TA-777MS

TA-777XM

TA-777XS

TA-777ML

TA-777XL

TA-777MS

TA-777XM

TA-777XS

Roseville Ceramic Vase

Roseville Ceramic Vase

Roseville Ceramic Vase

Roseville Ceramic Vase

Roseville Ceramic Flowerpot

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

30”

223/4”

181/2”

171/4”

51/2”

71/2” x 41/4”

9” x 51/2”

71/2” x 41/4”

113/4” x 53/4”

91/2” x 41/2”

TA-943/3C

TA-943/3C Seahorse Candle Holders Eggshell (M) 143/4”

(S) 113/4”

(L)17”

(M) 41/2”

(S) 4”

(L) 5”
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish 	 Ht.	 Base

TA-934BX

TA-934PF
TA-971L

TA-971S

TA-934/3C

TA-941/3C

6” x 31/4”

81/4”

71/2”

(M) 41/2”
(S) 4”

(L) 5”

43/4”

(L) 41/2” x 3”
(M) 4” x 21/2”
(S) 4” x 21/2”

181/2”

81/4”

143/4”

(M) 141/2”
(S) 113/4”

(L) 17”

16”

(M) 153/4”
(S) 121/2”

(L) 18”

Seashell Photo Frame

Seashell Candle Holders

Seashell Box

Genuine Seashell Vase (Large)

Genuine Seashell Vase (Small) Creamy

Creamy

Carapace

Carapace

Carapace

El Captain Candle Holders Bistro

TA-934PF

TA-934BX

TA-934/3C

TA-971L

TA-971S

TA-941/3C
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FA-5018A
Wolf 
Resin Finial
H: 11/2”, B: 7/8”

FA-5021A
Eagle
Resin Finial
H: 23/4”, B: 11/4”

FA-5026A
Bass Finial
H: 23/4”, B: 3/4”

FA-5032A
Cock
Resin Finial
H: 2”, B: 3/4”

FA-5035A
Resin Finial
H: 3”, B: 3/4”

FA-5030A
Camel
Resin Finial
H: 17/8”, B: 5/8”

FA-5038A
Elephant
Resin Finial
H: 21/4”, B: 7/8”

FA-5001A
Resin Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 7/8”

FA-5001B
Resin Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 7/8”

FA-5002A
Resin Finial
H: 23/4”, B: 1”

FA-5002C
Resin Finial
H: 23/4”, B: 1”

FA-5006C
Resin Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 7/8”

FA-5008B
Resin Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 7/8”

FA-5009B
Resin Finial
H: 11/2”, B: 7/8”

FA-5003A
Resin Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 7/8”

FA-5011A
Resin Finial
H: 27/8”, B: 7/8”

FA-5011C
Resin Finial
H: 27/8”, B: 7/8”

FA-5009C
Resin Finial
H: 11/2”, B: 7/8”

FA-5010B
Resin Finial
H: 21/8”, B: 1”

FA-5013A
Resin Finial
H: 37/8”, B: 3/4”

FA-5013B
Resin Finial
H: 37/8”, B: 3/4”

FA-5013C
Resin Finial
H: 37/8”, B: 3/4”

FA-5015C
Resin Finial
H: 3”, B: 11/8”

FA-5016A
Resin Finial
H: 3”, B: 1”

FA-5016B
Resin Finial
H: 3”, B: 1”

FA-5016C
Resin Finial
H: 3”, B: 1”

FA-5017A
Resin Finial
H: 2”, B: 3/4”

FA-5066A
Metal Cast Finial
H: 23/8”, B: 2”
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FA-5040A
Resin Finial
H: 23/4”, B: 1”

FA-5042A
Resin Finial
H: 11/8”, B: 13/8”

FA-5050A
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 15/8”, B: 5/8”

FA-5052C
White Metal
Cast Finial
H: 13/8”, B: 5/8”

FA-5053B
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 31/4”, B: 3/4”

FA-5053D
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 31/4”, B: 3/4”

FA-5054D
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 13/8”, B: 5/8”

FA-5057A
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 23/8”, B: 13/4”

FA-5057B
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 23/8”, B: 13/4”

FA-5058A
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 13/4”

FA-5058B
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 13/4”

FA-5059A
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 31/2”, B: 13/8”

FA-5060A
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 11/8”

FA-5060B
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 21/2”, B: 11/8”

FA-5062B
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 3”, B: 11/2”

FA-5063B
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 23/8”, B: 11/2”

FA-5064B
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 21/8”, B: 13/4”

FA-5065A
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 3”, B: 11/2”

FA-5065B
Metal
Cast Finial
H: 3”, B: 11/2”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Ht.	 Width

WA-2154MIR Tivoli Round Pu Frame Mirror with Beveled Glass Coppery 33” 33”

M
IRRO

RS
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WA-2171MIR

WA-2171MIR Clovis Rectangular Polyurethane Beveled Mirror 48” 36”Teak

WA-2128MIR

WA-2128MIR Argenta Rectangular Metal Mirror with Beveled Glass Metallic/
Dark Bronze 32” 25”

WA-2154MIR
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WA-2166MIR

WA-2167MIR

WA-2167MIR Ormond Rectangular Polyurethane Beveled Mirror 48” 37”Dark Bronze/
Silver

WA-2166MIR Sunburst Round Polyurethane Beveled Mirror 45”Goldish/Silver 45”

WA-2155MIR

WA-2155MIR Formia Hexagon Pu Frame Mirror Argent 29” 29”
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WA-2174MIR

WA-2172MIR

WA-2174MIR Channing Rectangular Polyurethane Beveled Mirror 48” 31”Walnut

WA-2172MIR Cheyenne Rectangular Polyurethane Beveled Mirror 48”Dark Bronze 36”

WA-2156MIR

WA-2156MIR Popoli Rectangular Pu Frame Mirror with Beveled Glass Argent 36” 25”



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Ht.	 Width
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WA-2159MIR

WA-2158MIR

WA-2151MIR

WA-2151MIR Sartene Oval Pu Frame Mirror with Beveled Glass Argent 33” 24”

WA-2159MIR

WA-2158MIR

Slano Round Pu Frame Mirror with Beveled Glass 

Capri Rectangular Pu Frame Mirror with Beveled Glass 

Argent

Argent

281/2”

40”

281/2”

30”
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WA-2142MIR

WA-2142MIR Pavia Metal Mirror with Beveled Glass Dark Bronze 34” 25”

WA-2141MIR

WA-2141MIR Lorca Metal Mirror with Beveled Glass  
Metallic/Dark 

Bronze 25” 25”

WA-2081MIR

WA-2081MIR Lonia Mirror  Mirror 383/4” 383/4”
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1-1/2” w

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage 	 Kelvin	 LUMEN	 W x H

LED Lighted Mirror with Easy 
Hook on Interfaced Frame

LED Lighted Mirror with Easy 
Hook on Interfaced Frame

LED Lighted Mirror with Easy 
Hook on Interfaced Frame

3000K20W

25W

30W

2000LM

2500LM

3000LM

3000K

3000K

LEM4-3624

LEM4-3636

LEM4-4836

36” W x 24” H

36” W x 36” H

48” W x 36” H

LED Lighted Mirror with Easy 
Hook on Interfaced Frame 3000K20W 2000LMLEM4-2436 24” W x 36” H
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FROSTED SHADE DIFFUSERS AVAILABLE TO ORDER
Our quality acrylic diffusers will allow consumers to filter those bright light coming from top of the 
shades which sometimes can be intrusive to your eyes. Offered in 4 different sizes to accommodate 
average size shades.

DF-686-9
9” Diffuser

DF-686-11
11” Diffuser

DF-686-13
13” Diffuser

DF-686-15
15” Diffuser
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SH-8102/20-CM	 13”	 20”	 103/4”	 1/2”

Vertical Piped Junior Floor Lamp Shade (Champagne Color)

SH-8102/20-EG	 13”	 20”	 103/4”	 1/2”

Vertical Piped Junior Floor Lamp Shade (Egg Shell Color)

SH-8102/20-WH	 13”	 20”	 103/4”	 1/2” SH-8103/14-CM	 9”	 14”	 81/4”	 1/2”

SH-8103/16-CM	 10”	 16”	 81/4”	 1/2”

SH-8103/18-CM	 11”	 18”	 93/4”	 1/2”

Vertical Piped Junior Floor Lamp Shade (White Color) Vertical Piped Swing Arm Shade (Champagne Color)

SH-8103/14-WH	 9”	 14”	 81/4”	 1/2”SH-8103/14-EG	 9”	 14”	 81/4”	 1/2”

SH-8103/16-WH	 10”	 16”	 81/4”	 1/2”SH-8103/16-EG	 10”	 16”	 81/4”	 1/2”

SH-8103/18-WH	 11”	 18”	 93/4”	 1/2”SH-8103/18-EG	 11”	 18”	 93/4”	 1/2”

Vertical Piped Swing Arm Shade (White Color)Vertical Piped Swing Arm Shade (Egg Shell Color)

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP
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SH-8104/12-CM	 6”	 12”	 9”	 1/2” SH-8104/12-EG	 6”	 12”	 9”	 1/2”

SH-8104/16-CM	 81/2”	 16”	 111/2”	 1/2” SH-8104/16-EG	 81/2”	 16”	 111/2”	 1/2”

SH-8104/14-CM	 71/2”	 14”	 101/2”	 1/2” SH-8104/14-EG	 71/2”	 14”	 101/2”	 1/2”

SH-8104/18-CM	 91/2”	 18”	 121/2”	 1/2” SH-8104/18-EG	 91/2”	 18”	 121/2”	 1/2”

Vertical Piped Basic Bell Shade (Champagne Color) Vertical Piped Basic Bell Shade (Egg Shell Color)

SH-8105/12-CM	 6”	 12”	 91/2”	 1/2”

SH-8105/16-CM	 71/2”	 16”	 123/4”	 1”

SH-8105/14-CM	 6”	 14”	 111/2”	 1/2”

SH-8105/18-CM	 81/2”	 18”	 14”	 2”

Vertical Piped Scallop Bell Shade (Champagne Color)

SH-8104/12-WH	 6”	 12”	 9”	 1/2”

SH-8104/16-WH	 81/2”	 16”	 111/2”	 1/2”

SH-8104/14-WH	 71/2”	 14”	 101/2”	 1/2”

SH-8104/18-WH	 91/2”	 18”	 121/2”	 1/2”

Vertical Piped Basic Bell Shade (White Color)

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP
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SH-8105/12-WH	 6”	 12”	 91/2”	 1/2”SH-8105/12-EG	 6”	 12”	 91/2”	 1/2”

SH-8105/16-WH	 71/2”	 16”	 123/4”	 1”SH-8105/16-EG	 71/2”	 16”	 123/4”	 1”

SH-8105/14-WH	 6”	 14”	 111/2”	 1/2”SH-8105/14-EG	 6”	 14”	 111/2”	 1/2”

SH-8105/18-WH	 81/2”	 18”	 14”	 2”SH-8105/18-EG	 81/2”	 18”	 14”	 2”

Vertical Piped Scallop Bell Shade (White Color)Vertical Piped Scallop Bell Shade (Egg Shell Color)

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

SH-8107/16-WH	 10”	 16”	 14”SH-8107/16-EG	 10”	 16”	 14”

SH-8107/18-WH	 11”	 18”	 15”SH-8107/18-EG	 11”	 18”	 15”

Vertical Piped Deep Empire Shade (White Color)Vertical Piped Deep Empire Shade (Egg Shell Color)

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 SIDE (Slanted) UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 SIDE (Slanted)
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SH-8107/16-CM	 10”	 16”	 14”

SH-8107/18-CM	 11”	 18”	 15”

Vertical Piped Deep Empire Shade (Champagne Color)

SH-8106/12-CM	 6”	 12”	 91/2”	 1/2”

SH-8106/12-WH	 6”	 12”	 91/2”	 1/2”

SH-8106/12-EG	 6”	 12”	 91/2”	 1/2”

SH-8106/16-CM	 8”	 16”	 12”	 1/2”

SH-8106/16-WH	 8”	 16”	 12”	 1/2”

SH-8106/16-EG	 8”	 16”	 12”	 1/2”

SH-8106/14-CM	 7”	 14”	 11”	 1/2”

SH-8106/14-WH	 7”	 14”	 11”	 1/2”

SH-8106/14-EG	 7”	 14”	 11”	 1/2”

SH-8106/18-CM	 9”	 18”	 13”	 1”

SH-8106/18-WH	 9”	 18”	 13”	 1”

SH-8106/18-EG	 9”	 18”	 13”	 1”

SH-8106/20-CM	 10”	 20”	 14”	 2”

SH-8106/20-WH	 10”	 20”	 14”	 2”

SH-8106/20-EG	 10”	 20”	 14”	 2”

Vertical Piped Basic Empire Shade (Champagne Color)

Vertical Piped Basic Empire Shade (White Color)

Vertical Piped Basic Empire Shade (Egg Shell Color)

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROPUPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 SIDE (Slanted)



SH
AD

ES

298

SH-8109/15-KF	 5”	 15”	 10”

SH-8109/17-KF	 6”	 17”	 11”

SH-8108/21-OW	 7”	 21”	 13”

SH-8108/17-OW	 6”	 17”	 11”

SH-8108/15-OW	 5”	 15”	 10”

SH-8109/21-KF	 7”	 21”	 13”

Vertical Basic Coolie  Kraft Paper Hardback Shade

Vertical Basic Coolie  Linen Hardback Shade

SH-8101/15-WH	 5”	 15”	 10”	 1/2”

SH-8101/19-WH	 61/2”	 19”	 12”	 1/2”

SH-8101/17-WH	 6”	 17”	 11”	 1/2”

SH-8101/21-WH	 7”	 21”	 13”	 1”

Vertical Piped Basic Coolie Shade (White Color)

SH-8101/15-CM	 5”	 15”	 10”	 1/2”

SH-8101/19-CM	 61/2”	 19”	 12”	 1/2”

SH-8101/17-CM	 6”	 17”	 11”	 1/2”

SH-8101/21-CM	 7”	 21”	 13”	 1”

Vertical Piped Basic Coolie Shade (Champagne Color)

SH-8101/15-EG	 5”	 15”	 10”	 1/2”

SH-8101/19-EG	 61/2”	 19”	 12”	 1/2”

SH-8101/17-EG	 6”	 17”	 11”	 1/2”

SH-8101/21-EG	 7”	 21”	 13”	 1”

Vertical Piped Basic Coolie Shade (Egg Shell Color)

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 SIDE (Slanted)

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 SIDE (Slanted)

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP

UPC	 MODEL NO.	 TOP	 BOTTOM	 HEIGHT	  DROP
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Model No.
SH-1022

Top
4”

Bottom
12”

Side (Slanted)
8”

Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1024-OW

Top
5”

Bottom
12”

Side (Slanted)
9”

Round Paper Shade

Model No.
SH-1025

Top
5”

Bottom
16”

Side (Slanted)
101/2”

Rice Paper Shade

Model No.
SH-1002-OW

Top
6”

Bottom
19”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1003-OW

Top
6”

Bottom
19”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Side Pleated Linen Shade

Model No.
SH-1020

Top
4”

Bottom
12”

Side (Slanted)
8”

Mushroom Pleated Shade

Model No.
SH-1026-OW

Top
5”

Bottom
16”

Side (Slanted)
101/2”

Round Paper Shade

Model No.
SH-1029

Top
6”

Bottom
11”

Side (Slanted)
9”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1036

Top
7”

Bottom
18”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Round Linen Shade
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Model No.
SH-1068

Model No.
SH-1074

Model No.
SH-1070

Model No.
SH-1094

Model No.
SH-1071

Top
6”

Top
61/2”

Top
6”

Top
4”

Top
6”

Bottom
12”

Bottom
14”

Bottom
16”

Bottom
11”

Bottom
19”

Side (Slanted)
9”

Side (Slanted)
91/4”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Side (Slanted)
81/2”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Bell Stretch Faux Silk Shade

Kraft Paper Shade

Hand Painted Shade Hand Painted Shade

Stretched Bell Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1104

Model No.
SH-1101

Top
7” x 7”

Top
81/4”

Bottom
15” x 15”

Bottom
171/4”

Side (Slanted)
121/2”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Square Stretched Fabric Shade

Round Linen Shade

Model No.
SH-1134

Model No.
SH-1135

Top
51/2” x 51/2” 

Top
41/2” x 6”

Bottom
16” x 16”

Bottom
11” x 17”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Side (Slanted)
101/2” 

 Square Hardback Fabric Shade  Square Hardback Fabric Shade
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Model No.
SH-1140

Model No.
SH-1141

Model No.
SH-1142

Top
9”

Top
5” x 8”

Top
5”

Bottom
18”

Bottom
11” x 16”

Bottom
11”

Side (Slanted)
111/2”

Side (Slanted)
101/2”

Side (Slanted)
8”

Round Hardback Linen Shade Oval Hardback Linen Shade  Round Hardback Linen Shade

Model No.
SH-1173

Model No.
SH-1171

Model No.
SH-1174

Model No.
SH-1172

Top
7”

Top
5” x 8”

Top
5”

Top
9”

Bottom
17”

Bottom
11” x 16”

Bottom
11”

Bottom
18”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Side (Slanted)
10”

Side (Slanted)
8”

Side (Slanted)
111/2”

Round Hardback Fabric ShadeOval Hardback Fabric Shade

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1217

Top
9”

Bottom
18”

Side (Slanted)
111/2”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1218

Top
9”

Bottom
16”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade
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Model No.
SH-8111-20

Top
13”

Bottom
20”

Side (Slanted)
10.8”

Hardback Fine Burlap Shade

0 20193 16587 4

0 20193 20032 2

Model No.
SH-2003-OW

Top
6”

Bottom
16”

Side (Slanted)
10”

Side Pleated Linen Shade

Side (Slanted)
103/4”

Model No.
SH-7210-1

Top
6” x 8”

Bottom
12” x 16”

Hexagon Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1139

Top
9”

Bottom
16”

Side (Slanted)
11”

 Round Hardback Linen Shade

Model No.
SH-1249

Top
13”

Bottom
17”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Side (Slanted)
11”

Model No.
SH-3202-KF

Top
12”

Bottom
18”

Kraft Paper Shade

Side (Slanted)
10”

Model No.
SH-7210

Top
9” x 13”

Bottom
12” x 18”

Hexagon Hardback Fabric Shade

Side (Slanted)
12”

Model No.
SH-4202

Top
6”

Bottom
181/2”

Hardback Fabric Stitched Shade

Model No.
SH-1062

Top
6”

Bottom
12”

Side (Slanted)
9”

Bell Stretched Faux Silk Shade
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Model No.
SH-1179

Top
15”

Bottom
16”

Side (Slanted)
10”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1219

Top
13”

Bottom
14”

Side (Slanted)
81/2”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1239

Top
12”

Bottom
14”

Side (Slanted)
10”

Rectangular Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1240

Top
14”

Bottom
16”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Drum Vacuum Plated PVC Shade

Model No.
SH-1060

Top
7”

Bottom
18”

Side (Slanted)
121/2”

Bell Stretched Faux Silk Shade

Model No.
SH-1136

Model No.
SH-1137

Top
6” x 6”

Top
31/2” x 5”

Bottom
17” x 17”

Bottom
8” x 11”

Side (Slanted)
121/4”

Side (Slanted)
81/2”

Square Stretched Fabric Shade

 Rectangular Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1247

Top
9”

Bottom
13”

Side (Slanted)
91/2”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1248

Top
10”

Bottom
14”

Side (Slanted)
10”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade
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Model No.
SH-1270

Top
8”

Bottom
16”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1332

Model No.
SH-1333

Model No.
SH-1331

Top
9”

Top
6”

Top
5” x 8”

Bottom
18”

Bottom
12”

Bottom
11” x 16”

Side (Slanted)
111/2”

Side (Slanted)
81/2”

Side (Slanted)
10”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1367

Top
9”

Bottom
13”

Side (Slanted)
9 1/2”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1368

Top
10”

Bottom
14”

Side (Slanted)
10”

Round Hardback Fabric Shade

Model No.
SH-1369

Top
13”

Bottom
17”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Side (Slanted)
111/2”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Model No.
SH-1411

Model No.
SH-1410

Top
151/2”

Top
141/2”

Bottom
18”

Bottom
18”

Drum Hardback Linen ShadeDrum Hardback Linen Shade

Side (Slanted)
91/2”

Model No.
SH-1412

Top
14”

Bottom
16”

Drum Hardback Linen Shade

Side (Slanted)
10”

Model No.
SH-2002-OW

Top
6”

Bottom
16”

Hardback Linen Shade
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Side (Slanted)
11”

Model No.
SH-3204-OW

Top
12”

Bottom
18”

Side Pleated Linen Shade

Side (Slanted)
13”

Model No.
SH-3210

Top
71/2”

Bottom
19”

Bell Silk Shade
Side (Slanted)
11”

Model No.
SH-4200-KF

Top
6”

Bottom
16”

Empire Hardback Fabric Shade

Side (Slanted)
12”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Model No.
SH-7048

Model No.
SH-7029

Model No.
SH-4300-KF

Top
7”

Top
7”

Top
6”

Bottom
17”

Bottom
19”

Bottom
19”

Silk Shade with PatternBell Shape Silk ShadeKraft Paper Shade

Side (Slanted)
91/2”

Model No.
SH-7107

Top
5” x 8”

Bottom
81/4” x 131/2”

Oval Leatherette Shade
Side (Slanted)
11”

Model No.
SH-7137

Top
61/2”

Bottom
16”

Bell Stretched Fabric Shade

Side (Slanted)
12”

Model No.
SH-7138

Top
7”

Bottom
19”

Bell Stretched Fabric Shade

Side (Slanted)
11”

Model No.
SH-7151

Top
6”

Bottom
15”

Vinyl Leatherette Shade
Side (Slanted)
12”

Model No.
SH-7201

Top
7”

Bottom
17”

Natural Linen Bell Shape Shade
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Model No.
SH-8110-15

Model No.
SH-8110-17

Model No.
SH-8111-16L

Model No.
SH-8111-18L

Model No.
SH-8111-16S

Model No.
SH-8111-18M

Model No.
SH-8111-17

Model No.
SH-8111-18S

Model No.
SH-8110-19

Model No.
SH-8110-21

Top
5”

Top
6”

Top
12”

Top
14”

Top
8.5”

Top
11”

Top
13”

Top
9.5”

Top
6”

Top
7”

Bottom
15”

Bottom
17”

Bottom
16”

Bottom
18”

Bottom
16”

Bottom
18”

Bottom
17”

Bottom
18”

Bottom
19”

Bottom
21”

Side (Slanted)
10”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Side (Slanted)
11”

Side (Slanted)
13”

Side (Slanted)
11.5”

Side (Slanted)
9.3”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Side (Slanted)
12.5”

Side (Slanted)
12”

Side (Slanted)
13”

Hardback Fine Burlap Shade Hardback Fine Burlap Shade

Hardback Fine Burlap Shade

Hardback Fine Burlap ShadeHardback Fine Burlap Shade

Hardback Fine Burlap Shade

Hardback Fine Burlap Shade

Hardback Fine Burlap Shade

Hardback Fine Burlap Shade Hardback Fine Burlap Shade

0 20193 16577 5 0 20193 16578 2

0 20193 16581 2

0 20193 16584 30 20193 16582 9

0 20193 16585 0

0 20193 16583 6

0 20193 16586 7

0 20193 16579 9 0 20193 16580 5

Side (Slanted)
101/2” (Oval)

Model No.
SH-8022

Top
6” x101/2”

Bottom
11” x 161/2”

Vinyl Leatherette Shade
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Serpentine 3 Lights

Glass & Canopy Options

YESGNFAMSBLS

BREDYELSBRNSAMREDS

WSW

BS DB WH RU BK

WH

OSA

BL

LAS

2 1/4”

2 5/8”

Metal Shield Options

MDBMBSMBKMWHMRU

2 1/2”

2 1/2”

3”

3”

CRUCWHCBKCBSCDB

Description

4” pole for 954 series, each

8” pole for 954 series, each

24” pole for 954 series, each

36” pole for 954 series, each36”

24”

8”

4”

How to form a part number for additional poles:  
For example:  AC-954-24PL-RU  (24” RU color pole, each)

Part Number
AC-954

Length
-4PL
-8PL
-24PL
-36PL

* Black (BK) & White (WH) body finishes are not available for 24PL and 36PL. Cost is for each, not a pair.

Body Finish
-BK*
-BS
-DB
-RU
-WH*

AMBER 	 AM
AMBER SPOT	 AMS
BLOOD RED	 BRED
BLUE	 BL
BLUE SPOT	 BLS
BROWN SPOT	 BRNS

CONE BLACK		  CBK
CONE BRUSHED STEEL	 CBS
CONE DARK BRONZE	 CDB
CONE RUST		  CRU
CONE WHITE		  CWH
GREEN FIRE		  GNF

LAYER AMBER SCALE	 LAS
MESH BLACK		  MBK
MESH BRUSHED STEEL	 MBS
MESH DARK BRONZE	 MDB
MESH RUST		  MRU
MESH WHITE		  MWH

ORANGE SWIRL		  OSA
RED SPOT		  REDS
WHITE		  WH
WHITE SWIRL		  WSW
YELLOW AMBER SPOT	 YELS
YELLOW SPOT		  YES

COLOR CODES



- Input of 120Vac, each head consumes only 8W with 650 Lumens output
- Each fixture in only 40W (8W x 5) and 3250 Lumens (650 x 5)
- Color temperature of 3300 Kelvin with beam angle at 30 Degree
- Each head can rotate 350 degree and swivel 90 Degree from horizon

Without Glass

LED Chip

With Glass

90º

350º

SL-735-5-DB/AMS
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Serpentine 5 Lights (LED) Serpentine 5 Lights (LED)
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Serpentine 5 Lights (LED)

13/4”

4 3/4”

  41/8”
  23/4”

SL-735-5-BS/ BRED

SL-735-5-RU/BRNS

Part Number
SL-735-5

Body Finish
BS, DB, RU

Shade Finish (See page 307 for details)

CDB, CBS, CBK, CWH, CRU, MRU, MWH, 
MBK, MBS, MDB, AM, WH, BL, BRNS, 
YELS, BRED, REDS, BLS, AMS, GNF, YES, 
OSA, WSW, LAS.

Bulb Type
Integrated 8W LED, 650 Lumens  
(Each Head)

How to form a part number:  For example:  SL-735-5-RU/BRNS

Dimmer that works with these pendants is:
DVCL-153P/ SCL-153P/ AYCL-153P/ CTCL-153P/ DVCL-253P/ DVSCLL-253P/ SELV-300P/GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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Serpentine 10 Lights

SL-954-10-BS/BL

Bulbs Are Included.

7”

1”

Fixture comes with a pair 4”, 8” and universal joint (2”) to accommodate sloped ceiling. 
Customer can make (2”, 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12” and 14”) extension. Wire are 60” long. 
Customer can purchase additional poles to make the extension up to 60”.

12”

10’

14”

How to form a part number:  For example:  954-10-BS/BL

Part Number
SL-954-10

Body Finish
BS, DB, RU

Shade Finish (See page 307 for details)

CDB, CBS, CBK, CWH, CRU, MRU, MWH, 
MBK, MBS, MDB, AM, WH, BL, BRNS, 
YELS, BRED, REDS, BLS, AMS, GNF, YES, 
OSA, WSW, LAS.

Bulb Type
GU-10, 120V, 50W (Each Head)
Bulbs Are Included.
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Serpentine 7 Lights

7”

1”

Fixture comes with a pair 4”, 8” and universal joint (2”) to accommodate sloped ceiling. 
Customer can make (2”, 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12” and 14”) extension. Wire are 60” long. 
Customer can purchase additional poles to make the extension up to 60”.

How to form a part number:  For example:  954-77L-DB/BRNS

80”

8”

14”

SL-954-77L-RU/AMS

Bulbs Are Included.

Part Number
SL-954-77L

Body Finish
BS, DB, RU

Shade Finish (See page 307 for details)

CDB, CBS, CBK, CWH, CRU, MRU, MWH, 
MBK, MBS, MDB, AM, WH, BL, BRNS, 
YELS, BRED, REDS, BLS, AMS, GNF, YES, 
OSA, WSW, LAS.

Bulb Type
GU-10, 120V, 50W (Each Head)
Bulbs Are Included.



SL-954-5-BS/REDS

How to form a part number:  For example:  SL-954-5-BS-AMS

Part Number
SL-954-5

Body Finish
BK, BS, DB, RU, WH

Shade Finish (See page 307 for details)

CDB, CBS, CBK, CWH, CRU, MRU, MWH, MBK, 
MBS, MDB, AM, WH, BL, BRNS, YELS, BRED, 
REDS, BLS, AMS, GNF, YES, OSA, WSW, LAS.

Bulb Type
GU-10, 120V, 50W (Each Head)
Bulbs Are Included.
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Serpentine 5 Lights Serpentine 5 Lights

Fixture comes with a pair 4”, 8” and universal joint (2”) to accommodate sloped ceiling. 
Customer can make (2”, 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12” and 14”) extension. 
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Serpentine 5 Lights

SL-954-5-BS/WSW

SL-954-5-BS/REDS

SL-954-5-RU/AMS

5”

Shown with 6”

48”

14”

3 1/2” 2 5/8”

1”

1”

2”

2”
2”

10” Bulbs Are Included.

Shown with
Universal Joint



SL-954-3-RU/AMS

Fixture comes with a pair 4”, 8” and universal joint (2”) to accommodate sloped ceiling. 
Customer can make (2”, 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12” and 14”) extension. 

How to form a part number:  For example:  SL-954-3-BK/BLS

Part Number
SL-954-3

Body Finish
BK, BS, DB, RU, WH

Shade Finish (See page 307 for details)

CDB, CBS, CBK, CWH, CRU, MRU, MWH, MBK, 
MBS, MDB, AM, WH, BL, BRNS, YELS, BRED, 
REDS, BLS, AMS, GNF, YES, OSA, WSW, LAS.

Bulb Type
GU-10, 120V, 50W (Each Head)
Bulbs Are Included.
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Serpentine 3 Lights Serpentine 3 Lights



Bulbs Are Included.

SL-954-3-WH/BLS

SL-954-3-DB/AMS

SL-954-3-DB/LAS

10”
24”

5”

1”
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Serpentine 3 Lights
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Orbit 1 Light Orbit 3 Light

SL-954-1-BS/YES

SL-954-1 can be mounted on wall or ceiling.
It comes in plug version with 5.5’ cord and 
in-line switch and a color matching cap.  
Cord cover not available.

How to form a part number:  For example:  SL-954-1-DB/GNF

Part Number
SL-954-1

Body Finish
BK, BS, DB, RU, WH

Shade Finish (See page 307 for details)

CDB, CBS, CBK, CWH, CRU, MRU, MWH, 
MBK, MBS, MDB, AM, WH, BL, BRNS, YELS, 
BRED, REDS, BLS, AMS, GNF, YES, OSA, 
WSW, LAS.

Description
5.5’ Cord with In-Line Switch, 
Wall/Ceiling Mount Fixture.

Bulb Type
GU-10, 120V, 50W
Bulb is included.

Bulbs Are Included.

1 3/4”

3 1/2”

2 5/8”

6”

Extra Cap Included.
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Orbit 3 Light
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SL-954-3R-DB/BRNS

Bulbs Are Included.

SL-954-3R-RU/YELS

SL-954-3R-DB/CDB

11”

2”

Hardwire
Connection

How to form a part number:  For example:  SL-954-3R-WH/YELS

Part Number
SL-954-3R

Body Finish
BK, BS, DB, RU, WH

Shade Finish (See page 307 for details)

CDB, CBS, CBK, CWH, CRU, MRU, MWH, MBK, 
MBS, MDB, AM, WH, BL, BRNS, YELS, BRED, 
REDS, BLS, AMS, GNF, YES, OSA, WSW, LAS.

Bulb Type
GU-10, 120V, 50W (Each Head)
Bulbs Are Included.



Changing Scheme

Low Voltage 
Pendant Cord

Each low voltage pendant comes with a default 6’ cord finish as shown in each individual image in 
this catalog.

•	 Customer can request cord change either in length or in finish (including the cap) for a small 
	 up-charge. Please refer to the latest price sheet for this up-charge.
•	 Cord finishes are Braided Steel, Dark Bronze, and Rust.
•	 3 standard lengths are available (6’, 10’, 18’). Customer needs to purchase a standard length and 	
     then trim to their desired length in the field.

Example #1		  if the original pendant is 

		  UP-1045/6-BS     
          
				     and customer wishes to change to Rust cord with 6’, 
				    the new model on purchase order would be

		  UP-1045/6-RU

Example #2               if the original pendant is 

		  UP-959/6-BS     

				    and customer wishes to change to Dark Bronze cord and to 18’, 
				    the new model on purchase order would be

		  UP-959/18-DB

Braided
Steel

Dark
Bronze

Rust
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Changing Scheme

Line Voltage 
Pendant Cord

Each line voltage pendant comes with a default 6’ cord finish as shown in each individual image 
in this catalog.

•	 Customer can request cord change either in length or in finish (including the cap) for a small 	    
     up- charge. Please refer to the latest price sheet for this up-charge.
•	 Cord finishes are Black, Braided Steel, Dark Bronze, Rust and White.
•	 Cord length in increments of 1 ft is available for a small up-charge. Please refer to the latest 
     price sheet for this up-charge. Customers may also trim to their desired length in the field.

Example #1               if the original pendant is 

		  UP-1022/6-BS      

				    and customer wishes to change to Black cord with 6’, 
				    the new model on purchase order would be

		  UP-1022/6-BK

Example #2               if the original pendant is 

		  UP-1042/6-BS       

				    and customer wishes to change to Rust cord with 4’, 
				    the new model on purchase order would be

		  UP-1042/4-RU

Braided
Steel

Black Dark
Bronze

Rust White
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Matching Canopy
 Included

!
         Electro-Static discharge 
         (ESD) Sensitive Component  

DO NOT CUT THE CORD. 
Shorten it by loosen the knot 
inside the canopy, reposition the 
cord, and re-tie the knot to the 
desire length.

UPL-713/6-BS/WH

UPL-713/6-BS/BL

UPL-713/6-BS/RED
UPL-714/6-BS/RED

UPL-714/6-BS/BL

UPL-714/6-BS/WH

 * Not available in additional length

7 1/2”

2 2/5”

UPL-713/6-BS/WH
UPL-713/6-BS/BL
UPL-713/6-BS/RED
UPL-714/6-BS/WH
UPL-714/6-BS/BL
UPL-714/6-BS/RED

72”
72”
72”
72”
72”
72”

White
Blue
Red
White
Blue
Red

12V, 1.2W LED, 105 Lumen, 8000K, Crystal Glass with Bubble Effect
12V, 1.2W LED, 105 Lumen, 8000K, Crystal Glass with Bubble Effect
12V, 1.2W LED, 105 Lumen, 8000K, Crystal Glass with Bubble Effect
12V, 1.2W LED, 105 Lumen, 8000K, Crystal Glass with Bubble Effect
12V, 1.2W LED, 105 Lumen, 8000K, Crystal Glass with Bubble Effect
12V, 1.2W LED, 105 Lumen, 8000K, Crystal Glass with Bubble Effect

Model# Cord Length Light Color Description
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LED Pendants



UPL-934-AM

UPL-934-BLUE

UPL-934 -BLUE
-GREEN
-AMBER
-RED
-CLEAR

BLUE GREEN AMBER RED CLEAR

Including 
LED GU-10,
3000K, 
6W Bulb

UPL-934 -BL
-GN
-AM
-RED
-CLR

Model# Cord Length Cord Finishes Description

72” BS 120V, LED, GU10, 6W, 3000K

Matching Canopy
 Included
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LED Pendant



Dimmable LED Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

!         Electro-Static discharge 
         (ESD) Sensitive Component  

DO NOT CUT THE CORD. 
Shorten it by loosen the knot 
inside the canopy, reposition the 
cord, and re-tie the knot to the 
desire length.

Max. 15 pendants to one 
dimmer. Dimmer that works 
with these pendants is 
Lutron/# DVCL-153P (120V, 
60Hz). 

UPL-701/6-DB
UPL-702/6-BS
UPL-703/6-RU

6’, 10’, 18’
6’, 10’, 18’
6’, 10’, 18’

BS, DB, RU
BS, DB, RU
BS, DB, RU

Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)
Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)
Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)

Model# Cord Length Cord Finishes Description

5”

5 1/8”

3 5/8”

4 7/8”

UPL-701/6-DB

UPL-702/6-BS

UPL-703/6-RU
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Dimmable LED Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

!         Electro-Static discharge 
         (ESD) Sensitive Component  

DO NOT CUT THE CORD. 
Shorten it by loosen the knot 
inside the canopy, reposition the 
cord, and re-tie the knot to the 
desire length.

Max. 15 pendants to one 
dimmer. Dimmer that works 
with these pendants is 
Lutron/# DVCL-153P (120V, 
60Hz). 

UPL-705/6-RU
UPL-704/6-BS
UPL-706/6-RU

6’, 10’, 18’
6’, 10’, 18’
6’, 10’, 18’

BS, DB, RU
BS, DB, RU
BS, DB, RU

Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)
Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)
Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)

Model# Cord Length Cord Finishes Description

UPL-704/6-BS

UPL-705/6-RU
UPL-706/6-RU

3 5/8”

5”

5 1/8”

5”
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Dimmable LED Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

!         Electro-Static discharge 
         (ESD) Sensitive Component  

DO NOT CUT THE CORD. 
Shorten it by loosen the knot 
inside the canopy, reposition the 
cord, and re-tie the knot to the 
desire length.

Max. 15 pendants to one 
dimmer. Dimmer that works 
with these pendants is 
Lutron/# DVCL-153P (120V, 
60Hz). 

UPL-707/6-BS
UPL-708/6-BS

6’, 10’, 18’
6’, 10’, 18’

BS, DB, RU
BS, DB, RU

Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)
Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)

Model# Cord Length Cord Finishes Description

4 1/2”

3 5/8”

UPL-707/6-BS

UPL-708/6-BS
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Dimmable LED Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

!         Electro-Static discharge 
         (ESD) Sensitive Component  

DO NOT CUT THE CORD. 
Shorten it by loosen the knot 
inside the canopy, reposition the 
cord, and re-tie the knot to the 
desire length.

Max. 15 pendants to one 
dimmer. Dimmer that works 
with these pendants is 
Lutron/# DVCL-153P (120V, 
60Hz). 

UPL-711/6-RU

UPL-712/6-BS

5 7/8”

4 1/8”

UPL-712/6-BS
UPL-711/6-RU

6’, 10’, 18’
6’, 10’, 18’

BS, DB, RU
BS, DB, RU

Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)
Dimmable 5W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 320 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)

Model# Cord Length Cord Finishes Description

PEN
D

AN
T

325



Dimmable LED Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

!         Electro-Static discharge 
         (ESD) Sensitive Component  

DO NOT CUT THE CORD. 
Shorten it by loosen the knot 
inside the canopy, reposition the 
cord, and re-tie the knot to the 
desire length.

Max. 15 pendants to one 
dimmer. Dimmer that works 
with these pendants is 
Lutron/# DVCL-153P (120V, 
60Hz). 

UPL-715-CLR

UPL-715-MTL

UPL-715-AM

UPL-715 72” AM, MTL, CLR Dimmable 8W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 480 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)
* Not available in additional length

Model# Cord Length Shade Finishes Description

3.5”

10.2”

LED source view from 
bottom of the shade.
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Dimmable LED Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

!         Electro-Static discharge 
         (ESD) Sensitive Component  

DO NOT CUT THE CORD. 
Shorten it by loosen the knot 
inside the canopy, reposition the 
cord, and re-tie the knot to the 
desire length.

Max. 15 pendants to one 
dimmer. Dimmer that works 
with these pendants is 
Lutron/# DVCL-153P (120V, 
60Hz). 

UPL-716 72” AM, SM, RED Dimmable 8W LED, Color Temp = 3k, 480 Lumen (Similar to 12V, 35W halogen)
* Not available in additional length

Model# Cord Length Shade Finishes Description

UPL-716-AM

UPL-716-SM

UPL-716-RED

5.87”

5.75”
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Low Voltage Pendant

UP-1063/6-BS

UP-1065/6-BS

UP-1050/6-RU

Clear
Glass

4.7”

3.7”

UP-1065/6-BS
UP-1063/6-BS
UP-1050/6-RU

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

BO-78
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#

72”
72”
72”

Cord

4.6”

4.9”

PE
N

D
AN

T
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Matching Canopy
 Included



Low Voltage Pendant

UP-1045/6-BS

UP-1047/6-BS

UP-1048/6-RU

10.4”

4.2”

UP-1048/6-RU
UP-1047/6-BS
UP-1045/6-BS

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

BO-78
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#

72”
72”
72”

Cord

Smoked
Glass

Smoked
Glass

Smoked
Glass

PEN
D

AN
T
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Matching Canopy
 Included



Low Voltage Pendant
PE

N
D

AN
T

330

Matching Canopy
 Included

7.9”

3.9”

UP-1054/6-BS
UP-1053/6-RU
UP-1051/6-BS
UP-1052/6-BS

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

BO-78
BO-78
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

UP-1053/6-RU

UP-1054/6-BS

Clear
Glass

UP-1052/6-BS

UP-1051/6-BS

Clear
Glass



Low Voltage Pendant
PEN

D
AN

T
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Matching Canopy
 Included

UP-959/6-RU

UP-959/6-BS

UP-959/6-BS
UP-959/6-RU
UP-960/6-BS

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

BO-78
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#

72”
72”
72”

Cord

3.6”

6.5”

UP-960/6-BS

7.5”

3.8”



Low Voltage Pendant
PE

N
D

AN
T
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Matching Canopy
 Included

UP-968/6-BS

UP-965/6-BS

UP-976/6-BS

UP-958/6-BS

4.9”

2.8” 3.8”3.6”

3.6” 4.9”

UP-968/6-BS
UP-965/6-BS
UP-976/6-BS
UP-958/6-BS

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 20W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

BO-78
LB-7047
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord



Low Voltage Pendant
PEN

D
AN

T
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Matching Canopy
 Included

UP-963/6-BS

UP-973/6-BS

UP-972/6-BS

UP-961/6-BS
6.6”

2.1”
5.3”

3.7”

4.7”

6.1”

4.9”

4.7”

UP-973/6-BS
UP-963/6-BS
UP-972/6-BS
UP-961/6-BS

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

BO-78
BO-78
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord



Low Voltage Pendant
PE

N
D

AN
T

334

Matching Canopy
 Included

UP-1055/6-DB

UP-1057/6-BS

UP-1056/6-BS

UP-974/6-BS

5.3”

3.7”13.8”

4.1”

UP-1055/6-DB
UP-1057/6-BS
UP-1056/6-BS
UP-974/6-BS

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

BO-78
BO-78
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#



Low Voltage Pendant
PEN

D
AN

T
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Matching Canopy
 Included

UP-969/6-BS

UP-1001/6-BS

UP-1002/6-BS

UP-1058/6-DB

6.3”

2.8”

UP-1058/6-DB
UP-969/6-BS
UP-1001/6-BS
UP-1002/6-BS

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

BO-78
BO-78
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

8.6”

2”



Low Voltage Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N
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UP-962/6-BS

UP-977/6-BS

UP-1082/6-BS

UP-1083/6-BS

6.4”

3.5”

UP-962/6-BS
UP-977/6-BS
UP-1082/6-BS
UP-1083/6-BS

Model#

JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.
JC-Type, 12V, G6.35, 35W Max.

Bulb Type

BO-78
BO-78
BO-78
BO-78

Bulb#

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

6”

4.2”



Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1097/6-AM

UP-1097/6-CLR

UP-1097/6-MTL

10.125”

4.5”

UP-1097/6-AM
UP-1097/6-CLR
UP-1097/6-MTL

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

ORB/Amber
CH/Clear
ORB/Metal

Finish

* Bulb not included. 

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D

AN
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1114-6-DB
UP-1114-6-BS
UP-1114-6-RU

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

Dark Bronze
Brushed Steel
Rust

Finish

* Bulb not included. 

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N

D
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UP-1114-6-DB

UP-1114-6-BS

UP-1114-6-RU

10”

121/2”



Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1115-6-DB
UP-1115-6-BS
UP-1115-6-RU

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

Dark Bronze
Brushed Steel
Rust

Finish

* Bulb not included. 

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D

AN
T
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UP-1115-6-DB

UP-1115-6-BS

UP-1115-6-RU

12”

105/8”



Line Voltage Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N

D
AN

T
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PE
N

D
AN

T

UP-1113-6-DB

UP-1113-6-BS

UP-1113-6-RU

8”

87/8”

UP-1113-6-DB
UP-1113-6-BS
UP-1113-6-RU

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

Dark Bronze
Brushed Steel
Rust

Finish

* Bulb not included. 



Line Voltage Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D

AN
T
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PEN
D

AN
T

UP-1110-6-DB

UP-1110-6-BS

UP-1110-6-RU

16”

101/8”

UP-1110-6-BS
UP-1110-6-DB
UP-1110-6-RU

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 100W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 100W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 100W Max.

Bulb Type

Brushed Steel
Dark Bronze
Rust

Finish

* Bulb not included. 



Line Voltage Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N

D
AN

T
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PE
N

D
AN

T

UP-1111-6-DB

UP-1111-6-BS

UP-1111-6-RU

16”

113/8”

UP-1111-6-RU
UP-1111-6-DB
UP-1111-6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.

Bulb Type

Rust
Dark Bronze
Brushed Steel

Finish

* Bulb not included. 



Line Voltage Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D

AN
T
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PEN
D

AN
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UP-1112-6-RU

UP-1112-6-BS

UP-1112-6-DB

20”

121/4”

UP-1112-6-RU
UP-1112-6-DB
UP-1112-6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.

Bulb Type

Rust
Dark Bronze
Brushed Steel

Finish

* Bulb not included. 



Line Voltage Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N

D
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PE
N

D
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T

UP-1109-6-BS

UP-1109-6-DB

UP-1109-6-RU

10”

103/4”

UP-1109-6-BS
UP-1109-6-DB
UP-1109-6-RU

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 150W Max.

Bulb Type

Brushed Steel
Dark Bronze
Rust

Finish

* Bulb not included. 



Line Voltage Pendant

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D

AN
T
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PEN
D

AN
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UP-3630-1P

UP-3631-1P

UP-3632-1P

UP-3633-1P

14”
20”

71/2” 9”
7”

9”

15”
12”

UP-3630-1P
UP-3631-1P
UP-3632-1P
UP-3633-1P

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 100W Max.

Bulb Type

Satin Black
Satin Black
Satin Black
Satin Black

Finish

* Bulb not included. 



Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1036/6-RU
UP-981/6-BS
UP-1019/6-BS
UP-1020/6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

UP-1019/6-BS

UP-1020/6-BS

9”

3.9”

UP-981/6-BS

7.6”

4”

UP-1036/6-RU

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1017/6-BS

UP-1033/6-BS

UP-1018/6-BS

7.4” 11”

7.9”

3.1”
3.9”

4.7”

UP-1018/6-BS
UP-1017/6-BS
UP-1033/6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Candelabra Base (E12), 40W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”

Cord

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D

AN
T
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1044/4-CH

3 poles, 8”,11”,20”, 
use combination to 
get desire length

51”max.

 5”

2”

39”max.

6”

3 1/2”

10 1/2”

UP-1044/4-CH

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

PE
N

D
AN

T
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1102/6-BS

UP-1102/6-WH

9.5”

5.5”

UP-1102/6-WH
UP-1102/6-BS
UP-1105/6-BS
UP-1103/6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, GU10, 20W Max.
120V, GU10, 20W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

White
Brushed Steel
Brushed Steel
Brushed Steel

Cord Finish

UP-1103/6-BS

UP-1105/6-BS

8”

7.8”

3.7”

2.5”

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1011/6-BS

UP-1011/6-ORB

UP-1011/6-RU

11.75”

6.125”

UP-1011/6-ORB
UP-1011/6-BS 
UP-1011/6-RU

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Brushed Steel
Rust

Finish

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1106/6-ORB

UP-1106/6-BS

4”

10.25”

UP-1106/6-BS
UP-1106/6-ORB
UP-1007/6-ORB
UP-1007/6-RU

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

Brushed Steel
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Rust

Finish

 UP-1007/6-ORB

UP-1007/6-RU

9.1”

6.3”

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D
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Line Voltage Pendant

10.4”

UP-1041/6-DB

10.2”

4.7”

UP-941/6-BS

UP-1026/6-DB

UP-982A/6-BS

4.1”

5.3”

5.1”

UP-1041/6-DB
UP-941/6-BS
UP-1026/6-DB
UP-982A/6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-990/6-BS

UP-991/6-BS

10.4”

4.1”

UP-1024/6-BS

UP-940/6-BS

UP-991/6-BS
UP-990/6-BS
UP-1024/6-BS
UP-940/6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
D
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Line Voltage Pendant

6.6”

UP-978/6-BS
UP-949/6-BS

UP-948/6-BS

UP-997/6-BS

6.5”

3.6”

5.2”

6.3”

8.5”

UP-978/6-BS
UP-997/6-BS
UP-949/6-BS
UP-948/6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N

D
AN

T

354



Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1016/6-BS

UP-994/6-BS

UP-943/6-BS
UP-995/6-BS

9.8”

2.5”

6.3”

2.8”

UP-1016/6-BS
UP-994/6-BS
UP-943/6-BS
UP-995/6-BS

Model#

120V, Candelabra Base (E12), 60W Max.
120V, Candelabra Base (E12), 40W Max.
120V, Candelabra Base (E12), 40W Max.
120V, Candelabra Base (E12), 40W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-992/6-BS

UP-993A/6-BS

UP-1037/6-DB

UP-992/6-BS
UP-993A/6-BS
UP-1037/6-DB

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”

Cord

7.6”

4”

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N

D
AN

T

356



Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1069/6-BS

UP-1070/6-BS

UP-1071/6-BS

UP-1072/6-BS

UP-1069/6-BS
UP-1070/6-BS
UP-1071/6-BS
UP-1072/6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

6.5”

7.2”

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
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Line Voltage Pendant

9.8”

UP-1038/6-DB

UP-987/6-BS

8”

5.4”

UP-987/6-BS
UP-1038/6-DB
UP-1031/6-BS
UP-1029/6-BS

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”
72”

Cord

UP-1031/6-BS

UP-1029/6-BS

9.9”

4.4

3.9”

Matching Canopy
 Included
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1085/6-BS

UP-1100/6-DB

7.6”

8.7”

4”

6.8”

These beautiful stone pendants are made of all natural genuine material. 
Therefore, color and finish will vary due to the natural material used.

UP-1100/6-DB
UP-1085/6-BS
UP-1090/6-BK

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”

Cord

UP-1090/6-BK

6"

6"

11"

Matching Canopy
 Included

PEN
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-1093/6-BK

UP-3549/6-BK

UP-1080/6-BK

11 1/8"43/4”

10”

8”

6"

8.5"

UP-1080/6-BK
UP-1093/6-BK
UP-3549/6-BK

Model#

120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”
72”

Cord

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
N

D
AN

T

360



Line Voltage Pendant

   UP-1032/6-DB

Natural 
Stone

UP-1030/6-DB

Natural 
Stone

5.5”

2.6”

9.8”

4.3”

UP-1032/6-DB
UP-1030/6-DB

Model#

120V, Candelabra Base (E12), 40W Max.
120V, Medium Base (E26), 60W Max.

Bulb Type

72”
72”

Cord

These beautiful stone pendants are made of all natural genuine material. 
Therefore, color and finish will vary due to the natural material used.

Matching Canopy
 Included
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Line Voltage Pendant

UP-935/6-BS

UP-925/6-BS

7.5”

6.5”

7”

5.81”

AC-43 -BLUE
-GREEN
-AMBER
-RED
-PINK
-CLEAR BLUE GREEN AMBER RED PINK CLEAR

UP-935/6-BS
UP-925/6-BS

Model#

120V, MR-16, G8 bi-pin, 20W, Flood
120V, MR-16, G8 bi-pin, 20W, Flood

Bulb Type

72”
72”

BO-26
BO-26

CordBulb No.

Matching Canopy
 Included

PE
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Line Voltage Pendant
Mounting Hardware

CP-PN-ADOPT-DB

1”

5” 5”

6” CP-974-BS

1”

Single Light Step Canopy Single Light Canopy

3 Lights Line Canopy

3 Lights Round Canopy

5 Lights Round Canopy

CP3L-PN-RU

CP-PN-ADOPT CP-974

CP3L-PN

CP3R-PN

CP5R-PN

Finish: BK, BS,
CH, DB, RU, WH

Finish: BK, BS,
DB, RU, WH

Finish: BK, BS, 
CH, DB, RU, WH

Finish: BK, BS, 
CH, DB, RU, WH

Finish: BK, BS, 
CH, DB, RU, WH

120V

120V

120V

120V

6”

14”

9 1/2”

10 3/4”

1”

CP3R-PN-WH

CP5R-PN-BK

120V

Tracks Adopters

HT-PN-
ADOPT

Finish: BK, 
BS, DB, WH, 
RU

120V, Dia: 11/2” x 11/2” x 21/2”
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D
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Low Voltage Pendant
Mounting Hardware

Horizontal Tracks Adopters

HT-940
JT-940

HT-940-RU

Finish: BK, BS, 
DB, RU, WH

12V, 50W Max.

CP-972-BS

Single Light Canopy

CP-972 Finish: BS, DB, RU

12V, 50W Max.

4 7/8”

2 3/8”

3 Lights Line Canopy

3 Lights Round Canopy

CP-3L-LOW

CP-3R-LOW

CP-3L-LOW-BK

CP-3R-LOW-BS

Finish: BK, BS, DB, RU

Finish: BK, BS, DB, RU

12V, 150W Max.

12V, 150W Max.

5 7/8”

14 1/2”

11”

1 7/8”

5”

TR-80	 3 Lights Canopy Replacement Transformer
TR-60	 1 Light Canopy Replacement Transformer

Low Voltage Replacement Transformer
12V, places inside the canopies

PE
N
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SPO
T LIGH

TS

365

Recessed Lighting
Trim Only

BO-601-BS BO-601-WHBack View

BO-601-BKSide View BO-601-CP

BO-601-PB BO-601-AB

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish		  Bulb Type			   Dimension	
BO	 601	 BK, WH, CP, AB, PB, BS	 MR-16, G5.33, 12V, 50W Max. Trim Only.		  Trim Face = 3.75”,  Depth = 2”
				    Swivel 20°,  Front Bulb Replacement.
				    Non UL & ETL.

How to form a part number:  For example:  BO-601-BK



Dimmable LED Fixtures
TR

AC
K

HT	 HT track system is known as 3-wire single circuit 
	 polarized-grounded system and is the most popular 
	 track system on the market  today.  
	 HT is also known as “H” type track.  
	 Cal Lighting carries full lines of tracks, connectors, 
	 track heads, and accessories. 

JT 	 JT track system is known as 2-wire-wide or “J” type 
	 single circuit track system.  Cal Lighting carries 
	 compatible track heads only.

366

True  Replacement of 50W 
Halogen bulb 10W, 700 Lumen at 3000 Kelvin

3 Color temperature, 3 Beam angles, 5 Finishes.

Available Finishes:

Rust BlackDark
Bronze

Brushed
Steel

White

HT-974

Max. 15 pendants to one dimmer. Dimmer that works with these pendants is:
DVCL-153P/CTCL-153P/SELV-300P (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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Dimmable LED Fixtures
TRACK

367

HT-610-BK HT-610-BS

HT-610-WH
HT-610-RU

HT-610-DB

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	
HT, JT	 610	 BK, WH, BS, RU, DB	 AC 10W, 3300K, 650 Lumen, Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-610-BK

4’’

2 1/4’’

4 3/4’’

Max. 15 pendants to one dimmer. Dimmer that works with these pendants is:
DVCL-153P/ SCL-153P/ AYCL-153P/ CTCL-153P/ DVCL-253P/ DVSCLL-253P/ SELV-300P/GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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Dimmable LED Fixtures Dimmable LED Fixtures

HT-352-BK HT-352-BS HT-352-DB

HT-352-RU HT-352-WH

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	
HT, JT	 352	 BK, WH, BS, RU, DB	 AC 10W, 3300K, 650 Lumen, Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-352-BK

4 1/2’’

2 3/4’’

2 1/2’’

3 1/4’’

Max. 15 pendants to one dimmer. Dimmer that works with these pendants is:
DVCL-153P/ SCL-153P/ AYCL-153P/ CTCL-153P/ DVCL-253P/ DVSCLL-253P/ SELV-300P/GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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Dimmable LED Fixtures

HT-680-BKHT-680-WH

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	
HT, JT	 680	 BK, WH	 AC 17W, 3300K, 1100 Lumen, Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-680-BK

6’’

3 1/2’’

6 3/4’’

Max. 15 pendants to one dimmer. Dimmer that works with these pendants is:
DVCL-153P/ SCL-153P/ AYCL-153P/ CTCL-153P/ DVCL-253P/ DVSCLL-253P/ SELV-300P/GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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Dimmable LED Fixtures Dimmable LED Fixtures

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	
HT, JT	 120	 BK, WH, BS, RU, DB	 AC 20W, 3300K, 1380 Lumen, Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-120-BK

HT-120-WH
HT-120-RU

HT-120-BS HT-120-DB

HT-120-BK

7 3/4’’

4 3/4’’

3 3/4’’

4 1/2’’

Max. 15 pendants to one dimmer. Dimmer that works with these pendants is:
DVCL-153P/ SCL-153P/ AYCL-153P/ CTCL-153P/ DVCL-253P/ DVSCLL-253P/ SELV-300P/GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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Dimmable LED Fixtures

HT-121-RU HT-121-DB HT-121-BS

HT-121-BK HT-121-WH

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	
HT, JT	 121	 BK, WH, BS, RU, DB	 AC 12W, 3300K, 770 Lumen, Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-121-BK

7’’

3 3/4’’

2 3/4’’

4 1/4’’

Max. 15 pendants to one dimmer. Dimmer that works with these pendants is:
DVCL-153P/ SCL-153P/ AYCL-153P/ DVSCCL-153P/ CTCL-153P/ DVCL-253P/ DVSCLL-253P/ SELV-300P/GT-150/GTJ-250M
(ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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Dimmable LED Fixtures Metal Halide (HID) Fixtures

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type				    A	 B	 C	 D	
HT, JT	 633S	 BK, WH	 AC 20W, 4000K, 1320 Lumen, Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture	 111/2”	 3”	 21/4”	 43/4”
HT, JT	 633M	 BK, WH	 AC 40W, 4000K, 2640 Lumen, Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture	 201/4”	 3”	 21/4”	 43/4”
HT, JT	 633L	 BK, WH	 AC 60W, 4000K, 3960 Lumen, Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture	 26”	 3”	 21/4”	 43/4”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-633S-BK

HT-633S-WH

HT-633S-BK

HT-633M-WH

HT-633L-WH

HT-633M-BK

HT-633L-BK

A B

C

D

Max. 15 pendants to one dimmer. Dimmer that works with these pendants is:
DVELV-300P/N-600-AL/DVCL-153P/SELV-300P/CTCL-153P (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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Metal Halide (HID) Fixtures

HT-959/20-BD
w/ AC-959-P20

Support Ring
(requires when ordering Accessories)

AC-959-P20
       	 P30LN
	 P38

Support Ring Barn Door Spread Lens Honey Comb Louver

AC-959BD-20
	 30	
	 38

AC-959HC-20
	 30	
	 38

AC-959-20-SL
	 30	
	 38

A

C

7 1/2”

1 1/2”

B

959 Accessories (Order Separately)

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Description	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C
HT, JT	 959/20-BD	 BK, PWH	 Metal Halide	 PAR, 20W		  2.5”	 5”	 7”
HT, JT	 959/39-BD	 BK, PWH	 Metal Halide	 PAR 39W		  2.5”	 5”,	 7”
HT, JT	 959/70-BD	 BK, PWH	 Metal Halide	 PAR, 70W		  2.5”	 5”	 7”

AC	 959-20-SL		  Spread Lens
AC	 959-30-SL		  Spread Lens
AC	 959-38-SL		  Spread Lens

AC	 959-P20		  PAR20 Ring			   Diameter = 2.75”
AC	 959-P30LN		  PAR30 Ring			   Diameter = 4”
AC	 959-P38		  PAR38 Ring			   Diameter = 4.75”

AC	 959BD-20		  PAR20 Barn Door
AC	 959BD-30		  PAR30 Barn Door
AC	 959BD-38		  PAR38 Barn Door

AC	 959HC-20		  PAR20 Honey Comb Louver
AC	 959HC-30		  PAR30 Honey Comb Louver
AC	 959HC-38		  PAR38 Honey Comb Louver
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Low Voltage Fixtures Low Voltage Fixtures

HT-971-BS
HT-971-RU

2”

HT-967-BS

AC-967-PROJ-WH

AC-967-BDOOR-BK

HT-967 
w/ AC-967-Proj

967 ACCESSORIES

2 1/2”

1 1/2”

2 1/4”

3”

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Description	 Bulb Type	 A	 B	 C	 D”
HT, JT	 967	 BK,WH,BS	 Fixture w/ 6” Extension	 MR-16, 12V, 50W Max.	 2”	 3”	 11” 	 6”
HT, JT	 971	 BK,WH,BS,RU		  MR-16, 12V, 50W Max.	 2”	 3”	 5”	 2”
AC	 967-BDOOR	 BK,WH,BS	 967 Barn Door				  
AC	 967-PROJ	 BK,WH,BS	 967 Projection Cylinder

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-967-BS
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Low Voltage Fixtures

HT-392-DB

NO BACK LIGHT

2”

HT-255A-RU

HT-972-BS
HT-972-RU

HT-972-DB
HT-972-BK

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	 A	 B	 C	 D”
HT, JT	 392	 BK,WH,RU,DB	 12V,MR-16,50W Max.	 3.5”	 3.25”	 5.25”

HT, JT	 255A	 BK,WH,RU	 12V,MR-16,50W, Max.	 2.25”	 3”	 5.25”	 2”
HT, JT	 972	 BK,BS,RU,DB	 12V,MR-16,50W	 2.25”	 3”	 5.25”	 2”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-255A-BK

4”

C

1”

D”

A B

21/4”

11/2”
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Low Voltage Fixtures Low Voltage Fixtures

HT-904A 
+ AC-39

AC-39-WH

HT-904A + AC-40

AC-40-BK

EXAMPLE VIEWS

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	 Description		  A	 B	 C
HT, JT	 261	 BK,WH	 12V,MR-16,50W Max.	 Electronic Transformer		  3.25”	 3.25”	 5.25”
HT, JT	 904A	 BK,WH	 12V,MR-16,50W Max.	 Electronic Transformer		  3”	 5”	 7.25”
HT, JT	 251	 BK,WH	 12V,MR-16,50W				    2”	 2”	 4.25”
AC	 39	 BK,WH		  904 Barn Door
AC	 40	 BK,WH		  904 Projection Cylinder

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-261-BK

Extended version 
available. 

Leaf Dimension:
W 2 1/2” x H 1 1/2”

4”

C

1”

A B

HT-904A-WH

11/2”

904 ACCESSORIES

HT-261-WH

Extended version 
available. 

75W & Extended 
version available.

HT-251-WH
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Low Voltage Fixtures

HT-269-DB HT-269-BS

HT-269-RU

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	 A	 B	 C	 D”
HT, JT	 269	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 12V,MR-16,50W	 2.5”	 3.25”	 4.25”
HT, JT	 936M	 BK,WH,BS	 12V,MR-16,50W	 2.5”	 3.5”	 5.5”	 2”
HT, JT	 937M	 BK,WH,BS	 12V,MR-16,50W	 2.5”	 3”		  5.5”	 2”
HT, JT	 938M	 BK,WH,BS	 12V,MR-16,50W	 2”	 3”		  5”		  2”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-269-BK

HT-937M-BS

HT-938M-BS

2”

HT-936M-BS

2”
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Low Voltage Fixtures Low Voltage Fixtures

HT-263-DB HT-263-RU

HT-263-WH
HT-263-BK HT-263-BS

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	 A	 B	 C
HT, JT	 263	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 12V,MR-16,50W	 2.25”	 3”	 5”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-263-BK

75W & Extended 
version available.

4”

C

1”

A B
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Low Voltage Fixtures

4”

C

1”

A B

HT-258A-WH
HT-258A-BK

HT-258A-BS

HT-258A-DB HT-258A-RU

75W & Extended 
version available.

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	 A	 B	 C
HT, JT	 258A	 BK, WH, BS, RU, DB	 12V, MR-16, 50W	 2 1/4”	 3”	 5”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-258A-BK
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Low Voltage Fixtures

HT-653-WH HT-653-BKHT-653-BS

HT-653-DB
HT-653-RU

4”

C

1”

A B

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type	 A	 B	 C
HT, JT	 653	 BK, WH, BS, RU, DB	 12V, MR-11, 35W	 1 1/2”	 2 1/2”	 4”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-653-BK
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Low Voltage Fixtures

HT-236A-WH

Telescopic Arms

Head View

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Description 	 Bulb Type	 A	 B		 C
HT, JT	 236A	 BK,WH	 13” Min. 24” Max. Arm 	 12V,MR-16,50W	 2”	 3.5”	 28”

HT, JT	 257	 BS, WH, BK, RU	 Goose Neck	 12V, MR-16		 2 1/4”	 3”		 27”
			   Neck Length = 24” 	 50W or 75W

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-236A-BK

A

B

C
HT-257-BS

HT-257-WH
HT-257-BK

HT-257-RU
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Low Voltage Fixtures
75W & Extended Version

48”

50W

4”

1”

1-3/4”

4”

75W

36”

24”

12”

18”

6”

Extension Poles can be added to the low 
voltage fixture at the factory when the order is 
placed. Pole lengths are 6”, 12”, 18”, 24”, 36”, 
and 48”. Example: HT-192-WH w/ 36”, 
HT-192/EX36-WH. 

Also Available in: 
Brushed Steel (BS), 
Dark Bronze (DB), 
Rust (RU)

75W Transformer is available for selected track heads 
from the factory when the order is placed. Please note 
that 75W track head will have the larger case. 

75W Transformer Case available in BK, WH, 
BS, RU, AND DB. Example: HT-192-WH in 75W 
version, HT-192/75W-WH. 

Low Voltage Fixtures
75W Transformer

(BS) (RU)(DB)
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Line Voltage Fixtures

HT-219-BODY-RU

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Shade Finish	 Socket Type 	 Bulb Type	
HT, JT	 219-BODY	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB		  Medium Base	 120V
HT, JT	 220-BODY	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB		  Medium Base	 120V
	 221-SHADE		  BK,BS,WH,RU,DB,PB.CP		  PAR20,120V,50W Max.  Diameter = 3.25”
	 222-SHADE		  BK,BS,WH,RU,DB,PB.CP		  PAR30,120V,75W Max.  Diameter = 4.5”
	 223-SHADE		  BK,BS,WH,RU,DB,PB.CP		  PAR38,120V,90W Max.  Diameter = 5.5”
	 224-SHADE		  BK,BS,WH,RU,DB,PB.CP		  PAR20,120V,50W Max.  Diameter = 3”
	 225-SHADE		  BK,BS,WH,RU,DB,PB.CP		  PAR30,120V,75W Max.  Diameter = 4”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-219-RU

HT-220-BODY-BS

SHADE OPTIONS

HT-223-SHADEHT-221-SHADE

224-SHADE

HT-222-SHADE

225-SHADE

PAR20 PAR30 PAR38

BLACK BK

BLACK BK

BODY COLORS:

SHADE COLORS:

BRUSHED STEEL BS

BRUSHED STEEL BS

WHITE WH

WHITE WH

RUST RU

RUST RU

DARK BRONZE DB

DARK BRONZE DB

PLATED BRASS PB

COPPER CP
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Line Voltage Fixtures Line Voltage Fixtures

C

B A

HT-196-PB
HT-197-BS

HT-198-RU

HT-237-WH
HT-238-BK

HT-239-WH

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C	

HT, JT	 196	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB,PB     	 PAR20,120V,50W Max.	 3.5”	 5”	 7”
HT, JT	 197	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB,PB     	 PAR30,120V,75W Max.	 4.5”	 5”	 7”
HT, JT	 198	 BK,WH,BS,RU,PB     	 PAR38,120V,90W Max.	 6”	 6”	 9”
HT, JT	 237	 BK,WH	 PAR20,120V,50W Max.	 3.2”	 3.5”	 5.5”
HT, JT	 238	 BK,WH	 PAR30,120V,75W Max.	 4.3”	 4”	 6.25”
HT, JT	 239	 BK,WH	 PAR38,120V,90W Max.	 5.5”	 5.5”	 7.5”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-196-BK
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Line Voltage Fixtures

HT-242-WH

C

BA

HT-201-BS

HT-203-DB

HT-202-BK

HT-240-BK

HT-241-BS

Front Loading with Fixed Socket

Rear Loading with Suspended Socket

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C	
HT, JT	 201	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 PAR20,120V,50W Max.	 3”	 4”	 5.25”
HT, JT	 202	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 PAR30,120V,75W Max.	 4”	 5”	 7”
HT, JT	 203	 BK,WH,RU,DB	 PAR38,120V,150W Max.	 5”	 5.5”	 7.75”
HT, JT	 240	 BK,WH,BS	 PAR20,120V,50W Max.	 2.7”	 3.75”	 6”
HT, JT	 241	 BK,WH,BS	 PAR30,120V,75W Max.	 4”	 4”	 6.5”
HT, JT	 242	 BK,WH,BS	 PAR38,120V,150W Max.	 5”	 5”	 7.25”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-201-BK
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Line Voltage Fixtures Line Voltage Fixtures

C

B

A

HT-226-WH 
w/ PAR 20

HT-220-
BODY-DB 
w/ PAR30

HT-252-WH 
w/ PAR 38

HT-252-BK
w/ PAR 20 HT-252-DB 

w/ PAR 30LN

HT-226-BS 
w/ PAR 38

Adjustable 
Neck Cover

HT-252-RU

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Description	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C	
HT, JT	 220-BODY	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 Medium Base	 90W Max.		  2”	 3”	 5”	

HT, JT	 226	 BK,WH,BS	 Medium Base	 150W Max.		  2”	 3.5”	 5.5”

HT, JT	 252	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 Medium Base	 150W Max.		  2”	 4.6”	 6.6”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-220-BK
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Line Voltage Fixtures
Support Ring 
(requires when ordering 
Accessories)

HT-959/LV-BD 
w/ AC-959-P38

AC-959-P20
       	 P30LN
	 P38

AC-959BD-20
	 30	
	 38

AC-959HC-20
	 30	
	 38

AC-959CG-20
	 30	
	 38

AC-959-20-SL
	 30	
	 38

MAGENTA YELLOW RED GREEN BLUE ORANGE

B

A

95
9 

A
c

c
e

ss
o

rie
s

(o
rd

er
 s

ep
ar

at
el

y)

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-959-BK

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Description	 Bulb Type		  A	 B
HT, JT	 959/LV-BD	 BK,WH	 Medium Base	 120V, 90W Max.		  5.5”	 6.6”

AC	 959-P20	 BK,WH	 959 Support Ring	 PAR20 		  Diameter = 3.25”

AC	 959-P30LN	 BK,WH	 959 Support Ring	 PAR30 		  Diameter = 4.5”

AC	 959-P38	 BK,WH	 959 Support Ring	 PAR38 		  Diameter = 5.5”

AC	 959BD-20	 BK,WH	 959 Barn Door	 PAR20 

AC	 959BD-30	 BK,WH	 959 Barn Door	 PAR30 

AC	 959BD-38	 BK,WH	 959 Barn Door 	 PAR38 

AC	 959-20-SL		  959 Spread Lens	 PAR20

AC	 959-30-SL		  959 Spread Lens	 PAR30

AC	 959-38-SL		  959 Spread Lens	 PAR38

AC	 959HC-20	 BK	 959 Honey Comb Louver	 PAR20

AC	 959HC-30	 BK	 959 Honey Comb Louver	 PAR30

AC	 959HC-38	 BK	 959 Honey Comb Louver	 PAR38

AC	 959CG-20	 BL,RED,ORA,MAG,YEL,GRN	 Dichroic Glass	 PAR20

AC	 959CG-30	 BL,RED,ORA,MAG,YEL,GRN	 Dichroic Glass	 PAR30

AC	 959CG-38	 BL,RED,ORA,MAG,YEL,GRN	 Dichroic Glass	 PAR38
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Line Voltage Fixtures Line Voltage Fixtures

HT-950-BS
w/PAR30

HT-950-WH
w/PAR30

Adjustable 
Neck Cover

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C	
HT, JT	 950	 BK,WH,BS	 PAR20 or PAR30, 75W Max.	 2.5”	 3.5”	 27”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-950-BK
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Line Voltage Fixtures

Square Back Fixtures

HT-265-BK

Step Back Fixtures

HT-254-DB HT-254-RU
HT-253-WH

HT-267-RU HT-267-DB
HT-266-BK

Round Back Fixtures

C
B

A

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C	
HT, JT	 253	 BK,WH	 PAR20 or PAR20, 50W Max.	 3.5”	 5.5”	 8”
HT, JT	 254	 BK,WH,RU,DB	 PAR30LN or R30, 75W Max.	 4.5”	 6.5”	 9”
HT, JT	 265	 BK,WH	 PAR30 or R30, 75W Max.	 4.5”	 7”	 9.5”
HT, JT	 266	 BK,WH	 PAR20 or PAR20, 50W Max.	 4.25”	 5”	 7”
HT, JT	 267	 BK,WH,RU,DB	 PAR30LN or R30, 75W Max.	 4.5”	 5”	 7.25”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-253-BK
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Line Voltage Fixtures Line Voltage Fixtures

HT-944-WH HT-975-WH

HT-976-WH

C

B

A

HT-946-BS

HT-970-RU

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C	
HT, JT	 909	 BK,WH	 120V, G8 Bi-Pin, 50W		  2”	 2”	 4.25”

HT, JT	 944	 BK,WH	 120V, GU-10, 50W Max.	 2.5”	 3”	 6”
HT, JT	 946	 BK,WH,BS	 120V, GU-10, 50W Max.	 2.75”	 5”	 6.5”
HT, JT	 970	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 120V, GU-10, 50W Max.	 3.5”	 3.25”	 5.25”
HT, JT	 975	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 120V, GU-10, 50W Max.	 2.5”	 3”	 5”
HT, JT	 976	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 120V, GU-10, 50W Max.	 2.5”	 3”	 5”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-944-BK

HT-909-WH
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Line Voltage Fixtures

HT-969-RU

HT-968-RU

HT-968-BS

HT-968-DB

C

B

A

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C	
HT, JT	 968	 BK,WH,BS,RU,DB	 120V,GU-10,50W Max.		  2.5”	 3”	 7”
HT, JT	 969	 RU,WH	 120V,GU-10,50W Max.		  2.5”	 3”	 7.5”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-968-BK
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Line Voltage Fixtures Line Voltage Fixtures

HT-912-WH HT-910A-WH

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Bulb Type		  A	 B	 C	
HT, JT	 910A	 BK,WH	 120V, G8 Bi-Pin, 50W		  2.5”	 3”	 5”
HT, JT	 912	 BK,WH	 120V, G8 Bi-Pin, 50W		  2.5”	 3”	 5”

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-912-WH

MR-16  ACCESSORIES

BO-50-MAGENTA BO-50-GREEN

BO-50-YELLOW BO-50-BLUE

BO-50-RED BO-50-AQUA

BO-50 Dichroic Color Filter Lens

BO-51   Linear Spread Lens

Dichroic filter lens, will produce color light as specified. 
Diameter = 1 15/16”. 

BO-52   Spread Lens

BO-53   Honeycomb Louver

BO-54   Lens Holder
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Line Voltage Fixtures

2 1/2”

3”

YESGNFAMSBLS

BREDYELSBRNSAMREDS

WSW

WH

OSA

BL

LAS

CRUCWHCBKCBS
CDB

MDBMBSMBKMWHMRU

1 1/2”

2 1/4”

2 5/8”

RU/CRU
DB/BRNS

WH/BLS

Shade Options

Body Finish Options

HT-954-RU/AMS

BS/BRED
BK/BLS

System	 Product No.	 Body Finish	 Shade Finish	 Bulb Type	

How to form a part number:  For example,  HT-954-RU/CRU  

CDB, CBS, CBK, CWH, CRU, MRU, MWH, MBK, MBS, 
MDB, AM, WH, BL, BRNS, YELS, BRED, REDS, BLS, 
AMS, GNF, YES, OSA, WSW, LAS.

HT, JT 954 BK, WH, BS, RU, DB BO-77, 12V, GU-10, 50W Max.

BSDB WHRU BK
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HT-305 	 Conduit fitter 
	 continuation kit. 
	 A pair w/ reverse 	
	 polarity. (BK, WH)

HT-303  Slope ceiling 	
	 adopter. (BK, WH)

HT-295  T-Bar Clip.
	 3X FOR 6’ & 8’ track.
	 2X FOR 2’ & 4’ track.

HT-957  3 lbs Track pendant 
	 vertical adaptor, 	
	 12V, 50W.
	 (BS, BK, DB, RU, WH)

HT-940  3 lbs Track pendant 
	 horizontal adaptor, 	
	 12V, 50W. 
	 (BS, BK, DB, RU, WH)

HT-275  “L” Connector w/ 	
	 power entry. Add 
	 2 3/4” each way. 	
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-285  Flex connector. 
	 45 ° to 315 ° bend. 	
	 (BK, WH)

HT-279/16G18
	 7 AMP capability 
	 with 18’ cord, 3 prong 		
	 plug 16 Gauge. (BK, WH)

HT-282  “T” connector with 	
	 power entry.
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-282-LEFT
	 “T” connector 	
	 with power entry. 	
	 Reverse.
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-283  Straight connector 	
	 w/ power entry. 	
	 Add 4 1/8” in 
	 length. (BK, WH)

HT-286  Straight connector. 	
	 Add 1/8” in length.
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-297  Low voltage fixture 
	 Monopoint Plate.
	 Dim: 4 1/2” x 4 1/2”
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-301  Line voltage fixture 	
	 Round Monopoint 	
	 Plate.
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-293  Line voltage fixture 
	 Monopoint Plate.
	 Dim: 4 1/2” x 4 1/2”
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-302  T-Bar live end. 
	 (BK, WH)

HT-281  Floating canopy.
	 Dimension: 4”x 4”
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-276  Live end w/ conduit 	
	 fitter. Add 4 1/4” 
	 in 	length. 
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-274  Live end add 2.75” 	
	 to length. 
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-300  Live end w/ cover.
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-288	  18” Extension Wand. 
HT-289	  24” Extension Wand. 
HT-290	  36” Extension Wand. 
HT-291	  48” Extension Wand. 
	  (BK, WH)

HT-288  18”

HT-289  24”

HT-290  36”

HT-291  48”

JT-
LT-

HT-284  “X” connector with 	
	 power entry. 
	 Dim: 4”x4”
	 (BK, WH)

HT-280  HT track end cap.
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)

HT-278  Pendant hook 	
	 adapter. Max. 20 lbs 	
	 with power feed, 
	 500W. (BK, WH)

JT-PN-ADOPT  
	 8 lbs 100 Watt 
	 Pendant cord 
	 adopter. (BK, WH)

HT-PN-ADOPT  
	 8 lbs 100 Watt 
	 Pendant cord adopter. 
	 (BS, BK, DB, RU, WH)

HT-277  Outlet adapter, 
	 5 AMP 600W. 
	 (BK, WH)
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HT-294
Pendant Poles. Available in 
12”, 18”, 24”, 36”, and 48”. 
(Purchase Top Plate Separately)

HT-112	 Pendant 			 
	 Pole Extender. 
	 (BK, WH)

12”

18”

24”

36”

48”

HT-292  Wire cover.
	 (BK, WH)

HT-947  Track joint linear 	
	 bracket. (BK, WH)

HT-948  Track joint L bracket.
	 (BK, WH)

HT-294-TP	 Top Plate, for use on flat ceiling. 
 	 5” Base Diameter. (BK, WH)

HT-270	 2’ Track, 120V, 2400W.
	 (BK, BS, DB, PB, RU, WH)
HT-271	 4’ Track, 120V, 2400W.
	 (BK, BS, DB, PB, RU, WH)
HT-272	 6’ Track, 120V, 2400W.
	 (BK, BS, DB, RU, WH)
HT-273	 8’ Track, 120V, 2400W.
	 (BK, BS, DB, PB, RU, WH)

HT-294-S-TP  Top Plate, for use on sloped ceiling.
	 5” Base Diameter. (BK, WH)

WH

DB

PB

RU

BS

2’

4’

6’

8’

BK

Each section of track comes with 1 end cap.

HT-306    Power Jumper, 	
	   24”. This is a 	
	   Non-UL part. 	
	   (BK,WH)

HT-307    Power Jumper, 	
	   36”. This is a 	
	   Non-UL part. 	
	   (BK)

12”
18”
24”
36”
48”

Black (BK)

White (WH)

Example: HT-294/12-BK

HT-294

Model      Pole    Finish

HT Single Circuit Track

Neutral
Ground

Hot 1, Circuit 15/8” 13/8”



	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 USB	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

17” x 17” x 9”8”100W +
LED 6W 1 1On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 17”29”

17” x 17” x 9”8”60W x 2
LED 6W x 2 1 1On/Off Rocker x 4 Medium 17”29”

1

1
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LA-2698TB-2-BS

LA-2698TB-1-BS

LA-2698TB-1-BS

LA-2698TB-2-BS

LA-2698TB-1-DB

LA-2698TB-1-DB

LA-2698TB-2-DB

LA-2698TB-2-DB

17” x 17” x 9”

17” x 17” x 9”

8”

8”

Metal Night Stand Lamp with LED 
Reading Lamp, LED Bulbs Included
(Lumen: 450LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

Metal Night Stand Lamp with LED 
Reading Lamp, LED Bulb Included
(Lumen: 450LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

Metal Night Stand Lamp with LED 
Reading Lamp, LED Bulb Included
(Lumen: 450LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

Metal Night Stand Lamp with LED 
Reading Lamp, LED Bulbs Included
(Lumen: 450LM, Kelvin: 3000K)

60W x 2
LED 6W x 2

100W +
LED 6W

1

1

On/Off Rocker x 4

On/Off Rocker x 2

Medium

Medium

17”

17”

29”

29”

BRUSHED STEEL DARK BRONZE
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8019NS-2-BS

LA-8019FL-1-BS Metal Floor Lamp with 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru SH-1457
16” x 16” x 10 1/2”Medium 16”60” 10”

LA-8020FL-1-BS Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru SH-1458
15” x 17” x 11”Medium 17”60” 10”

LA-8019NS-1-BS Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 14” x 14” x 8”Medium 14”27” 8”

LA-8020NS-1-BS Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 SH-1459
15” x 16” x 10 1/2”Medium 16”30 1/2” 8”

LA-8020NS-2-BS Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 SH-1459
15” x 16” x 10 1/2”Medium 16”30 1/2” 8”

LA-8019NS-2-BS Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 14” x 14” x 8”Medium 14”27” 8”

LA-8019FL-1-BS
LA-8020FL-1-BS

LA-8019NS-1-BS

LA-8020NS-1-BS

LA-8020NS-2-BS

BRUSHED STEEL
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8021FL-1-BS

LA-8021FL-1-BS

DARK ESPRESSO WOOD / BRUSHED STEEL

Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru SH-1461
(7” x 9”) x (12” x 17”) x 10 1/2”

SH-1462
(5” x 8”) x (10” x 16”) x 11”

SH-1461
(7” x 9”) x (12” x 17”) x 10 1/2”

SH-1464
(9” x 16”) x (10” x 18”) x 10”

SH-1464
(9” x 16”) x (10” x 18”) x 10”

SH-1465
(8” x 15”) x (9” x 17”) x 113/8”

Medium 12”60” 9” x 9”

LA-8022FL-1-BS

LA-8022FL-1-BS

Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru Medium 10”60”

LA-8021NS-1-BS

LA-8021NS-1-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 Medium 10”29” 6 1/2” x 6 1/2”

5 1/2” x 12”

5 1/2” x 10”

5 1/2” x 10”

6 1/2” x 6 1/2”

LA-8022NS-1-BS

LA-8022NS-1-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 Medium 9”30”

30”LA-8022NS-2-BS

LA-8022NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 9”

LA-8021NS-2-BS

LA-8021NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 10”29”
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8023FL-1-BS

LA-8023FL-1-BS

Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru SH-1467
(81/2” x 13”) x (101/2” x 17”) x 11”

SH-1467
(81/2” x 13”) x (101/2” x 17”) x 11”

SH-1470
143/8” x 17” x 113/4”

SH-1471
123/4” x 143/8” x 11”

SH-1471
123/4” x 143/8” x 11”

SH-1468
(71/2” x 12”) x (91/2” x 16”) x 101/2”

Medium 10 1/2”60” 7” x 11”

LA-8024FL-1-BS

LA-8024FL-1-BS

Metal Floor Lamp 100W N/AOn/Off Push Thru Medium 17”60”

LA-8023NS-1-BS

LA-8023NS-1-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 Medium 9 1/2”

9 1/2”

28” 6 1/2” x 10”

113/4”

7”

7”

6 1/2” x 10”

LA-8024NS-1-BS

LA-8024NS-1-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 100W 2On/Off Rocker x 1 Medium 143/8”

143/8”

301/2”

301/2”LA-8024NS-2-BS

LA-8024NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium

LA-8023NS-2-BS

LA-8023NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp 60W x 2 2On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 28”

BLACK/BRUSHED STEELBRUSHED STEEL



LA-8029WL-1-BS
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LA-8029W2L-1-BS

	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BRUSHED STEEL

(8” x 18”) x (8” x 18”) x 11”LA-8029W2L-1-BS
Metal Wall Lamp 
with LED Reading Lamp
(LED 150LM, 3000K)

60W x 2 +
2W 2On/Off Rocker x 4 Medium 91/4”151/4” 6” x 133/8”

(8” x 8”) x (8” x 8”) x 9”LA-8029WL-1-BS
Metal Wall Lamp 
with LED Reading Lamp
(LED 75LM, 3000K)

60W + 1W 1On/Off Rocker x 2 Medium 95/8”143/4” 43/4” x 6”
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8028FL-1-BS

LA-8028FL-1-BS

LA-8028WL-1-BS

LA-8028WL-1-BS

LA-8028NS-1-BS

LA-8028NS-1-BS

LA-8028W2L-1-BS

LA-8028W2L-1-BS

LA-8028DK-1-BS

LA-8028DK-1-BS

LA-8028NS-2-BS

LA-8028NS-2-BS

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp 

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

100W

60W

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W N/A

Medium

N/A

N/A

Medium

2 Medium

Medium

2 Medium

2

Medium

30” 13”

12” 12”

30” 13”

12” 12”

27” 8 1/2”

61” 16”

8” x 8”

8” x 8”

43/4” x 43/4”

43/4” x 43/4”

10” x 5 1/2”

10” x 10”

(13” x 13”) x (13” x 13”) x 10”

(13” x 13”) x (13” x 13”) x 10”

SH-1478
(16” x 16”) x (16” x 16”) x 11”

(10” x 16”) x (10” x 16”) x 10”

(7” x 7”) x (7” x 7”) x 91/4”

(7” x 7”) x (7” x 7”) x 91/4”

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

BRUSHED STEEL
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8002NS-2-BS

LA-8002FL-1-BS

LA-8002FL-1-BS

LA-8002W2L-1-BS Metal Wall Lamp 60W x 2

60W x 2

Medium3-Way
Push-Button N/A SH-1229

10” x 10” x 71/2”11”22” x 41/2”171/2”

Metal Night Stand Lamp Medium13-Way
Push-Button

SH-1226
16” x 16 x 10”16”7”29”

Metal Floor Lamp 100W On/Off Push Thru N/A Medium SH-1228
17” x 17” x 101/2”

17”11”61”

LA-8002W2L-1-BS

LA-8002NS-2-BS

BLACK LEATHERETTE/BRUSHED STEEL
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-2025NS-1RBW

LA-2025W2L-1BW

LA-2025WL-1RBW

LA-2025NS-2RBW

LA-2025FL-1BW

LA-2025DK-2RBW Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

2

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

On/Off Rocker x 1 1

1

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off Rocker

N/A

N/A

LA-2025W2L-1BWLA-2025WL-1RBW

SH-1262
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1262
5” x 11” x 8”

12”

12”

24” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

181/2”

181/2”

SH-1263
(12”x 9”) x (16” x 12”) x 101/2”

SH-1218
9” x 16” x 11”

SH-1218
9” x 16” x 11”

12”

16”

16”

8” x 6”

7”

7”

26”

30”

30”

SH-1217
9” x 18” x 111/2”

18”10”60”

ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL

LA-2025FL-1BW

LA-2025DK-2RBW

LA-2025NS-1RBW

LA-2025NS-2RBW
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-2007FL-1CH

LA-2007FL-1CH

LA-2007NS-1RCH

LA-2007NS-1RCH

LA-2007W2L-1CH

LA-2007W2L-1CH

LA-2007NS-2RCH

LA-2007NS-2RCH

LA-2007DK-1RCH

LA-2007DK-1RCH

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

1

2

N/A

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium 12”24” x 41/2”181/2”

(15” x 17”) x (15” x 17”) x 81/2”

16” x 16” x 9”

16” x 16” x 9”

15”

16”

16”

7”

7”

7”

261/2”

30”

30”

181/2”10”60”

SH-1261
11” x 11” x 71/2”

CHROME

SH-1204
181/2” x 181/2” x 81/2”
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8005NS-1RBS

LA-8005-W2L-1RBS

LA-8005-W2L-1RBS

LA-8005WL-1RBS

LA-8005WL-1RBS

LA-8005NS-2RBS

LA-8005DK-1RBS

LA-8005FL-1BS

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

1

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

SH-1171
(5” x 8”) x (11”x16”) x 10”

SH-1172
9” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1173
7” x 17” x 11”

SH-1173
7” x 17” x 11”

SH-1174
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1174
5” x 11” x 8”

11”

12”

12”

18”

17”

17”

10” x 5”

24” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

11”

7”

7”

27”

81/2”

81/2”

60”

29”

29”

ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL

LA-8005DK-1RBS

LA-8005FL-1BS

LA-8005NS-1RBS

LA-8005NS-2RBS
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-60003-WL-1R

LA-60003DK-1R

LA-60003DK-1R

LA-60003FL-1

LA-60003FL-1

LA-60003TB-1R

LA-60003TB-1R

LA-60003-W2L-1R

LA-60003-W2L-1R

LA-60003-WL-1R

LA-60003TB-2R

LA-60003TB-2R

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

1

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

SH-1135
(43/4” x 6”) x (11” x 17”) x 11”

SH-1136
(6” x 6”) x (17” x 17”) x 121/4”

SH-1134
(51/2” x 51/2”) x (16” x 16”) x 11”

SH-1134
(51/2” x 51/2”) x (16” x 16”) x 11”

SH-1137
(31/2” x 5”) x (8” x 11”) x 81/2”

SH-1137
(31/2” x 5”) x (8” x 11”) x 81/2”

7”

16”

16”

12”

12”

8” x 51/2”

61/2” x 61/2”

61/2” x 61/2”

26”

28”

28”

17”9” x 9”59”

22” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

17”

17”

BRUSHED STEEL
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-8003NS-1CH

LA-8003W2L-1CH

LA-8003WL-1CH

LA-8003FL-CH

LA-8003DK-1CH Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

2

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

1

3-Way
Push-Button

On/Off
Push-Button

On/Off
Push-Button

3-Way
Push-Button

N/A

N/A

SH-1331
(5” x 8”) x (11” x 16”) x 10”

SH-1332
9” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1330
9” x 16” x 11”

SH-1333
6” x 12” x 81/2”

SH-1333
6” x 12” x 81/2”

11”

18”

16”

10” x 5”

11”

7”

27”

60”

28”

13”

13”

22” x 41/2”

6” x 41/2”

19”

19”

CHROME

LA-8003DK-1CH
LA-8003FL-CH

LA-8003NS-1CH

LA-8003W2L-1CH

LA-8003WL-1CH
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-2004NS-1RCH

LA-2004NS-1RCH

LA-2004W2L-1RCH

LA-2004W2L-1RCH

LA-2004WL-1RCH

LA-2004WL-1RCH

LA-2004NS-2RCH

LA-2004NS-2RCH

LA-2004DK-1RCH

LA-2004DK-1RCH

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

1

1

N/A

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

(11” x 15”) x (11” x 15”) x 10”

15” x 15” x 10”

15” x 15” x 10”

10” x 10” x 71/2”

11”

11”

24” x 41/2”

5”

181/2”

181/2”

11”

15”

15”

10” x 5”

7”

7”

281/2”

30”

30”

SH-1260
10” x 10” x 71/2”

CHROME
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-2004FL-1BS

LA-2004FL-1BS

LA-2004NS-2RBS

LA-2004NS-2RBS

LA-2004NS-1RBS

LA-2004NS-1RBS

LA-2004DK-1RBS

LA-2004DK-1RBS

Metal Desk Lamp 60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

100W

2

1

1

Metal Floor Lamp N/A

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

On/Off Push Thru Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 2

(15” x 11”) x (15” x 11”) x 10”

15” x 15” x 10”

SH-1205
16” x 16” x 101/2”

15” x 15” x 10”

11”

15”

15”

10” x 5”

7”

7”

281/2”

30”

30”

16”10”60”

BRUSHED STEEL
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-694DK-2R

LA-694DK-2R

LA-694FL

LA-694FL

LA-694TB-1R

LA-694TB-1R

LA-694TB-2R

LA-694TB-2R

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

2

1

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

SH-7210
(9” x 13”) x (12” x 18”) x 10”

SH-7210
(9” x 13”) x (12” x 18”) x 10”

SH-7210-1
(6” x 8”) x (12” x 16”) x 101/2”

SH-7210-1
(6” x 8”) x (12” x 16”) x 101/2”

12”

10”

10”

10”

73/8”

73/8”

27”

293/4”

293/4”

12”11”62”

ESPRESSO/CHROME
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

(10” x 15”) x (10” x 15”) x 91/2”

(10” x 16”) x (10” x 16”) x 101/2”

(10” x 16”) x (10” x 16”) x 101/2”

SH-1092
(11” x 17”) x (11” x 17”) x 11”

10”

10”

10”

8” x 6”

8” x 6”

8” x 6”

281/2”

31”

31”

11”10” x 10”60”

ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL

LA-2019FL-1BW

LA-2019FL-1BW

LA-2019NS-1RBW

LA-2019NS-1RBW

LA-2019NS-2RBW

LA-2019NS-2RBW

LA-2019DK-1RBW

LA-2019DK-1RBW

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

Metal Night Stand Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

2

2

1

N/A

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-60007FL-1

LA-60007TB-1R

LA-60007W2L-1R

LA-60007WL-1R

LA-60007TB-6R

LA-60007DK-1R

2

2

N/A

1

N/A

N/A

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 2

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

SH-1140
9” x 18” x 111/2”

SH-1141
(5” x 8”) x (11” x 16”) x 101/2”

SH-1142
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1142
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1139
9” x 16” x 11”

SH-1139
9” x 16” x 11”

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

11”10” x 5”27”

18”11”591/2”

12”

12”

16”

16”

24” x 41/2”

8” x 41/2”

61/2”

61/2”

171/2”

171/2”

283/4”

283/4”

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Desk Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W x 2

60W

100W

100W

On/Off Rocker x 2

LA-60007FL-1LA-60007DK-1R

LA-60007TB-1R

LA-60007TB-6R

LA-60007W2L-1R

LA-60007WL-1R

On/Off Push Thru

DARK BRONZE
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

15”

15”

15”

7”

7”

7”

30”

30”

30”

16”10”60”LA-60006FL-2

LA-60006FL-2

LA-60006TB-1R

LA-60006TB-1R

LA-60006TB-2R

LA-60006TB-2R

LA-60006TB-3R

LA-60006TB-3R

Metal Floor Lamp

Metal Table Lamp with 
Flexible Swing Arm

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp 60W x 2

100W

100W

100W

On/Off Push Thru

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 1

On/Off Rocker x 2

2

1

1

N/A Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

SH-7116
16” x 16” x 101/2”

SH-7115
15” x 15” x 10”

SH-7115
15” x 15” x 10”

SH-7115
15” x 15” x 10”

ESPRESSO/BRUSHED STEEL
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	 Item No.	 Description	 Wattage	 Switch	 Outlet	 Socket	 Ht.	 Base	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

LA-60007TB-3R

LA-60007W2L-2

LA-60007TB-4 1

1

N/A

3-Way
Push Button

3-Way
Push Button

On/Off Rocker x 1

SH-1142
5” x 11” x 8”

SH-1139
9” x 16” x 11”

SH-1139
9” x 16” x 11”

Medium

Medium

Medium

12”

16”

16”

24” x 41/2”

61/2”

61/2”

171/2”

283/4”

283/4”Metal Table Lamp

Metal Table Lamp

Metal Wall Lamp

60W x 2

60W x 2

100W

LA-60007TB-4

LA-60007TB-3R

LA-60007W2L-2

DARK BRONZE/WOOD



Model No.

LA-184S

LA-182S

Description

18W x 2 CFL Ceiling lamp

22W T9 Ceiling lamp

Dimension

H: 3 3/4”, Dia: 14”

H: 3”, Dia: 10”

Finish

Brushed Steel

Brushed Steel

LA-184SLA-182S

Model No.

LA-180L

LA-180S

Description

13W x 2 PLC Ceiling lamp

13W x 2 PLC Ceiling lamp

Dimension

H: 7”, Dia: 13”

H: 6”, Dia: 11”

Finish

Polished Brass, White

Polished Brass, White

LA-180L

LA-181L

LA-180S

LA-181S

Model No.

LA-181S

LA-181M

LA-181L

Description

60W Ceiling Lamp

60W x2 Ceiling Lamp

75W x2 Ceiling Lamp

Dimension

H: 4 1/2”, Dia: 12”

H: 4 1/2”, Dia: 14”

H: 4 1/2”, Dia: 16”

Finish

White, Rust

White, Rust

White, Rust
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LA-199

LA-8512

LA-198-2L

LA-198

LA-198
26W GU24 Socket Glass wall lamp
H: 12”, W: 5”
Finish: Brushed Steel

LA-198-2L
26W 2x GU24 Socket Glass wall lamp
H: 11 1/4”, W: 9 1/4”
Finish: Brushed Steel

LA-8512
20W GU24 socket Glass wall lamp
H: 12”, W: 4 1/4”
Finish: Satin Nickel

LA-199
21W T5 Glass wall lamp
H: 38”, W: 4 3/4”
Finish: Brushed Steel
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Model No. Description Dimension Finish

Beige  (BE)

Brushed Steel  (BS)

Rust  (RU)

Brushed Steel  (BS)
Marble White  (MW)

Beige  (BE)

Brushed Steel  (BS)

Rust  (RU)

LA-197 LA-196

LA-8506S LA-195

LA-197S

LA-197M

LA-197L

LA-196RU

LA-196BE

LA-196BS

LA-195S

LA-195M

LA-195L

LA-8506S

17W x 2 T8 Steel/Acrylic 
Vanity Bathroom Lighting Fixture

25W x 2 T8 Steel/Acrylic 
Vanity Bathroom Lighting Fixture

32W x 2 T8 Steel/Acrylic 
Vanity Bathroom Lighting Fixture

17W x 2 T8 Steel/Acrylic 
Vanity Bathroom Lighting Fixture

T8 17W x 2 Bath bar

T8 25W x 2 Bath bar

T8 32W x 2 Bath bar

18W x 2 PLC Bulb Steel/Acrylic 
Vanity Bathroom Lighting Fixture

18W x 2 PLC Bulb Steel/Acrylic 
Vanity Bathroom Lighting Fixture

18W x 2 PLC Bulb Steel/Acrylic 
Vanity Bathroom Lighting Fixture

H: 3 15/16”, L: 24 7/8”, W: 4 7/8” BE, BS, RU

BE, BS, RU

BE, BS, RU

RU

BE

BS

BS

MW, RU

MW, RU

MW, RU

H: 3 15/16”, L: 24 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

H: 4”, B: 24”

H: 4”, B: 36”

H: 4”, B: 48”

H: 3 15/16”, L: 36 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

H: 3 15/16”, L: 48 7/8”, W: 4 7/8”

H: 5 1/2”, L: 24 3/4”, W: 3 5/8”

H: 5 1/2”, L: 24 3/4”, W: 3 5/8”

H: 5 1/2”, L: 24 3/4”, W: 3 5/8”
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LA-170-RU

LA-175-RU

LA-170-BE

LA-175-BS

LA-170-BS

LA-175-BE

LA-177-BE LA-177-BS LA-177-RU

LA-164

Model No.

LA-170

LA-175

LA-177

LA-164

Description Dimension Finish

26W x2 PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp with Bulb Steel L: 16 1/8”, W: 8”, H: 3 3/4” Beige, Brushed Steel, Rust

Beige, Brushed Steel, Rust

Beige, Brushed Steel, Rust

Rust

L: 8 5/8”, W: 12”, H: 3”

L: 5 7/8”, W: 12 1/4”, H: 3 1/2”

H: 7”, B: 12 1/2”

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp with Bulb Steel

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp with Bulb Steel

13W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp with Bulb Steel
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LA-163-RU

LA-161-RU

LA-163-BS

LA-162-BS LA-169-BS

LA-161-BS

Model No.

LA-161

LA-8504-1

LA-163

LA-162

LA-169

Description Dimension Finish

18W PLC wall lamp

23W GU24 Socket Bath Vanity Light

H: 10 1/2”, B: 9”

H: 13”, W: 5”, Dia: 5”

Brushed Steel, Rust

Chrome

Brushed Steel, Rust

Brushed Steel

Brushed Steel

H: 10”, B: 8 1/2”

H: 10 1/2”, B: 9”

L: 9 1/8”, W: 10 3/8”, H: 3 3/4”

18W PLC wall lamp

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp

18W PLC Acrylic Wall Lamp
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AC-39		 376
AC-40		 376
AC-959-20-SL	 373, 387
AC-959-30-SL	 373, 387
AC-959-38-SL	 373, 387
AC-959/39-BD	 373
AC-959BD-20	 373, 387
AC-959BD-30	 373, 387
AC-959BD-38	 373, 387
AC-959CG-20	 387
AC-959CG-30	 387
AC-959CG-38	 387
AC-959HC-20	 373, 387
AC-959HC-30	 373, 387
AC-959HC-38	 373, 387
AC-959-P20	 373, 387
AC-959-P30LN	 373, 387
AC-959-P38	 373, 387
AC-967-BDOOR	 374
AC-967-PROJ	 374
BO-117FL-2L-BS	 235
BO-117FL-2L-DB	 235
BO-117FL-AB	 241
BO-117FL-BS	 241
BO-117FL-DB	 241
BO-117FL-RU	 241
BO-117TB-AB	 240
BO-117TB-BS	 240
BO-117TB-DB	 240
BO-117TB-RU	 240
BO-119-AB	 139
BO-119-BS	 139
BO-119-DB	 139
BO-119-RU	 139
BO-129-BS	 129
BO-129-DB	 129
BO-129-RU	 129
BO-213-BK	 173
BO-213-BS	 173
BO-213-DB	 173
BO-213-RU	 173
BO-213-WH	 173
BO-216-AB	 261
BO-216-BS	 261
BO-216-DB	 261
BO-216-RU	 261
BO-217-RU	 204
BO-218-AB	 260
BO-218-BS	 260
BO-218-DB	 260
BO-218-RU	 260
BO-231FL	 168
BO-231TB	 168
BO-231TR	 168
BO-234FL-RU	 115
BO-234TB-RU	 115
BO-234TR-RU	 115
BO-254BF	 223
BO-261	 215

BO-263TB	 167
BO-314-AB	 263
BO-314-BS	 263
BO-314-DB	 263
BO-314-RU	 263
BO-315-AB	 264
BO-315-DB	 264
BO-315-RU	 264
BO-342-AB	 262
BO-342-BS	 262
BO-342-DB	 262
BO-342-RU	 262
BO-372	 276
BO-373	 276
BO-374	 274
BO-383-RU	 169
BO-384-RU	 169
BO-398-BK	 170
BO-399-BK	 170
BO-432-RU	 201
BO-433-RU	 201
BO-462	 202
BO-463	 203
BO-464	 203
BO-466	 202
BO-468	 204
BO-469	 204
BO-476	 202
BO-507	 207
BO-517	 213
BO-520	 206
BO-581-6WY	 265
BO-581FL	 265
BO-581SWFL	 265
BO-581TB	 265
BO-587TB	 226
BO-599	 209
BO-601	 365
BO-610	 209
BO-635-BS	 266
BO-635-DB	 266
BO-635-RU	 266
BO-667FL	 215
BO-667TB	 215
BO-731TB	 223
BO-768	 170
BO-769	 170
BO-777TB	 221
BO-821FPT	 280
BO-821SC	 281
BO-860	 224
BO-861	 224
BO-862	 224
BO-878	 207
BO-879	 209
BO-882LC	 282
BO-882SC	 282
BO-903FL	 171
BO-903TB	 171

BO-904FL-OW	 171
BO-904TB-OW	 171
BO-923	 156
BO-935	 217
BO-955	 155
BO-991GT	 223
BO-961FL	 214
BO-961TB	 214
BO-961TR	 214
BO-2004FL	 113
BO-2004TB	 113
BO-2007FL	 114
BO-2007TB	 114
BO-2014	 212
BO-2029	 122
BO-2030-1L-BS	 123
BO-2030-1L-DB	 125
BO-2030-1L-RU	 124
BO-2030-3L-BS	 123
BO-2030-3L-DB	 125
BO-2030-3L-RU	 124
BO-2030-5L-BS	 123
BO-2030-5L-DB	 125
BO-2030-5L-RU	 124
BO-2032FL-2L-BS	 236
BO-2032FL-2L-DB	 236
BO-2032FL-AB	 247
BO-2032FL-BS	 247
BO-2032FL-DB	 247
BO-2032FL-RU	 247
BO-2032TB-AB	 246
BO-2032TB-BS	 246
BO-2032TB-DB	 246
BO-2032TB-RU	 246
BO-2033	 122
BO-2036-1L	 200
BO-2036-3L	 201
BO-2036-5L	 200
BO-2039FL	 159
BO-2039TB	 159
BO-2048/3	 270
BO-2049/3	 271
BO-2052-DB	 222
BO-2052-RU	 222
BO-2054-BS	 120
BO-2055	 120
BO-2066TB	 156
BO-2068TB	 212
BO-2077-6WY-BS	 250
BO-2077-6WY-DB	 249
BO-2077FL-BS	 250
BO-2077FL-DB	 249
BO-2077GT-BS	 250
BO-2077GT-DB	 249
BO-2077SWFL-BS	 251
BO-2077SWFL-DB	 251
BO-2077TB-BS	 251
BO-2077TB-DB	 251
BO-2079FL	 114
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BO-2079TB	 114
BO-2087TB	 157
BO-2092TB	 156
BO-2095FL	 169
BO-2096TB	 195
BO-2100FL	 121
BO-2143TB	 155
BO-2148TB	 208
BO-2165TB-BS	 231
BO-2165TB-DB	 231
BO-2168TB	 157
BO-2173BF	 154
BO-2182TB	 158
BO-2187TB	 203
BO-2205FL-AB	 257
BO-2205FL-DB	 257
BO-2205FL-RU	 257
BO-2205TB-AB	 256
BO-2205TB-DB	 256
BO-2205TB-RU	 256
BO-2214FL	 162
BO-2214TB	 162
BO-2235DK	 138
BO-2249TB/2	 178
BO-2250BF/2	 179
BO-2253TB/2-BS	 178
BO-2253TB/2-DB	 178
BO-2256TB-BS	 146
BO-2256TB-DB	 146
BO-2256TB-RU	 146
BO-2262TB	 145
BO-2263TB	 145
BO-2268TB	 155
BO-2273DK	 137
BO-2273FL	 137
BO-2286TB	 148
BO-2287TB	 152
BO-2290TB	 164
BO-2293FL	 63, 112
BO-2296FL	 121
BO-2297FL	 127
BO-2299SWFL	 227
BO-2299TB	 227
BO-2300FL	 159
BO-2300TB	 159
BO-2301TB	 154
BO-2302/3	 268
BO-2312TB	 196
BO-2317TR	 199
BO-2320TB	 199
BO-2323DK-BS	 132
BO-2328TB-CH	 234
BO-2328TB-DB	 234
BO-2333/3	 269
BO-2348TB	 167
BO-2350FL-BS	 259
BO-2350FL-DB	 259
BO-2350FL-RU	 259
BO-2350TB-BS	 258

BO-2350TB-DB	 258
BO-2350TB-RU	 258
BO-2355TB	 196
BO-2372FL	 197
BO-2372TB	 197
BO-2376TB	 198
BO-2378AC	 195
BO-2379AC	 195
BO-2380AC	 197
BO-2381AC	 198
BO-2382AC	 198
BO-2384AC	 196	
BO-2385AC	 198
BO-2387TB	 191
BO-2391FL-DB	 255
BO-2391FL-RU	 255
BO-2391TR-DB	 255
BO-2391TR-RU	 255
BO-2436TB-BL	 142
BO-2437FL	 138
BO-2440FL	 113
BO-2441FL-BS	 243
BO-2441FL-ORB	 243
BO-2441FL-RU	 243
BO-2443-6WY	 228
BO-2443FL	 229
BO-2443SWFL	 228
BO-2443SWTB	 229
BO-2443TB	 229
BO-2444FL-BS	 254
BO-2444FL-DB	 254
BO-2444FL-RU	 254
BO-2446TB	 140
BO-2449FL-BS	 117
BO-2449FL-DB	 117
BO-2449FL-RU	 117
BO-2449TB-BS	 116
BO-2449TB-DB	 116
BO-2449TB-RU	 116
BO-2450FL-BS	 119
BO-2450FL-DB	 119
BO-2450FL-RU	 119
BO-2450TB-BS	 118
BO-2450TB-DB	 118
BO-2450TB-RU	 118
BO-2453TB-BL	 143
BO-2455TB	 141
BO-2457TB	 143
BO-2458TB	 153
BO-2460TB	 142
BO-2462TB	 150
BO-2463TB	 153
BO-2464TB	 142
BO-2466TB	 150
BO-2468TB	 144
BO-2470TB	 144
BO-2471TB	 110, 199
BO-2472FL	 163
BO-2472SWFL	 161

BO-2472SWTB	 161
BO-2472TB	 163
BO-2473FL	 165
BO-2473TB	 165
BO-2476TB	 218
BO-2483TB	 218
BO-2485TB	 220
BO-2487TB	 220
BO-2488TB	 150
BO-2560TB	 212
BO-2561TB	 144
BO-2565TB	 141
BO-2566TB	 141
BO-2568TB	 153
BO-2569TB	 157
BO-2570TB	 151
BO-2572TB	 167
BO-2573FL-AB	 253
BO-2573FL-BS	 253
BO-2573FL-DB	 253
BO-2573FL-RU	 253
BO-2574FL-AB	 252
BO-2574FL-BS	 252
BO-2574FL-DB	 252
BO-2574FL-RU	 252
BO-2575FL-DB	 163
BO-2575TB-DB	 163
BO-2577FL	 43
BO-2577TB	 43
BO-2578FL	 233
BO-2581TB/2-BE	 185
BO-2581TB/2-BL	 185
BO-2581TB/2-YW	 185
BO-2582TB/2-MB	 180
BO-2582TB/2-MN	 180
BO-2583TB/2-BL	 186
BO-2583TB/2-SB	 186
BO-2583TB/2-SI	 186
BO-2584TB/2-AG	 187
BO-2584TB/2-WG	 187
BO-2586-6WY	 224
BO-2586SWFL	 224
BO-2586SWTB	 224
BO-2587TB	 232
BO-2588FL-AB	 245
BO-2588FL-AS	 242
BO-2588FL-BS	 245
BO-2588FL-DB	 244
BO-2588FL-ORB	 244
BO-2588FL-RU	 244
BO-2588TB-AB	 245
BO-2588TB-AS	 242
BO-2588TB-BS	 245
BO-2588TB-DB	 244
BO-2588TB-ORB	 244
BO-2588TB-RU	 244
BO-2589TB/2	 182
BO-2590TB/2	 181
BO-2591TB/2	 181
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BO-2592TB/2	 181
BO-2593TB/2	 182
BO-2594TB	 206
BO-2595TB	 206
BO-2596TB	 213
BO-2597TB	 208
BO-2598TB	 208
BO-2599TB	 211
BO-2601TB	 52, 111
BO-2602TB	 233
BO-2603CL-BS	 130
BO-2603CL-DB	 130
BO-2603CL-RU	 130
BO-2604TB-BK	 132
BO-2605CL-BS	 131
BO-2605CL-DB	 131
BO-2605CL-RU	 131
BO-2606FL-BS	 234
BO-2606FL-ORB	 234
BO-2607TB	 219
BO-2608TB	 216
BO-2609TB	 219
BO-2610TB	 220
BO-2611TB	 217
BO-2612TB	 217
BO-2613TB	 219
BO-2614TB	 218
BO-2615FL	 164
BO-2615TB	 164
BO-2616FL	 135
BO-2617TR	 128
BO-2618DK	 134
BO-2618FL	 134
BO-2619TB	 149
BO-2620TB	 151
BO-2621TB	 149
BO-2622TB	 166
BO-2623TB	 152
BO-2624TB	 152
BO-2626TB	 166
BO-2627TB	 151
BO-2628TB-2	 179
BO-2629TB-2	 184
BO-2630TB-2	 176
BO-2631TB-2	 184
BO-2632TB-2	 179
BO-2633TB-2	 184
BO-2634TB-2	 180
BO-2635TB	 148
BO-2636TB	 149
BO-2637TB	 148
BO-2638FL	 111
BO-2638TB	 111
BO-2639BF	 182
BO-2639BF-2	 182
BO-2640TB	 147
BO-2641TB	 166
BO-2642TB	 191
BO-2643TB	 191

BO-2645TB	 190
BO-2647TB	 193
BO-2648TB	 193
BO-2649TB/2	 183
BO-2650TB/2	 183
BO-2651TB/2	 183
BO-2652TB/2-BL	 189
BO-2652TB/2-OG	 189
BO-2652TB/2-OR	 189
BO-2652TB/2-YL	 189
BO-2653TB/2-BL	 188
BO-2653TB/2-GN	 188
BO-2653TB/2-WH	 188
BO-2654TB	 147
BO-2655TB	 147
BO-2656TB	 154
BO-2657TB	 205
BO-2658TB	 211
BO-2659TB	 211
BO-2660TB	 210
BO-2661TB	 210
BO-2662TB	 205
BO-2663TB	 207
BO-2664TB	 205
BO-2665TB	 210
BO-2666DK	 133
BO-2667DK	 133
BO-2667FL	 133
BO-2668DK	 232
BO-2668FL	 232
BO-2669DK	 231
BO-2670TB	 192
BO-2671FL	 160
BO-2671SWFL	 161
BO-2671SWTB	 161
BO-2671TB	 161
BO-2672TB	 192
BO-2673TB	 192
BO-2674TB	 195
BO-2675FL	 194
BO-2675TB	 194
BO-2676FL	 194
BO-2676TB	 194
BO-2678TB-2	 176
BO-2679TB-2	 177
BO-2680TB-2	 176
BO-2681TB-2	 177
BO-2682TB-2	 177
BO-2683TB	 158
BO-2684TB	 158
BO-2685TB	 140
BO-2686TB	 140
BO-2687DK	 230
BO-2687FL	 230
BO-2688DK	 73
BO-2688FL	 73
BO-2689FL-CH	 237
BO-2689FL-DB	 237
BO-2690DK	 132

BO-2692FL	 126
BO-2693FL	 126
BO-2694FL-BS	 136
BO-2694FL-DB	 136
BO-2695FL	 135
BO-2697TR	 128
BO-2703FL	 172
BO-2703TB	 172
BO-2704TB	 172
BO-2706TB/2	 174
BO-2707TB/2	 174
BO-2708TB/2	 175
BO-2709TB/2	 175
BO-2710TB/2	 175
BO-2712TB	 213
BO-2713DK	 238
BO-2713FL	 238
BO-2714DK	 239
BO-2714FL	 239
BO-2715DK	 248
BO-2715FL	 248
BO-3563TB	 165
BO-3624FL	 67, 112
BO-3624TB	 67, 112
BO-5616	 275
BO-5631	 277
BO-5633	 277
BO-5653	 273
BO-5660	 279
BO-5665	 273
BO-5666	 272
BO-5667	 272
BO-5671	 276
BO-5673	 274
BO-5678	 277
BO-5681	 273
BO-5683	 274
BO-5685	 272
BO-5688	 278
BO-5689	 278
BO-5690	 279
BO-5692	 278
BO-5700	 275
BO-5702	 275
BO-8313-WH	 120
CP-3L-LOW	   364
CP3L-PN	   363
CP-3R-LOW-BS	   364
CP3R-PN	   363
CP5R-PN	   363
CP-972	   364
CP-974	   363
CP-UP-ADOPT	   363
DF-686-9	   293
DF-686-11	   293
DF-686-13	   293
DF-686-15	   293
FA-5001A	   285
FA-5001B	   285
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FA-5002A	 285
FA-5002C	 285
FA-5003A	 285
FA-5006C	 285
FA-5008B	 285
FA-5009B	 285
FA-5009C	 285
FA-5010B	 285
FA-5011A	 285
FA-5011C	 285
FA-5013A	 285
FA-5013B	 285
FA-5013C	 285
FA-5015C	 285
FA-5016A	 285
FA-5016B	 285
FA-5016C	 285
FA-5017A	 285
FA-5018A	 285
FA-5021A	 285
FA-5026A	 285
FA-5030A	 285
FA-5032A	 285
FA-5035A	 285
FA-5038A	 285
FA-5040A	 286
FA-5042A	 286
FA-5050A	 286
FA-5052C	 286
FA-5053B	 286
FA-5053D	 286
FA-5054D	 286
FA-5057A	 286
FA-5057B	 286
FA-5058A	 286
FA-5058B	 286
FA-5059A	 286
FA-5060A	 286
FA-5060B	 286
FA-5062B	 286
FA-5063B	 286
FA-5064A	 286
FA-5065A	 286
FA-5065B	 286
FA-5066A	 285
FX-1089/1P	 110
FX-2293/1C	 63
FX-2293/1PL	 63
FX-2293/1PR	 63
FX-2294/1C	 80
FX-2332/3	 103
FX-2577-1P	 41
FX-2577-3P	 41
FX-2577-4P	 40
FX-2577-5P	 41
FX-2688-1	 72
FX-2688-3	 72
FX-3501/1P	 81
FX-3502/5	 75

FX-3504/6	 89
FX-3505/3	 88
FX-3505/6	 88
FX-3506/3	 87
FX-3506/6	 87
FX-3508/3	 79
FX-3508/5	 79
FX-3512/3	 65
FX-3513/3	 91
FX-3513/5	 91
FX-3513/6+3	 90
FX-3516/6+3	 92
FX-3517/6	 83
FX-3518/6	 94
FX-3519/3	 93
FX-3519/5	 93
FX-3522/3	 80
FX-3523/1P	 108
FX-3524/1P	 109
FX-3526/1P	 109
FX-3527/1P	 109
FX-3528/1P	 55
FX-3528/3	 55
FX-3528/6	 54
FX-3529/1P	 101
FX-3529/3	 101
FX-3529/6	 100
FX-3530/1P	 65
FX-3530/3	 65
FX-3531/1P	 77
FX-3531/3	 77
FX-3531/6	 76
FX-3532/3	 58
FX-3532/6	 58
FX-3533/6	 16
FX-3535/5	 59
FX-3535/8	 59
FX-3536/1C	 13
FX-3536/1P	 12
FX-3536/3PI	 12
FX-3536/4	 14
FX-3536/4L	 14
FX-3536/5	 13
FX-3536/6	 15
FX-3536/6L	 15
FX-3538/1P	 37
FX-3538/3	 37
FX-3538/6	 36
FX-3541/1P	 95
FX-3541/3	 95
FX-3543/3	 110
FX-3546/1P	 81
FX-3548/3	 62
FX-3548/5	 62
FX-3549/1C	 106
FX-3550/3	 99
FX-3550/5	 98
FX-3551/1P	 97
FX-3551/3	 97

FX-3551/6	 96
FX-3552/1P	 99
FX-3555/5	 86
FX-3560/3	 86
FX-3561/3	 85
FX-3561/5	 85
FX-3561/8	 84
FX-3562/5	 82
FX-3562/8	 82
FX-3563/1P	 57
FX-3563/3	 57
FX-3563/6	 56
FX-3564/3	 102
FX-3564/6	 102
FX-3565/1P	 105
FX-3566/1P	 105
FX-3567/1P	 105
FX-3569/1P	 106
FX-3571/1P	 52
FX-3572/1P	 48
FX-3573/1P	 48
FX-3574/1P	 52
FX-3575/1P	 35
FX-3576/1P	 35
FX-3577/1P	 48
FX-3578/1P	 35
FX-3579-7	 25
FX-3580-4	 83
FX-3581-4	 19
FX-3582-5	 19
FX-3583-1P	 9
FX-3583-3	 9
FX-3583-4	 8
FX-3583-5	 9
FX-3583-6	 8
FX-3584-1P	 11
FX-3584-3	 11
FX-3584-4	 10
FX-3584-5	 11
FX-3585-3	 20
FX-3586-4	 20
FX-3587-6	 21
FX-3588-5	 18
FX-3589-4	 78
FX-3589-8	 78
FX-3591-5	 7
FX-3592-3	 47
FX-3592-5	 47
FX-3593-3	 60
FX-3593-6	 60
FX-3594-6	 61
FX-3595-4	 61
FX-3596-1P	 107
FX-3597-1P	 107
FX-3598-3	 46
FX-3598-5	 46
FX-3599-4	 53
FX-3599-6	 53
FX-3600-1P	 49
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FX-3601-5	 25
FX-3602-3	 49
FX-3602-4	 49
FX-3603-4	 45
FX-3604-3	 22
FX-3604-5	 22
FX-3605-9	 44
FX-3606-4	 64
FX-3606-6	 64
FX-3607-1P	 45
FX-3608-1P	 45
FX-3610-1P	 71
FX-3610-3	 71
FX-3610-4	 70
FX-3610-5	 71
FX-3611-4	 44
FX-3612-1P	 39
FX-3612-3P	 39
FX-3612-6	 38
FX-3613-1P	 74
FX-3613-3	 74
FX-3614-4	 17
FX-3614-4P	 17
FX-3614-8	 17
FX-3615-1P	 104
FX-3616-1P	 104
FX-3617-4	 30
FX-3617-8	 30
FX-3618-6	 104
FX-3619-5	 23
FX-3621-9	 25
FX-3622-6	 24
FX-3623-1P	 27
FX-3623-3	 27
FX-3623-3P	 29
FX-3623-4P	 28
FX-3623-5P	 29
FX-3623-6	 26
FX-3624-1P	 69
FX-3624-3	 69
FX-3624-3P	 67
FX-3624-4P	 68
FX-3624-5	 69
FX-3624-5P	 66
FX-3624-6	 69
FX-3625-4	 31
FX-3625-6	 31
FX-3626-1P	 34
FX-3626-3P	 33
FX-3626-4	 34
FX-3626-4P	 32
FX-3626-5P	 33
FX-3626-9	 34
FX-3627-1P	 108
FX-3628-1P	 108
FX-3629-1P	 108
FX-3637-1P	 51
FX-3637-3	 51
FX-3637-5	 51

HT-112	 395
HT-120	 370
HT-121	 371
HT-196	 384
HT-197	 384
HT-198	 384
HT-201	 385
HT-202	 385
HT-203	 385
HT-219-BODY	   383
HT-220-BODY	   383, 386
HT-221-SHADE	   383
HT-222-SHADE	   383
HT-223-SHADE	   383
HT-224-SHADE	   383
HT-225-SHADE	   383
HT-226	 386
HT-236A	 381
HT-237	 384
HT-238	 384
HT-239	 384
HT-240	 385
HT-241	 385
HT-242	 385
HT-251	 376
HT-252	 386
HT-253	 389
HT-254	 389
HT-255A	 375
HT-257	 381
HT-258A	 379
HT-261	 376
HT-263	 378
HT-265	 389
HT-266	 389
HT-267	 389
HT-269	 377
HT-270	 395
HT-271	 395
HT-272	 395
HT-273	 395
HT-274	 394
HT-275	 394
HT-276	 394
HT-277	 394
HT-278	 394
HT-279/16G18	 394
HT-280	 394
HT-281	 394
HT-282	 394
HT-282-LEFT	 394
HT-283	 394
HT-284	 394
HT-285	 394
HT-286	 394
HT-288	 394
HT-289	 394
HT-290	 394
HT-291	 394

HT-292	 395
HT-293	 394
HT-294	 395
HT-294-S-TP	 395
HT-294-TP	 395
HT-295	 394
HT-297	 394
HT-300	 394
HT-301	 394
HT-302	 394
HT-303	 394
HT-305	 394
HT-306	 395
HT-307	 395
HT-352	 368
HT-392	 375
HT-610	 367
HT-633L	 372
HT-633M	 372
HT-633S	 372
HT-653	 380
HT-680	 369
HT-904A	 376
HT-909	 390
HT-910A	 392
HT-912	 392
HT-936M	 377
HT-937M	 377
HT-938M	 377
HT-940	 394
HT-944	 390
HT-946	 390
HT-947	 395
HT-948	 395
HT-950	 388
HT-954	 393
HT-957	 394
HT-959/20-BD	 373
HT-959/70-BD	 373
HT-959/LV-BD	 387
HT-967	 374
HT-968	 391
HT-969	 391
HT-970	 390
HT-971	 374
HT-972	 375
HT-975	 390
HT-976	 390
HT-PN-ADOPT	 363
JT-940		 361
LA-161	 419
LA-162	 419
LA-163	 419
LA-164	 418
LA-169	 419
LA-170	 418
LA-175	 418
LA-177	 418
LA-180L	 415
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LA-180S	 415
LA-181L	 415
LA-181M	 415
LA-181S	 415
LA-182S	 415
LA-184	 415
LA-195L	 417
LA-195M	 417
LA-195S	 417
LA-196	 417
LA-197L	 417
LA-197M	 417
LA-197S	 417
LA-198	 416
LA-198-2L	 416
LA-199	 416
LA-694DK-2R	 410
LA-694FL	 410
LA-694TB-1R	 410
LA-694TB-2R	 410
LA-2004DK-1RBS	 409
LA-2004DK-1RCH	 408
LA-2004FL-1BS	 409
LA-2004NS-1RBS	 409
LA-2004NS-1RCH	 408
LA-2004NS-2RBS	 409
LA-2004NS-2RCH	 408
LA-2004W2L-1RCH	 408
LA-2004WL-1RCH	 408
LA-2007DK-1RCH	 404
LA-2007FL-1CH	 404
LA-2007NS-1RCH	 404
LA-2007NS-2RCH	 404
LA-2007W2L-1CH	 404
LA-2019DK-1RBW	 411
LA-2019FL-1BW	 411
LA-2019NS-1RBW	 411
LA-2019NS-2RBW	 411
LA-2025DK-1RBW	 403
LA-2025DK-2RBW	 403
LA-2025FL-1BW	 403
LA-2025NS-1RBW	 403
LA-2025NS-2RBW	 403
LA-2025W2L-1BW	 403
LA-2025WL-1RBW	 403
LA-2698TB-1-BS	 396
LA-2698TB-1-DB	 396
LA-2698TB-2-BS	 396
LA-2698TB-2-DB	 396
LA-8002FL-1-BS	 402
LA-8002NS-2-BS	 402
LA-8002W2L-1-BS	 402
LA-8003DK-1CH	 407
LA-8003FL-CH	 407
LA-8003NS-1CH	 407
LA-8003W2L-1CH	 407
LA-8003WL-1CH	 407
LA-8005DK-1RBS	 405
LA-8005FL-1BS	 405

LA-8005NS-1RBS	 405
LA-8005NS-2RBS	 405
LA-8005W2L-1BS	 405
LA-8005-W2L-1RBS	 405
LA-8005WL-1RBS	 405
LA-8019FL-1-BS	 397
LA-8019NS-1-BS	 397
LA-8019NS-2-BS	 397
LA-8020FL-1-BS	 397
LA-8020NS-1-BS	 397
LA-8020NS-2-BS	 397
LA-8021FL-1-BS	 398
LA-8021NS-1-BS	 398
LA-8021NS-2-BS	 398
LA-8022FL-1-BS	 398
LA-8022NS-1-BS	 398
LA-8022NS-2-BS	 398
LA-8023FL-1-BS	 399
LA-8023NS-1-BS	 399
LA-8023NS-2-BS	 399
LA-8024FL-1-BS	 399
LA-8024NS-1-BS	 399
LA-8024NS-2-BS	 399
LA-8028DK-1-BS	 401
LA-8028FL-1-BS	 401
LA-8028NS-1-BS	 401
LA-8028NS-2-BS	 401
LA-8028W2L-1-BS	 401
LA-8028WL-1-BS	 401
LA-8029W2L-1-BS	 400
LA-8029WL-1-BS	 400
LA-8504-1	 419
LA-8506S	 417
LA-8512	 416
LA-60003DK-1R	 406
LA-60003FL-1	 406
LA-60003TB-1R	 406
LA-60003TB-2R	 406
LA-60003-W2L-1R	 406
LA-60003-WL-1R	 406
LA-60006FL-2	 413
LA-60006TB-1R	 413
LA-60006TB-2R	 413
LA-60006TB-3R	 413
LA-60007DK-1R	 412
LA-60007FL-1	 412
LA-60007TB-1R	 412
LA-60007TB-3R	 414
LA-60007TB-4	 414
LA-60007TB-6R	 412
LA-60007W2L-1R	 412
LA-60007W2L-2	 414
LA-60007WL-1R	 412
LEM4-2436	 292
LEM4-3624	 292
LEM4-3636	 292
LEM4-4836	 292
HT-PN-ADOPT	 394
JT-PN-ADOPT	 394

SH-1002-OW	 299
SH-1003-OW	 302
SH-1020	 299
SH-1022	 299
SH-1024-OW	 299
SH-1025	 299
SH-1026-OW	 299
SH-1029	 299
SH-1036	 299
SH-1060	 303
SH-1062	 302
SH-1068	 300
SH-1070	 300
SH-1071	 300
SH-1074	 300
SH-1094	 300
SH-1101	 300
SH-1104	 300
SH-1134	 300
SH-1135	 300
SH-1136	 303
SH-1137	 303
SH-1139	 302
SH-1140	 301
SH-1141	 301
SH-1142	 301
SH-1171	 301
SH-1172	 301
SH-1173	 301
SH-1174	 301
SH-1179	 303
SH-1217	 301
SH-1218	 301
SH-1219	 303
SH-1239	 303
SH-1240	 303
SH-1247	 303
SH-1248	 303
SH-1249	 302
SH-1270	 304
SH-1331	 304
SH-1332	 304
SH-1333	 304
SH-1367	 304
SH-1368	 304
SH-1369	 304
SH-1410	 304
SH-1411	 304
SH-1412	 304
SH-2002-OW	 304
SH-2003-OW	 302
SH-3202-KF	 302
SH-3204-OW	 305
SH-3210	 305
SH-4200-KF	 305
SH-4202	 302
SH-4300-KF	 305
SH-7029	 305
SH-7048	 305
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SH-7107	 305
SH-7137	 305
SH-7138	 305
SH-7151	 305
SH-7201	 305
SH-7210	 302
SH-7210-1	 302
SH-8022	 306
SH-8101/15-CM	 298
SH-8101/15-EG	 298
SH-8101/15-WH	 298
SH-8101/17-CM	 298
SH-8101/17-EG	 298
SH-8101/17-WH	 298
SH-8101/19-CM	 298
SH-8101/19-EG	 298
SH-8101/19-WH	 298
SH-8101/21-CM	 298
SH-8101/21-EG	 298
SH-8101/21-WH	 298
SH-8102/20-CM	 294
SH-8102/20-EG	 294
SH-8102/20-WH	 294
SH-8103/14-CM	 294
SH-8103/14-EG	 294
SH-8103/14-WH	 294
SH-8103/16-CM	 294
SH-8103/16-EG	 294
SH-8103/16-WH	 294
SH-8103/18-CM	 294
SH-8103/18-EG	 294
SH-8103/18-WH	 294
SH-8104/12-CM	 295
SH-8104/12-EG	 295
SH-8104/12-WH	 295
SH-8104/14-CM	 295
SH-8104/14-EG	 295
SH-8104/14-WH	 295
SH-8104/16-CM	 295
SH-8104/16-EG	 295
SH-8104/16-WH	 295
SH-8104/18-CM	 295
SH-8104/18-EG	 295
SH-8104/18-WH	 295
SH-8105/12-CM	 295
SH-8105/12-EG	 296
SH-8105/12-WH	 296
SH-8105/14-CM	 295
SH-8105/14-EG	 296
SH-8105/14-WH	 296
SH-8105/16-CM	 295
SH-8105/16-EG	 296
SH-8105/16-WH	 296
SH-8105/18-CM	 295
SH-8105/18-EG	 296
SH-8105/18-WH	 296
SH-8106/12-CM	 297
SH-8106/12-EG	 297
SH-8106/12-WH	 297

SH-8106/14-CM	 297
SH-8106/14-EG	 297
SH-8106/14-WH	 297
SH-8106/16-CM	 297
SH-8106/16-EG	 297
SH-8106/16-WH	 297
SH-8106/18-CM	 297
SH-8106/18-EG	 297
SH-8106/18-WH	 297
SH-8106/20-CM	 297
SH-8106/20-EG	 297
SH-8106/20-WH	 297
SH-8107/16-CM	 297
SH-8107/16-EG	 296
SH-8107/16-WH	 296
SH-8107/18-CM	 297
SH-8107/18-EG	 296
SH-8107/18-WH	 296
SH-8108/15-OW	 298
SH-8108/17-OW	 298
SH-8108/21-OW	 298
SH-8109/15-KF	 298
SH-8109/17-KF	 298
SH-8109/21-KF	 298
SH-8110-15	 306
SH-8110-17	 306
SH-8110-19	 306
SH-8110-21	 306
SH-8111-16L	 306
SH-8111-16S	 306
SH-8111-17	 306
SH-8111-18L	 306
SH-8111-18M	 306
SH-8111-18S	 306
SH-8111-20	 302
SL-735-5	 309
SL-954-1	 316
SL-954-3	 314, 315
SL-954-3R	 316, 317
SL-954-5	 312
SL-954-10	 310
SL-954-77L	 311
TA-103L	 282
TA-103S	 282
TA-519ST	 280
TA-587/3C	 226, 281
TA-587PF	 226, 282
TA-600LC	 281
TA-605LC	 281
TA-679PF	 280
TA-777ML	 221, 283
TA-777MS	 221, 283
TA-777XL	 221, 283
TA-777XM	 221, 283
TA-777XS	 221, 283
TA-934/3C	 284
TA-934BX	 284
TA-934PF	 284
TA-941/3C	   284

TA-943/3C	   283
TA-947/3C	   280
TA-971L	   284
TA-971S	   284
TA-2125LC	   282
TR-60		    364
TR-80		    364
UP-935/6-BS	   362
UP-940/6-BS	   353
UP-941/6-BS	   352
UP-943/6-BS	   355
UP-948/6-BS	   354
UP-949/6-BS	   354
UP-958/6-BS	   332
UP-959/6-BS	   331
UP-959/6-RU	   331
UP-960/6-BS	   331
UP-961/6-BS	   333
UP-962/6-BS	   336
UP-963/6-BS	   333
UP-965/6-BS	   332
UP-968/6-BS	   332
UP-969/6-BS	   335
UP-972/6-BS	   333
UP-973/6-BS	   333
UP-974/6-BS	   334
UP-976/6-BS	   332
UP-977/6-BS	   336
UP-978/6-BS	   354
UP-981/6-BS	   346
UP-982A/6-BS	   352
UP-987/6-BS	   358
UP-990/6-BS	   353
UP-991/6-BS	   353
UP-992/6-BS	   356
UP-993A/6-BS	   356
UP-994/6-BS	   355
UP-995/6-BS	   355
UP-997/6-BS	   354
UP-1001/6-BS	   335
UP-1002/6-BS	   335
UP-1007/6-ORB	   351
UP-1007/6-RU	   351
UP-1011/6-BS	   350
UP-1011/6-ORB	   350
UP-1011/6-RU	   350
UP-1016/6-BS	   355
UP-1017/6-BS	   347
UP-1018/6-BS	   347
UP-1019/6-BS	   346
UP-1020/6-BS	   346
UP-1024/6-BS	   353
UP-1025/6-DB	   352
UP-1027/6-BS	   352
UP-1029/6-BS	   358
UP-1030/6-DB	   361
UP-1031/6-BS	   358
UP-1032/6-DB	   361
UP-1033/6-BS	   347
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UP-1036/6-RU	   346
UP-1037/6DB	   356
UP-1038/6-DB	   358
UP-1041/6-DB	   352
UP-1044/4-CH	   348
UP-1045/6-BS	   329
UP-1047/6-BS	   329
UP-1048/6-RU	   329
UP-1050/6-RU	   328
UP-1051/6-BS	   330
UP-1052/6-BS	   330
UP-1053/6-RU	   330
UP-1054/6-BS	   330
UP-1055/6-DB	   334
UP-1056/6-BS	   334
UP-1057/6-BS	   334
UP-1058/6-DB	   335
UP-1063/6-BS	   328
UP-1065/6-BS	   328
UP-1069/6-BS	   357
UP-1070/6-BS	   357
UP-1071/6-BS	   357
UP-1072/6-BS	   357
UP-1080/6-BK	   360
UP-1082/6-BS	   336
UP-1083/6-BS	   336
UP-1085/6-BS	   359
UP-1090/6-BK	   359
UP-1093/6-BK	   360
UP-1097/6-AM	   337
UP-1097/6-CLR	   337
UP-1097/6-MTL	   337
UP-1100/6-DB	   359
UP-1102/6-BS	   349
UP-1102/6-WH	   349
UP-1103/6-BS	   349
UP-1105/6-BS	   349
UP-1106/6-BS	   351
UP-1106/6-ORB	   351
UP-1109-6-BS	   344
UP-1109-6-DB	   344
UP-1109-6-RU	   344
UP-1110-6-BS	   341
UP-1110-6-DB	   341
UP-1110-6-RU	   341
UP-1111-6-BS	   342
UP-1111-6-DB	   342
UP-1111-6-RU	   342
UP-1112-6-BS	   343
UP-1112-6-DB	   343
UP-1112-6-RU	   343
UP-1113-6-BS	   340
UP-1113-6-DB	   340
UP-1113-6-RU	   340
UP-1114-6-BS	   338
UP-1114-6-DB	   338
UP-1114-6-RU	   338
UP-1115-6-BS	   339
UP-1115-6-DB	   339

UP-1115-6-RU	   339
UP-3549/6-BK	   360
UP-3630-1P	   345
UP-3631-1P	   345
UP-3632-1P	   345
UP-3633-1P	   345
UP-3634-1P	   50
UP-3636-1P	   80
UPL-701/6-DB	   322
UPL-702/6-BS	   322
UPL-703/6-RU	   322
UPL-704/6-BS	   323
UPL-705/6-RU	   323
UPL-706/6-RU	   323
UPL-707/6-BS	   324
UPL-708/6-BS	   324
UPL-711/6-RU	   325
UPL-712/6-BS	   325
UPL-713/6-BS/BL	   320
UPL-713/6-BS/RED	   320
UPL-713/6-BS/WH	   320
UPL-714/6-BS/BL	   320
UPL-714/6-BS/RED	   320
UPL-714/6-BS/WH	   320
UPL-715	   326
UPL-716	   327
UPL-934	   321
WA-941WP	   280
WA-2081MIR	   291
WA-2128MIR	   287
WA-2141MIR	   291
WA-2142MIR	   291
WA-2151MIR	   290
WA-2154MIR	   287
WA-2155MIR	   288
WA-2156MIR	   289
WA-2158MIR	   290
WA-2159MIR	   290
WA-2166MIR	   288
WA-2167MIR	   288
WA-2171MIR	   287
WA-2172MIR	   289
WA-2174MIR	   289
WL-2474-BS	   267
WL-2474-ORB	   267
WL-2474-RU	   267
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